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No.ICMR-NIN/DR/Assistant/Results/1161                                                   12-02-2026 

 
Notice 

 
This is with reference to notification No. ICMR-NIN /Admin/DR/Assistant/01/2024-25 dated 18.02.2025 published by 
ICMR-NIN for recruitment to the post of Assistant. CBT for the post of Assistant was conducted at various examination 
centers along with the other ICMR institutes. As the CBT for the post of Assistant was conducted in two shifts, normalized 
CBT scores of candidates are published below (not based on merit order). ICMR-NIN reserves the right to correct 
inadvertent errors, if any. 
 
Kindly note that the results are provisional and based on the details filled by the candidates at the time of application, 
which will be verified at later stages. If at any stage of recruitment, it comes to the notice that any of candidates does 
not fulfil the required qualifications as per above notification or has furnished any wrong or false or misleading 
information in the application form or has suppressed any material fact(s) or is not eligible otherwise, his/her 
candidature will automatically stand cancelled without assigning any reason.  
 
Furthermore, candidates based on their performance in CBT shall be called for Computer Proficiency Test in 1:10 ratio 
and details regarding Computer Proficiency Test will be intimated later through website/e-mail.  
 
Note: 1. CBT for the post of Assistant was held in two different shifts by CDAC, New Delhi. Percentile based normalization 
followed by NTA is applied to normalize the raw scores obtained by the candidates. Shortlisting of candidates for the 
computer proficiency test will be based on the normalized scores only. 

********* 

 

Marks of the candidates who appeared in the computer-based test for the post of Assistant (Group-B) [post code: 
ASST01] in all the participating ICMR institutes/centres including ICMR-NIN 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

HALL TICKET  
NUMBER 

 NAME CATEGORY RAW CBT 
SCORE 
(100) 

NORMALIZED  
SCORE 
 (100) 

25070000005  CH2509CHE105ASA1019  Syed Mohamed Yousuff  UR  44.62  40.62  
25070000006 CH2509CHE105ASA1002 Arun Prasath E B SC 24.19 20.95 

25070000007 KO2509GUW114ASA1022 Ram Murugesh M S OBC 71.77 70.56 

25070000015 BA2509HYD102ASA1058 Arige Neeraja OBC 12.63 10.55 

25070000017 CH2509PON109ASA1020 Ramya R UR 38.71 34.92 

25070000018 BA2509HYD102ASA1002 Sarthak Dhok UR 55.65 52.18 

25070000023 CH2509CHE106ASA1062 Aakash A UR 31.45 28.52 

25070000024 BA2509BGR101ASA1109 Ashutosh Kumar UR 41.40 37.54 

25070000027 CH2509CHE105ASC1036 Hiruthik A OBC 35.48 39.56 

25070000029 CH2509CHE105ASC1002 Amit Kumar Mahto OBC 45.16 48.72 

25070000032 BA2509BGR101ASA1002 Aishwarya B OBC 47.85 44.25 

25070000036 BA2509HYD102ASA1003 P Anantha Rajagopal UR 63.98 63.07 

25070000043 BA2509BGR101ASA1003 Peddapudi Rajasekhar OBC 68.82 67.22 

25070000048 DL2509DEL111ASA1037 Sonu Kumar OBC 67.20 66.00 

25070000049 CH2509MUM108ASA1094 Sudip Kumar Maity UR 52.96 49.63 

25070000050 DL2509DEL111ASA1002 Devansh Raj UR 49.19 45.57 

25070000053 CH2509CHE105ASA1003 Shavinraj V OBC 19.89 16.99 

25070000056 BA2509HYD102ASA1004 Kalivarapu Madhu OBC 30.91 27.97 

 
 

   

आई सी एम आर – राष्ट्रीय पोषण संस्थान 

स्वास््य अनुसंधान ववभाग, स्वास््य और पररवार 

कल्याण मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार   
INDIAN COUNCIL OF 
MEDICAL RESEARCH 

  NATIONAL INSTITUTE 
  OF NUTRITION 

ICMR – National Institute of Nutrition 
Department of Health Research, Ministry of Health 

and Family Welfare, Government of India 

NIN 



2 

 

25070000061 BA2509BGR101ASA1004 R A Rahul Ganesh UR 38.71 34.92 

25070000067 CH2509CHE105ASC1003 Sivaraman S UR 11.56 14.21 

25070000069 CH2509POB110ASA1039 K Kishore Kumar  UR 45.97 42.06 

25070000073 CH2509MUM108ASC1031 Aditya Jangid OBC 38.98 42.79 

25070000076 BA2509HYD102ASA1005 Valmikam Sri Lahari UR 30.11 26.93 

25070000091 BA2509HYD102ASA1007 Thota Priyanka  UR 27.15 24.20 

25070000092 CH2509PON109ASA1002 Tamilarasan N OBC 36.02 32.52 

25070000093 CH2509CHE106ASA1002 Reynaldo A OBC 27.42 24.46 

25070000096 DL2509DEL111ASA1003 Krishna Thakur UR 28.76 25.71 

25070000100 CH2509CHE105ASA1004 Murugaiyan S OBC 35.75 32.22 

25070000104 CH2509MUM108ASA1003 Pavan Kumar Ganamala SC 46.77 42.97 

25070000113 CH2509CHE105ASC1004 Sathishkumar V OBC 32.26 36.16 

25070000116 BA2509HYD102ASA1008 Vineet Sai Kuchipudi SC 70.97 69.99 

25070000117 BA2509HYD102ASA1009 Suryabhan Bind OBC 58.06 54.92 

25070000119 CH2509POB110ASA1002 Subham Dubey EWS 51.88 48.31 

25070000122 BA2509HYD102ASA1010 Palla Mohan Krishna OBC 59.14 56.47 

25070000123 CH2509CHE105ASC1005 Subash OBC 16.94 20.19 

25070000124 CH2509CHE105ASC1006 Sanjay S Kishan UR 34.14 38.11 

25070000125 DL2509DEL111ASA1004 Vivek Srivastav UR 41.13 37.19 

25070000126 CH2509CHE105ASA1005 Ashmitha Mohapatra  OBC 29.30 26.23 

25070000128 BA2509BGR101ASA1005 Yaddula Hanumanthu UR 35.75 32.22 

25070000129 KO2509DIB113ASA1010 Bitupon Deori ST 41.13 37.19 

25070000130 BA2509BGR101ASA1006 Niteshkumar Shah UR 37.90 34.25 

25070000133 CH2509MUM108ASA1004 Akhil Awdhutrao Sambhe OBC 45.16 41.20 

25070000135 DL2509DEL111ASA1005 D Nitish Rao UR 34.14 30.76 

25070000137 BA2509BGR101ASA1007 Punith Kumar S SC 34.14 30.76 

25070000138 DL2509DEL111ASA1006 Vishal SC 50.00 46.16 

25070000145 DL2509DEL111ASA1007 Sukhendra Kumar Kushwaha OBC 49.19 45.57 

25070000165 BA2509HYD102ASA1013 Chinthala Rajashekar OBC 59.14 56.47 

25070000166 CH2509MUM108ASA1005 Yadunath K UR 69.35 67.78 

25070000167 CH2509CHE105ASC1007 Narayani S OBC 31.45 35.36 

25070000171 CH2509CHE105ASC1008 Divya R OBC 19.89 23.01 

25070000185 KO2509KOL115ASA1006 Subhashis Barua ST 22.85 19.80 

25070000187 DL2509DEL111ASA1008 Rahul Srivastava UR 50.81 47.05 

25070000188 CH2509CHE105ASC1009 Venodh Kumar D OBC 35.75 39.83 

25070000194 KO2509KOL115ASA1007 Debkanto Chandra UR 29.57 26.50 

25070000196 DL2509DEL111ASA1009 Priyanka Rawat UR 46.51 42.68 

25070000206 CH2509CHE106ASA1003 Ragul R OBC 54.84 51.46 

25070000207 BA2509BGR101ASA1010 Anuvind K N UR 66.13 65.11 

25070000214 CH2509CHE106ASA1004 Sangeetha D OBC 33.60 30.29 

25070000238 CH2509POB110ASA1003 T Dhiyanesh UR 50.27 46.47 

25070000241 KO2509KOL115ASA1008 Srijan Sahoo UR 45.70 41.67 

25070000251 CH2509CHE105ASC1010 Karthikeyan M  OBC 64.25 65.35 

25070000254 BA2509HYD102ASA1016 Ramindla Pavan SC 13.98 11.89 

25070000255 CH2509CHE105ASA1006 Vignesh G UR 45.97 42.06 

25070000261 CH2509PON109ASA1003 Arunkumar M UR 23.12 19.99 

25070000266 DL2509DEL111ASA1010 Shivani Singh Khokher UR 61.02 59.17 

25070000267 CH2509CHE106ASA1005 Mariyam Bindhu A  UR 22.04 19.16 

25070000272 CH2509CHE105ASC1011 Hasmitha T V OBC 23.12 26.18 

25070000274 CH2509CHE106ASC1001 Krishan Kumar Sihag OBC 47.04 50.54 

25070000275 BA2509HYD102ASA1017 Velpula Vennela SC 26.88 23.90 

25070000277 BA2509HYD102ASA1018 Gurla Nikhil Kumar SC 44.35 40.23 
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25070000287 BA2509BGR101ASA1012 Hari Harshitha Datta UR 48.39 44.79 

25070000289 BA2509HYD102ASA1019 Bhukya  Ramesh ST 35.22 31.72 

25070000290 CH2509CHE105ASC1012 Reshma M OBC 28.76 32.33 

25070000297 KO2509KOL115ASA1009 Babai Chakraborty  UR 36.83 33.37 

25070000299 BA2509HYD102ASA1020 R Dileep UR 42.20 38.24 

25070000300 CH2509CHE105ASA1007 Pradeep V OBC 33.33 30.07 

25070000302 CH2509CHE105ASC1013 Siva OBC 21.51 24.48 

25070000303 BA2509BGR101ASA1013 Arulazhagan K OBC 58.87 55.90 

25070000315 DL2509DEL111ASA1054 Saurabh Kumar SC 65.05 64.04 

25070000320 KO2509KOL115ASA1010 Ayan Majumder UR 47.85 44.25 

25070000330 CH2509CHE105ASC1015 Rajkamal S OBC 45.43 48.94 

25070000337 DL2509DEL111ASA1055 Himanshu Kumar  OBC 49.46 45.78 

25070000345 BA2509HYD102ASA1021 Sandela Madhu SC 31.99 28.98 

25070000348 BA2509HYD102ASA1022 Akkara Clara UR 33.33 30.07 

25070000353 CH2509MUM108ASC1002 Urvi Swami OBC 30.11 33.67 

25070000354 BA2509HYD102ASA1023 Kuraku Krishna OBC 56.18 52.73 

25070000368 CH2509CHE105ASA1008 Vivek T UR 66.13 65.11 

25070000377 CH2509CHE105ASC1016 Nandukrishnan N UR 53.23 56.10 

25070000388 BA2509HYD102ASA1024 Vemula Neharpitha SC 36.56 33.08 

25070000394 BA2509HYD102ASA1025 Gurram Kalyan Reddy EWS 59.95 57.70 

25070000405 BA2509HYD102ASA1026 Komandla Vishnu Kumar OBC 69.62 68.06 

25070000413 CH2509CHE105ASC1018 Hemanthika K SC 33.87 37.82 

25070000432 DL2509DEL111ASA1056 Kailash Chandra Joshi UR 29.57 26.50 

25070000438 BA2509HYD102ASA1028 Nlv Madhav UR 62.37 60.73 

25070000439 CH2509CHE106ASA1034 Sindhuja M OBC 26.61 23.63 

25070000442 CH2509CHE105ASC1019 Priya  SC 23.39 26.46 

25070000443 KO2509DIB113ASA1002 Vishal Kumar UR 32.80 29.65 

25070000464 DL2509DEL112ASC1002 Thirupathi Battu ST 26.34 29.49 

25070000475 KO2509GUW114ASA1004 Padmanabh Das SC 44.09 39.98 

25070000477 KO2509KOL115ASA1012 Agniswar Banerjee UR 42.20 38.24 

25070000481 CH2509CHE105ASC1020 Mohammed Ayaz Shanavas OBC 67.47 68.75 

25070000504 KO2509DIB113ASA1003 Shimi Changmai OBC 40.32 36.43 

25070000505 DL2509DEL111ASA1058 Aman Kumar Ojha EWS 65.32 64.33 

25070000514 KO2509KOL115ASA1015 Shivnath UR 73.66 72.49 

25070000548 BA2509BGR101ASA1014 Dhunnuthala Harinatha Reddy UR 65.05 64.04 

25070000549 KO2509KOL115ASA1017 Amit Kumar Pandey UR 60.22 58.04 

25070000557 BA2509HYD102ASC1012 Venenka Rakesh OBC 33.33 37.27 

25070000561 KO2509GUW114ASA1005 Seema Devi Brahma ST 22.04 19.16 

25070000571 BA2509HYD102ASA1051 Vivek Kumar Tiwary UR 61.02 59.17 

25070000579 BA2509HYD102ASA1052 Raj Kumar Prasad OBC 67.20 66.00 

25070000594 BA2509HYD102ASA1053 Manoj Singh Bisht UR 68.01 66.65 

25070000595 KO2509KOL115ASA1018 Pappu Das Gosai SC 37.37 33.80 

25070000601 CH2509CHE105ASC1022 Sathish P UR 11.29 13.87 

25070000604 KO2509KOL115ASA1019 Indrajeet Kumar Singh OBC 32.53 29.37 

25070000616 CH2509CHE105ASC1023 Sreenath P UR 19.09 22.13 

25070000640 KO2509KOL115ASA1136 Mukul Das UR 40.59 36.64 

25070000651 BA2509HYD102ASA1054 Alishetti Mahesh OBC 43.28 39.25 

25070000657 BA2509HYD102ASA1055 Dhari Devawath Abhiram 
Bhatt 

UR 17.20 14.62 

25070000666 CH2509POB110ASA1005 T Tarkeshwar Rao UR 48.39 44.79 

25070000669 BA2509HYD102ASA1056 Nagaraju Subramanya 
Swaroop 

UR 70.16 68.85 
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25070000682 BA2509HYD102ASA1057 Gangolu Sunil Kumar SC 27.42 24.46 

25070000689 BA2509HYD102ASA1001 Annamgari Bharath OBC 21.51 18.42 

25070000694 CH2509CHE106ASA1035 Arul Ruban J OBC 46.77 42.97 

25070000701 CH2509CHE105ASC1024 Ajithkumar S UR 15.32 18.41 

25070000708 CH2509CHE105ASC1025 Ramya Sree P UR 27.15 30.50 

25070000734 BA2509HYD102ASA1059 Yellamelli Navaneeth SC 46.77 42.97 

25070000736 CH2509CHE105ASC1026 Karthikeyan C OBC 34.41 38.46 

25070000738 CH2509CHE105ASC1027 K Shanthi OBC 12.63 15.63 

25070000739 CH2509CHE106ASA1036 Sriramkumar R OBC 36.83 33.37 

25070000751 BA2509HYD102ASA1060 Thota Gopala Krishna EWS 71.77 70.56 

25070000766 CH2509POB110ASA1009 G Pradeep Kumar UR 45.43 41.48 

25070000783 BA2509HYD102ASA1061 Jadi Vijay Kumar UR 54.30 50.93 

25070000787 CH2509POB110ASA1010 Sandeep Kumar Surin UR 48.12 44.46 

25070000796 BA2509HYD102ASA1062 J Jyothi SC 35.48 31.99 

25070000798 BA2509HYD102ASA1063 S Sai Kumar UR 65.32 64.33 

25070000799 CH2509PON109ASA1005 Lakshmi Mohan UR 40.86 36.93 

25070000828 BA2509HYD102ASA1064 Banala Sankarsai OBC 40.32 36.43 

25070000830 KO2509KOL115ASA1021 Satwata Bandopadhyay UR 61.83 59.91 

25070000856 CH2509CHE106ASC1003 Pradeepa P OBC 28.49 31.97 

25070000860 CH2509PON109ASA1006 Kabilan S OBC 61.83 59.91 

25070000869 CH2509POB110ASA1011 P Jyothi Kumari SC 29.84 26.69 

25070000871 CH2509POB110ASA1012 Rahul Raj OBC 48.92 45.26 

25070000875 BA2509HYD102ASA1066 Vislavath Kaveri ST 29.57 26.50 

25070000894 BA2509HYD102ASA1067 Sapavat  Murali ST 41.13 37.19 

25070000896 CH2509PON109ASA1007 Kanagaraj K OBC 78.76 83.33 

25070000900 CH2509CHE105ASA1009 R Geetha SC 33.60 30.29 

25070000904 BA2509HYD102ASA1068 Pravin Raja M OBC 19.62 16.73 

25070000916 CH2509MUM108ASC1003 Mohit Kadve OBC 16.94 20.19 

25070000921 CH2509CHE106ASA1037 Theertha Biju OBC 58.60 55.51 

25070000930 CH2509CHE106ASA1038 Meena M OBC 60.22 58.04 

25070000932 CH2509CHE105ASC1028 Deepak R SC 2.42 3.57 

25070000937 BA2509HYD102ASA1069 Polisetty Sai Teja EWS 68.82 67.22 

25070000947 KO2509KOL115ASA1002 Rohan Das UR 26.34 23.33 

25070000950 BA2509HYD102ASA1070 Maroju Mounika OBC 36.56 33.08 

25070000957 BA2509HYD102ASA1071 Dasari Chandra Sekhar Reddy EWS 29.30 26.23 

25070000966 CH2509POB110ASA1013 E Pavitra UR 19.89 16.99 

25070000981 KO2509KOL115ASA1023 Swaraj Manohar SC 26.34 23.33 

25070001000 KO2509KOL115ASA1024 Sourav Ghosh UR 58.33 55.28 

25070001012 BA2509HYD102ASA1073 Peetha Mogadaraiah Babu OBC 60.75 58.77 

25070001019 CH2509CHE105ASC1037 Manasa D UR 20.70 23.71 

25070001020 BA2509HYD102ASC1002 Ayessha OBC 27.96 31.41 

25070001028 CH2509CHE105ASA1010 Kiruthiga T OBC 36.02 32.52 

25070001049 CH2509CHE105ASC1038 Vaishnavi R OBC 34.41 38.46 

25070001080 DL2509DEL112ASC1004 Shashi Ranjan Kumar UR 12.10 14.68 

25070001085 CH2509CHE105ASC1039 Harini R OBC 27.69 31.12 

25070001113 CH2509CHE105ASC1040 Yaamesh S SC 33.06 36.99 

25070001115 BA2509HYD102ASA1074 Kadari Vineela SC 34.95 31.49 

25070001140 KO2509KOL115ASA1026 Trideb Kayal UR 27.15 24.20 

25070001171 BA2509HYD102ASA1075 Ranjana Challam SC 31.99 28.98 

25070001172 CH2509CHE105ASC1041 Vaddemani Harshavardhana 
Reddy 

UR 26.61 29.83 

25070001184 CH2509CHE105ASA1020 Srinivasan S OBC 23.66 20.59 
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25070001221 CH2509CHE105ASC1042 Jothilakshmi G OBC 17.47 20.53 

25070001224 KO2509KOL115ASA1028 Sunit Kumar Singh UR 65.32 64.33 

25070001227 BA2509HYD102ASA1076 P Sai Teja OBC 62.63 61.29 

25070001231 CH2509POB110ASA1016 Naw Amilia Rose OBC 20.70 17.90 

25070001234 CH2509MUM108ASA1066 Dhawale Amol Shivaji  OBC 42.47 38.43 

25070001236 CH2509PON109ASA1018 Amina K Aji OBC 31.99 28.98 

25070001238 KO2509KOL115ASA1029 Soumya Mallick UR 39.52 35.66 

25070001249 BA2509HYD102ASA1077 Siri Bala  A UR 60.22 58.04 

25070001252 BA2509HYD102ASA1078 G Ramanjaneyulu OBC 52.42 48.91 

25070001273 CH2509PON109ASA1001 Sembiyaa A UR 52.15 48.52 

25070001281 CH2509POB110ASA1017 P C Tanisha UR 46.77 42.97 

25070001305 KO2509KOL115ASA1030 Gourab Hatui UR 35.22 31.72 

25070001308 BA2509BGR101ASC1004 Nandu Gaganan OBC 5.91 7.84 

25070001326 KO2509KOL115ASA1031 Monojit Sadhu  UR 30.91 27.97 

25070001331 CH2509CHE105ASC1043 Mahima K M OBC 31.45 35.36 

25070001333 CH2509CHE105ASC1044 Gowtham K UR 0.00 0.82 

25070001354 CH2509MUM108ASA1067 Navratna OBC 63.71 62.69 

25070001362 CH2509CHE106ASA1039 Chidambaram G OBC 37.90 34.25 

25070001363 CH2509MUM108ASA1068 Somu Sharma UR 54.03 50.53 

25070001369 CH2509PON109ASA1021 Lakkamaneni Bindu Priya UR 28.76 25.71 

25070001380 DL2509DEL111ASA1063 Niraj Raj OBC 58.06 54.92 

25070001381 CH2509CHE105ASA1021 Deepika M UR 37.90 34.25 

25070001385 KO2509KOL115ASA1033 Indrani Sen UR 67.47 66.26 

25070001394 BA2509HYD102ASA1081 Ramavath Ganesh Naik  ST 62.37 60.73 

25070001430 CH2509CHE105ASC1045 A Mohamed Meeran OBC 61.02 62.30 

25070001447 CH2509CHE105ASC1046 Vinisha S Pousya UR 29.30 32.74 

25070001465 CH2509POB110ASA1018 Chandra Kumar SC 50.27 46.47 

25070001477 CH2509CHE105ASA1022 Sabarinathan R OBC 36.83 33.37 

25070001497 BA2509HYD102ASA1083 Yelugu Prashanthi SC 35.22 31.72 

25070001515 CH2509PON109ASA1022 Anjana M G UR 48.39 44.79 

25070001519 CH2509CHE105ASC1048 Arya A OBC 28.49 31.97 

25070001527 CH2509PON109ASA1023 Manivanan D UR 75.00 77.04 

25070001541 KO2509KOL115ASA1034 Rajarshi Bhadra UR 58.87 55.90 

25070001544 CH2509CHE105ASC1049 Cibiwishtan M A M OBC 36.83 40.83 

25070001556 CH2509CHE106ASA1040 Nirmalraj B OBC 63.71 62.69 

25070001562 KO2509KOL115ASA1035 Rajashree Nandy UR 37.90 34.25 

25070001567 CH2509CHE105ASC1050 Naveen R OBC 39.25 43.05 

25070001568 DL2509DEL112ASC1005 Abhinav Verma OBC 63.17 64.17 

25070001576 CH2509CHE105ASC1051 Hemanthkumar R OBC 30.65 34.32 

25070001578 DL2509DEL112ASC1006 Mohit Solanki UR 58.60 60.38 

25070001586 CH2509CHE105ASC1052 Vyshnavi S OBC 66.94 68.39 

25070001599 KO2509KOL115ASA1036 Swarat Sabui SC 66.40 65.32 

25070001608 CH2509CHE105ASC1053 Vignesh Babu S OBC 37.10 41.07 

25070001612 CH2509CHE105ASC1054 Sowmiya S K OBC 52.96 55.93 

25070001618 CH2509PON109ASA1024 Suryapraba G OBC 40.86 36.93 

25070001641 CH2509CHE106ASC1004 Thiruppathi OBC 33.33 37.27 

25070001666 CH2509CHE105ASC1055 R Yamuna SC 29.57 33.04 

25070001680 BA2509HYD102ASA1084 Mohammed Raziuddin  OBC 19.35 16.55 

25070001696 CH2509CHE105ASC1056 Dhivya Lakshamanan SC 8.60 11.05 

25070001700 CH2509PON109ASA1025 Renjith R UR 55.91 52.42 

25070001708 CH2509PON109ASA1026 Dhotre Akash Ashok SC 22.04 19.16 
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25070001710 CH2509PON109ASA1027 Akshaya Prakash B UR 34.95 31.49 

25070001715 CH2509CHE106ASA1041 Gurudharshini M OBC 31.72 28.75 

25070001717 CH2509CHE105ASC1057 Akshaya S UR 34.14 38.11 

25070001718 KO2509KOL115ASA1038 Arup Naskar SC 53.49 50.06 

25070001735 CH2509CHE105ASC1058 Dhivyabharathi M OBC 35.48 39.56 

25070001746 CH2509PON109ASA1028 R Aravind  UR 61.83 59.91 

25070001754 KO2509KOL115ASA1040 Shahin Parvej OBC 30.91 27.97 

25070001762 BA2509HYD102ASA1086 Arpit Arzare UR 36.56 33.08 

25070001773 CH2509CHE105ASC1059 Athira M UR 19.09 22.13 

25070001774 DL2509DEL111ASA1067 Shrawan Ram OBC 42.47 38.43 

25070001783 BA2509HYD102ASA1087 Karri Ramachandra OBC 63.98 63.07 

25070001791 DL2509DEL111ASC1056 Ajay Kumar Patel OBC 35.48 39.56 

25070001794 DL2509DEL111ASA1068 Shivam Chopra UR 18.55 15.55 

25070001796 CH2509PON109ASA1029 Hariprasad Z UR 48.39 44.79 

25070001801 CH2509CHE106ASA1042 Keerthana J OBC 26.61 23.63 

25070001802 BA2509HYD102ASA1088 Kandimalla Venkata Naga 
Deepthi 

UR 37.63 34.00 

25070001815 DL2509DEL111ASA1070 Piyush Singh Rajawat UR 56.72 53.38 

25070001819 CH2509MUM108ASA1069 Kamble Rutik Sunil SC 39.78 35.85 

25070001825 CH2509CHE105ASA1023 Ashok Kumar E SC 38.71 34.92 

25070001859 BA2509HYD102ASA1089 Vadapally Sai Kumar OBC 54.30 50.93 

25070001866 BA2509HYD102ASA1090 Adigam Vaishnavi  SC 48.92 45.26 

25070001875 CH2509CHE105ASC1062 Angel P OBC 18.55 21.56 

25070001908 CH2509CHE105ASC1063 Akash A SC 26.08 29.15 

25070001925 CH2509POB110ASA1019 Nishant Philip UR 41.13 37.19 

25070001942 BA2509HYD102ASA1091 Utla Geetha Sai Pravallika OBC 25.54 22.47 

25070001952 CH2509CHE106ASA1043 Seetha B OBC 33.60 30.29 

25070001996 CH2509CHE105ASA1026 Asmitha P L OBC 52.96 49.63 

25070001999 CH2509CHE105ASA1027 Akbar Basha S OBC 38.71 34.92 

25070002000 CH2509CHE105ASC1064 H Vinay Prabhu OBC 27.96 31.41 

25070002008 DL2509DEL111ASA1072 Rohit Sharma UR 57.53 54.13 

25070002029 KO2509KOL115ASA1042 Mallicka Ghorui UR 60.75 58.77 

25070002033 DL2509DEL111ASA1073 Deepandra Malviya  OBC 46.77 42.97 

25070002037 KO2509KOL115ASA1044 Ashmita Ghosh  UR 43.28 39.25 

25070002061 CH2509PON109ASA1030 Sridharan M OBC 63.44 62.07 

25070002069 KO2509KOL115ASA1045 Amarjit Ruidas SC 49.19 45.57 

25070002073 DL2509DEL111ASA1074 Rajdeep Singh UR 45.70 41.67 

25070002077 BA2509HYD102ASA1093 Thipparti Akhil Reddy UR 71.77 70.56 

25070002082 CH2509CHE106ASA1044 Sathyapriya K OBC 31.45 28.52 

25070002094 CH2509PON109ASA1031 Kanimozhi K OBC 43.28 39.25 

25070002097 CH2509CHE105ASC1066 Savithri Madhusudhan Rao UR 43.28 47.04 

25070002105 KO2509KOL115ASA1046 Biswajit Sarkar SC 36.29 32.86 

25070002111 CH2509CHE105ASC1067 J R Deepak Raja UR 29.57 33.04 

25070002141 DL2509DEL111ASA1075 Preeti UR 42.20 38.24 

25070002142 DL2509DEL111ASA1076 Parvez Mohammad OBC 61.29 59.42 

25070002169 BA2509HYD102ASA1094 Shinde Nandeshwar OBC 70.97 69.99 

25070002170 KO2509KOL115ASA1047 Sudip Kumar Ghosh OBC 54.30 50.93 

25070002183 DL2509DEL111ASA1077 Shashi Gupta OBC 22.85 19.80 

25070002185 CH2509CHE106ASA1045 Sabari M OBC 52.42 48.91 

25070002189 CH2509CHE106ASA1046 Krishna Priya V M OBC 72.31 71.42 

25070002191 BA2509HYD102ASA1096 Kampally Shiva Shankar 
Sharath Chandra 

SC 24.73 21.73 
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25070002228 BA2509BGR101ASA1031 Kavya K M UR 49.19 45.57 

25070002253 CH2509MUM108ASA1070 Mansi Pradip Diwakar UR 38.98 35.13 

25070002277 CH2509PON109ASA1032 Mohanraj N OBC 60.22 58.04 

25070002295 CH2509CHE105ASC1069 Gayathri M UR 34.14 38.11 

25070002300 CH2509MUM108ASA1071 Gaddam Kartik Narsayya UR 52.96 49.63 

25070002336 CH2509MUM108ASA1072 Deepshikha Behera UR 38.71 34.92 

25070002341 CH2509CHE105ASC1070 Pavithra H OBC 17.74 20.97 

25070002347 BA2509BGR101ASA1032 Luna Kumari EWS 63.17 61.85 

25070002363 CH2509CHE106ASA1047 Indraadhithiyan H UR 40.86 36.93 

25070002373 KO2509KOL115ASA1049 Shirsendu Ghoshal UR 50.27 46.47 

25070002386 CH2509PON109ASA1033 Prabu B UR 51.61 48.05 

25070002423 BA2509HYD102ASA1101 Thakkala Rakshith Suhas UR 29.57 26.50 

25070002445 CH2509PON109ASA1034 S Dhavapriya  UR 36.02 32.52 

25070002461 KO2509KOL115ASA1051 Rahul Dhali UR 66.94 65.71 

25070002479 CH2509MUM108ASA1073 Vikas Samadhan Lamkhade UR 19.35 16.55 

25070002482 KO2509KOL115ASA1052 Madhusree Roy  UR 21.24 18.24 

25070002483 KO2509KOL115ASA1053 Ram Nivash Kumar OBC 57.80 54.44 

25070002493 CH2509CHE105ASA1029 Deepadharshini K UR 49.73 45.95 

25070002495 BA2509HYD102ASA1102 S R Gayathri SC 26.34 23.33 

25070002497 CH2509PON109ASA1035 Thenmozhi R UR 41.40 37.54 

25070002498 KO2509KOL115ASA1054 Shreya Chatterjee UR 70.16 68.85 

25070002510 CH2509CHE105ASC1072 Pooja S OBC 16.67 19.67 

25070002523 CH2509MUM108ASA1074 Pranav Unnikrishnan UR 36.83 33.37 

25070002533 BA2509HYD102ASA1105 M Sreenidhi OBC 47.31 43.57 

25070002534 CH2509POB110ASA1020 Karukola Saideepthi UR 50.54 46.69 

25070002538 KO2509KOL115ASA1055 Somak Basu UR 35.22 31.72 

25070002541 KO2509KOL115ASA1056 Indrani Kundu UR 43.82 39.75 

25070002545 KO2509KOL115ASA1057 Sofia Khatoon UR 37.37 33.80 

25070002550 KO2509KOL115ASA1058 Sourav Jana UR 45.97 42.06 

25070002555 BA2509HYD102ASA1107 Nitin Kumar UR 64.25 63.39 

25070002556 CH2509PON109ASA1036 Veeraragavan L SC 41.67 37.75 

25070002568 DL2509DEL111ASA1080 Akshay Ojha UR 40.59 36.64 

25070002569 CH2509CHE106ASA1048 Nithish Kumar E OBC 52.69 49.36 

25070002574 CH2509CHE105ASA1030 Naveen Kumar K OBC 75.00 77.04 

25070002578 CH2509CHE106ASA1049 Praveen P OBC 36.29 32.86 

25070002589 CH2509CHE105ASC1073 Sruthi S EWS 16.13 19.06 

25070002614 CH2509CHE105ASC1074 Prakash M OBC 27.15 30.50 

25070002615 BA2509HYD102ASA1108 Gaurav  UR 42.20 38.24 

25070002628 CH2509CHE105ASA1031 Gali Niranjanbabu SC 33.06 29.84 

25070002635 KO2509GUW114ASA1007 Rinti Bania SC 36.02 32.52 

25070002663 CH2509CHE105ASC1075 Abirami A P OBC 23.39 26.46 

25070002677 CH2509CHE105ASA1032 Avinash B OBC 59.95 57.70 

25070002697 BA2509HYD102ASA1110 Reshma Begum UR 39.78 35.85 

25070002702 CH2509CHE105ASA1033 Prasanna Venkatesh C UR 29.57 26.50 

25070002715 CH2509CHE105ASC1076 Boobesh SC 16.13 19.06 

25070002733 CH2509CHE105ASC1077 Reshma Begum S OBC 65.86 67.46 

25070002736 CH2509CHE105ASC1078 Pravin Immanuel  OBC 24.73 27.74 

25070002753 KO2509KOL115ASA1003 Arpan Bhadra OBC 43.82 39.75 

25070002758 CH2509CHE105ASC1080 Shalini UR 21.51 24.48 

25070002763 BA2509HYD102ASA1111 Janga Chinna Gopi Reddy EWS 51.34 47.51 

25070002765 DL2509DEL112ASC1007 Shardendu Shekhar Singh UR 39.52 43.34 

25070002776 CH2509CHE105ASC1081 Amisha Rambhad UR 28.23 31.73 
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25070002788 CH2509MUM108ASA1075 Gadade Tushar Ankush OBC 56.99 53.65 

25070002803 CH2509PON109ASA1008 Rajasimman UR 40.05 36.16 

25070002806 KO2509KOL115ASA1060 Manisha Chanda UR 58.06 54.92 

25070002809 BA2509HYD102ASA1112 Manukala Sai Prasad UR 38.71 34.92 

25070002813 CH2509MUM108ASA1076 Alva Celeste Pravin UR 40.05 36.16 

25070002818 BA2509HYD102ASA1113 Begari Santhosh Kumar UR 53.23 49.81 

25070002821 CH2509CHE105ASC1082 Athul Krishna E UR 58.87 60.55 

25070002828 KO2509KOL115ASA1061 Arkadip Mondal UR 37.10 33.57 

25070002838 CH2509CHE105ASA1034 Dhiyaneshwaran P SC 47.04 43.23 

25070002846 CH2509CHE105ASC1084 Vijay Kumar R OBC 32.26 36.16 

25070002879 CH2509PON109ASA1009 Ezhilarasan S OBC 18.82 15.81 

25070002882 KO2509KOL115ASA1062 Spandan Paul UR 69.62 68.06 

25070002887 BA2509HYD102ASA1115 Killampalli Aditya OBC 36.29 32.86 

25070002902 CH2509CHE105ASA1035 Veronika T SC 23.39 20.15 

25070002919 CH2509CHE105ASA1036 Tilak Goviind S SC 50.00 46.16 

25070002922 BA2509BGR101ASA1034 Ravada Sravani OBC 62.10 60.31 

25070002945 CH2509PON109ASA1011 Senthoor Eswaran SC 41.13 37.19 

25070002946 KO2509KOL115ASA1064 Pappu Das UR 62.37 60.73 

25070002948 CH2509CHE105ASC1085 Uppulingam M OBC 26.61 29.83 

25070002968 CH2509CHE105ASA1037 Mohan Raj G OBC 49.46 45.78 

25070002974 DL2509DEL111ASA1082 Vivek Kumar OBC 31.99 28.98 

25070002980 KO2509KOL115ASA1065 Abhishek Bhandary UR 42.74 38.71 

25070002984 KO2509KOL115ASA1066 Arpan Mondal UR 26.34 23.33 

25070003042 CH2509MUM108ASA1078 Nitish Kumar Srivastava  UR 48.92 45.26 

25070003043 CH2509CHE106ASA1051 Shreya V M OBC 54.84 51.46 

25070003045 CH2509CHE105ASC1086 Gunasekar M OBC 14.25 17.27 

25070003047 KO2509KOL115ASA1067 Sougata Chatterjee UR 29.30 26.23 

25070003053 CH2509PON109ASA1013 Sowriraj R UR 37.10 33.57 

25070003054 CH2509CHE105ASA1038 Kunasri K OBC 30.38 27.35 

25070003062 CH2509CHE106ASA1052 Harshini S OBC 16.67 14.04 

25070003080 CH2509CHE105ASC1087 Keerthika D OBC 20.16 23.22 

25070003107 CH2509CHE105ASC1089 Lavanya OBC 13.17 16.14 

25070003114 CH2509PON109ASA1014 Suvedha K OBC 57.80 54.44 

25070003116 BA2509HYD102ASC1003 Pasala Christiarpith UR 42.74 46.59 

25070003119 BA2509HYD102ASC1004 Kethavath Vijay ST 26.61 29.83 

25070003122 CH2509MUM108ASA1079 Rittika Sahu UR 37.63 34.00 

25070003150 CH2509CHE105ASC1090 Yaamini Thangam M UR 34.41 38.46 

25070003176 DL2509DEL111ASA1084 Vaibhav Tyagi EWS 56.72 53.38 

25070003184 CH2509CHE105ASC1091 Nithya Shree SC 19.35 22.43 

25070003208 KO2509KOL115ASA1068 Saikat Pal OBC 48.66 44.96 

25070003220 KO2509KOL115ASA1069 Arindam Munshi SC 60.22 58.04 

25070003234 CH2509CHE105ASC1092 Alexander James S OBC 24.73 27.74 

25070003282 CH2509MUM108ASA1081 Gaurav Kumar OBC 58.60 55.51 

25070003286 CH2509MUM108ASA1082 Susmita Rajendra 
Sawantdesai 

UR 26.34 23.33 

25070003293 CH2509CHE105ASC1093 Varun Kumar Sr OBC 32.80 36.77 

25070003297 CH2509MUM108ASA1083 Abhijeet Goraksh Dhondkar UR 20.16 17.16 

25070003308 CH2509MUM108ASA1084 Golla Madhukar OBC 52.15 48.52 

25070003329 DL2509DEL111ASA1085 Vaishali Rawat UR 20.97 18.06 

25070003341 CH2509CHE105ASC1094 Rengarajan S UR 63.98 64.99 

25070003364 CH2509CHE105ASC1096 Nitha Bosi P T OBC 55.11 57.42 

25070003387 CH2509MUM108ASA1085 Kadam Pranav Kalidas SC 59.14 56.47 
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25070003388 BA2509HYD102ASC1005 Govindu Venkateswarlu OBC 50.81 54.22 

25070003389 BA2509HYD102ASC1006 Vivek Kumar UR 28.76 32.33 

25070003400 CH2509CHE105ASA1039 Adhiyamaan K OBC 63.71 62.69 

25070003456 CH2509PON109ASA1015 Pothiraj R OBC 63.98 63.07 

25070003469 CH2509CHE105ASC1097 Viswanath SC 15.32 18.41 

25070003479 CH2509CHE105ASC1098 Shri Lakshmi J  UR 37.37 41.31 

25070003486 BA2509HYD102ASC1008 Sayammagari Shilpa UR 23.12 26.18 

25070003488 CH2509CHE105ASC1099 Abinash J UR 22.04 25.27 

25070003489 DL2509DEL111ASA1087 Parag Saunee OBC 44.89 40.91 

25070003510 BA2509HYD102ASC1013 Chenagala Sonith Yadav UR 39.52 43.34 

25070003515 CH2509CHE106ASA1053 Ajesh A J OBC 32.80 29.65 

25070003525 CH2509PON109ASA1016 Balaji A OBC 24.46 21.40 

25070003528 DL2509DEL111ASA1088 Anil Kumar Kushwaha  OBC 13.98 11.89 

25070003558 BA2509HYD102ASC1014 Shikta Bhandari UR 38.17 42.08 

25070003574 KO2509KOL115ASA1070 P Priyanka Kumari UR 61.02 59.17 

25070003582 BA2509BGR101ASA1036 Dharani R UR 20.70 17.90 

25070003583 KO2509KOL115ASA1071 Chandrachur Ghosh UR 63.17 61.85 

25070003586 DL2509DEL111ASA1089 Deepanshu Saxena UR 29.03 25.98 

25070003588 CH2509CHE105ASC1100 Treasa Vincent OBC 30.65 34.32 

25070003604 CH2509CHE105ASC1101 Ranjith V UR 38.98 42.79 

25070003631 CH2509CHE105ASA1040 Theena Ratchagan L SC 16.94 14.30 

25070003662 CH2509CHE105ASC1102 Sriram R UR 24.46 27.52 

25070003667 CH2509CHE105ASC1103 Vishnuvardhan K UR 52.42 55.51 

25070003669 DL2509DEL111ASA1091 Vidhi Tiwari UR 67.74 66.44 

25070003674 CH2509CHE105ASC1105 Kowshick P UR 25.81 28.78 

25070003681 DL2509DEL111ASA1092 Ayan Chakravorty UR 36.83 33.37 

25070003685 CH2509CHE105ASC1106 Gokula Kannan T OBC 67.74 69.05 

25070003711 CH2509POB110ASA1021 Jayanti Mondal UR 37.10 33.57 

25070003712 CH2509MUM108ASA1087 Kandukoori Koteshwara Chari OBC 39.52 35.66 

25070003714 KO2509KOL115ASA1072 Dipnarayan Sinha UR 46.77 42.97 

25070003718 BA2509HYD102ASC1016 Balguri Priyanka  UR 51.34 54.62 

25070003723 BA2509HYD102ASC1017 K Suresh OBC 26.34 29.49 

25070003727 DL2509DEL111ASA1093 Mohit UR 13.44 11.02 

25070003737 CH2509CHE105ASC1108 Sneha Priya V UR 26.34 29.49 

25070003745 BA2509HYD102ASA1118 Nalla Harish  OBC 25.54 22.47 

25070003748 CH2509PON109ASA1017 Akilesh Rj OBC 43.82 39.75 

25070003770 KO2509KOL115ASA1073 Girija Shankar Panda UR 29.30 26.23 

25070003786 DL2509DEL111ASA1094 Raj Kumar SC 41.40 37.54 

25070003800 CH2509CHE105ASC1109 Kokila A OBC 20.70 23.71 

25070003814 CH2509PON109ASC1001 M Vimalraaj OBC 15.32 18.41 

25070003834 CH2509CHE105ASC1112 Saravanaperumal Vallabaraja 
K 

OBC 21.24 24.19 

25070003869 CH2509CHE106ASA1054 I Priyadharshini OBC 48.66 44.96 

25070003870 KO2509KOL115ASA1074 Guddu Manjhi ST 28.49 25.27 

25070003927 KO2509KOL115ASA1075 Krishnankar Deb UR 16.94 14.30 

25070003930 BA2509HYD102ASC1018 Duda Arunkumar OBC 52.96 55.93 

25070003938 KO2509KOL115ASA1077 Chandrakant Kurre SC 36.02 32.52 

25070003943 CH2509CHE105ASC1113 Divya K UR 22.04 25.27 

25070003967 CH2509POB110ASA1022 Anmol Sardha UR 50.54 46.69 

25070003969 DL2509DEL111ASA1095 Sachin Kumar SC 36.29 32.86 

25070003997 CH2509PON109ASC1002 Harika P OBC 45.43 48.94 

25070004002 DL2509DEL111ASA1096 Shakti Partap OBC 70.97 69.99 
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25070004042 CH2509PON109ASC1003 R Surendar UR 54.03 56.65 

25070004050 BA2509HYD102ASC1019 Meriga Madhuri SC 16.40 19.28 

25070004051 CH2509CHE105ASC1115 Gurubaran V  OBC 69.35 70.56 

25070004058 CH2509CHE105ASC1116 M Swathi OBC 26.08 29.15 

25070004066 BA2509HYD102ASC1020 Urmila Navya OBC 9.14 11.50 

25070004100 BA2509BGR101ASA1037 Emmanuel S Daniel  UR 53.49 50.06 

25070004108 KO2509KOL115ASA1078 Rohit Kumar Mallick SC 48.39 44.79 

25070004114 CH2509PON109ASC1004 Mohanraj OBC 56.99 58.96 

25070004123 CH2509CHE105ASC1117 Abinaya G  UR 56.99 58.96 

25070004138 CH2509CHE105ASC1118 Kanavapir A OBC 33.33 37.27 

25070004142 KO2509KOL115ASA1079 Sudip Das SC 51.88 48.31 

25070004164 CH2509MUM108ASA1089 Chandni Eliz Rai UR 28.76 25.71 

25070004183 BA2509HYD102ASC1022 Ganta Jaya Chandra Naidu OBC 43.01 46.81 

25070004214 BA2509HYD102ASC1023 Pervala Srikari Phanitha UR 33.60 37.46 

25070004233 CH2509CHE105ASC1119 Shruthi P  UR 27.15 30.50 

25070004244 BA2509HYD102ASC1024 Manas Pal UR 23.12 26.18 

25070004266 KO2509KOL115ASA1092 Rahul Kumar Singh UR 70.97 69.99 

25070004275 BA2509HYD102ASC1025 A Sridhar  OBC 49.73 53.15 

25070004279 BA2509HYD102ASC1026 Muhammed Asharaf M P OBC 26.08 29.15 

25070004310 CH2509PON109ASC1005 Nivedhan B OBC 48.66 52.13 

25070004317 CH2509CHE105ASC1120 Jijender Kumar R  OBC 56.45 58.44 

25070004339 CH2509CHE106ASA1055 Bangarru Srijesh M UR 38.98 35.13 

25070004357 KO2509KOL115ASA1093 Ritwik Dhar UR 50.54 46.69 

25070004372 BA2509HYD102ASC1027 Motapalukula 
Abhiramakrishna 

UR 36.83 40.83 

25070004377 BA2509HYD102ASA1119 Yampalaku Vishnu Vardhan OBC 32.80 29.65 

25070004389 CH2509CHE105ASC1122 Anishkumar M OBC 28.76 32.33 

25070004395 CH2509CHE105ASA1041 Bibina K Vinal OBC 64.25 63.39 

25070004406 CH2509PON109ASC1006 Yugeshvar V OBC 23.39 26.46 

25070004422 CH2509PON109ASC1007 Arulpragash OBC 24.46 27.52 

25070004425 CH2509CHE105ASA1042 Leo Devanand N SC 58.87 55.90 

25070004441 CH2509PON109ASC1009 V K Gajalakshmi OBC 51.88 55.01 

25070004470 DL2509DEL111ASA1097 Laxmi Kumawat OBC 19.09 16.11 

25070004475 CH2509CHE106ASA1056 Maria Monisha L OBC 37.10 33.57 

25070004477 BA2509HYD102ASC1030 Sunkari Ravi OBC 52.42 55.51 

25070004493 DL2509DEL111ASA1099 Meenakshi Singh UR 43.01 39.06 

25070004498 BA2509HYD102ASC1031 Punja Ushasree OBC 31.45 35.36 

25070004499 BA2509HYD102ASA1120 Valle Ramesh OBC 30.65 27.59 

25070004500 DL2509DEL111ASA1100 Himanshu SC 62.37 60.73 

25070004502 BA2509HYD102ASC1032 Sanjana Apsingekar UR 30.11 33.67 

25070004518 CH2509CHE105ASC1123 Darsini K OBC 30.91 34.71 

25070004541 CH2509POB110ASA1023 K Jagadeesh UR 60.75 58.77 

25070004548 CH2509CHE105ASC1124 Mugunthan N M OBC 25.54 28.48 

25070004550 CH2509MUM108ASA1090 Aishwarya Anand Hankare UR 20.70 17.90 

25070004569 KO2509KOL115ASA1094 Shyam Sundar Mitra OBC 30.38 27.35 

25070004577 BA2509BGR101ASA1040 Harishanker P UR 35.22 31.72 

25070004578 BA2509HYD102ASC1033 Srikanth Maddi UR 60.48 61.81 

25070004579 DL2509DEL111ASA1103 Gaurav Verma SC 30.38 27.35 

25070004591 DL2509DEL111ASA1104 Heena Gupta UR 40.32 36.43 

25070004594 KO2509GUW114ASA1009 Rajshree Das SC 24.73 21.73 

25070004596 CH2509MUM108ASA1091 Kunal Kalyan Dhavane UR 44.89 40.91 

25070004600 CH2509CHE106ASA1059 Viswedhaa N SC 43.82 39.75 
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25070004603 BA2509HYD102ASC1034 Panugothu Pandu ST 20.43 23.41 

25070004604 CH2509CHE106ASA1060 Raghul R OBC 58.33 55.28 

25070004634 CH2509POB110ASA1024 B Nitesh UR 56.45 52.96 

25070004646 KO2509KOL115ASA1095 Sritama Bose UR 41.94 37.93 

25070004648 KO2509KOL115ASA1096 Abhisekh Das UR 42.20 38.24 

25070004703 CH2509CHE106ASA1061 Saravanan K UR 19.89 16.99 

25070004734 CH2509PON109ASC1011 Agilya OBC 26.88 30.15 

25070004751 CH2509CHE106ASA1001 Seshadri M UR 8.60 7.18 

25070004770 CH2509CHE106ASA1063 Aafiyah Banu M S UR 27.42 24.46 

25070004789 BA2509HYD102ASC1035 Seelam Raj Kumar  OBC 26.08 29.15 

25070004823 CH2509CHE106ASA1066 Mageswari OBC 43.01 39.06 

25070004828 BA2509BGR101ASA1041 Akshaykumar Jc SC 33.87 30.51 

25070004851 CH2509CHE106ASA1067 Mythily R OBC 20.70 17.90 

25070004881 CH2509CHE106ASA1068 Suseenthiran OBC 61.02 59.17 

25070004890 KO2509KOL115ASA1097 Zalilur Rahman UR 38.98 35.13 

25070004912 DL2509DEL111ASA1107 Shweta Tripathi UR 39.52 35.66 

25070004965 CH2509MUM108ASA1093 Renuka Ugwe UR 22.31 19.41 

25070004989 BA2509HYD102ASC1037 Taviti Reshma SC 14.78 17.70 

25070004994 DL2509DEL111ASA1011 Anukriti Singh UR 52.15 48.52 

25070005037 CH2509POB110ASA1025 Nehal Kumar UR 51.61 48.05 

25070005054 CH2509MUM108ASA1095 Nashik Purushottam Walode SC 7.26 6.21 

25070005055 BA2509BGR101ASA1042 Rajaneesh B SC 37.90 34.25 

25070005078 CH2509POB110ASA1026 Anushree UR 46.24 42.43 

25070005091 CH2509MUM108ASA1096 Sonal Sachchidanand 
Panchariya 

UR 41.67 37.75 

25070005106 DL2509DEL111ASA1012 Ankit Patel OBC 50.81 47.05 

25070005114 BA2509HYD102ASC1038 Bethi Divya OBC 35.75 39.83 

25070005117 CH2509CHE106ASA1070 Praveena  UR 11.29 9.70 

25070005119 CH2509CHE106ASA1071 Balaji T  OBC 44.62 40.62 

25070005135 BA2509BGR101ASA1043 Ashwin OBC 53.49 50.06 

25070005141 CH2509CHE106ASA1072 Balakrishnan OBC 34.14 30.76 

25070005191 CH2509CHE105ASA1045 Hemalatha M OBC 12.10 10.16 

25070005204 CH2509CHE105ASC1125 Padmakumar A OBC 40.59 44.17 

25070005227 CH2509MUM108ASA1097 Purushottam Nandkumar Patil UR 51.61 48.05 

25070005237 CH2509CHE106ASA1074 Nithya Nandhini M UR 24.73 21.73 

25070005249 BA2509BGR101ASA1044 Thomson Peria OBC 51.61 48.05 

25070005252 BA2509HYD102ASC1040 Addagiri Karthik UR 42.74 46.59 

25070005262 CH2509CHE106ASA1075 Naveen Kumar I OBC 39.52 35.66 

25070005264 CH2509CHE106ASA1076 Mohankumar N OBC 40.86 36.93 

25070005294 CH2509MUM108ASC1032 Lamkhade Pooja Shashikant  OBC 22.04 25.27 

25070005366 BA2509HYD102ASC1042 Akurathi Lakshmi Prasanna OBC 32.53 36.41 

25070005369 CH2509CHE106ASA1077 Pooviyarasan P OBC 59.41 57.02 

25070005430 CH2509MUM108ASA1098 Kawale Ankush Ravindra UR 27.69 24.74 

25070005445 KO2509KOL115ASA1022 Subhajit Das OBC 23.39 20.15 

25070005446 CH2509CHE106ASA1078 Vignesh M OBC 25.54 22.47 

25070005464 BA2509HYD102ASC1044 Thirumani Suresh OBC 41.13 44.72 

25070005480 CH2509MUM108ASA1099 Atul Janardan Rane UR 21.24 18.24 

25070005500 CH2509PON109ASC1014 Gunalan S OBC 30.38 34.01 

25070005507 KO2509KOL115ASA1099 Hirakjyoti Mukherjee UR 68.55 66.99 

25070005509 CH2509CHE105ASA1046 Marimuthu P UR 24.46 21.40 

25070005515 CH2509CHE106ASA1079 Suganya V SC 34.14 30.76 

25070005518 BA2509HYD102ASC1046 Veigandla Sai Kumar OBC 58.06 59.97 
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25070005558 CH2509CHE105ASA1047 Rachana B OBC 21.77 18.63 

25070005560 BA2509BGR101ASA1045 Samprith Rao P UR 31.99 28.98 

25070005561 DL2509DEL111ASA1013 Bhavya Malik UR 65.59 64.66 

25070005598 CH2509CHE105ASA1048 Mohammed Ajmal A OBC 38.17 34.47 

25070005599 CH2509POB110ASA1028 Subham Choudhuri UR 36.02 32.52 

25070005626 DL2509DEL112ASC1011 Ansh Tiwari UR 57.80 59.76 

25070005659 CH2509CHE106ASA1081 Mithuna Raj S UR 9.14 7.47 

25070005676 CH2509CHE106ASA1083 Theivegapandian K OBC 41.67 37.75 

25070005718 CH2509POB110ASA1029 Lisha Joseph UR 30.38 27.35 

25070005727 CH2509CHE106ASA1084 Arulventhan R UR 44.35 40.23 

25070005753 CH2509CHE105ASA1049 Srigaayathri R OBC 26.08 22.94 

25070005759 BA2509BGR101ASA1046 Sondawale Shivkumar Dilip SC 55.11 51.67 

25070005763 BA2509HYD102ASC1048 C S Vijaya Laxmi OBC 34.68 38.71 

25070005783 KO2509KOL115ASA1102 Manas Ojha UR 33.33 30.07 

25070005791 CH2509CHE106ASA1085 Karthik V OBC 42.20 38.24 

25070005792 BA2509HYD102ASC1049 Kongari Akhilkar SC 36.83 40.83 

25070005797 CH2509CHE106ASA1086 Dilli Prasad P SC 37.90 34.25 

25070005802 CH2509CHE106ASA1087 Carolin D UR 22.04 19.16 

25070005818 CH2509CHE106ASA1088 Asokan V OBC 40.59 36.64 

25070005831 BA2509HYD102ASC1050 Gavini Manoj Reddy UR 43.82 47.62 

25070005837 CH2509POB110ASA1030 Abhishek Ram  OBC 33.06 29.84 

25070005878 CH2509CHE105ASA1050 R Prashant OBC 47.04 43.23 

25070005881 CH2509PON109ASC1016 Hephziba Merlin J OBC 32.53 36.41 

25070005895 BA2509HYD102ASC1051 Thota Kavya UR 15.32 18.41 

25070005937 CH2509CHE106ASA1090 Kada Thrinadh  OBC 25.81 22.68 

25070005948 KO2509KOL115ASA1103 Ashmita Das UR 65.32 64.33 

25070005961 KO2509GUW114ASA1010 Anushree Chakraborty UR 26.34 23.33 

25070005979 CH2509CHE106ASA1092 Divyadharshni P D UR 41.13 37.19 

25070005981 BA2509HYD102ASC1053 Bolloju Ruchit OBC 27.69 31.12 

25070006009 BA2509HYD102ASA1121 Mohammad Aftab Hussain UR 62.90 61.59 

25070006012 BA2509HYD102ASC1054 Malapati Satyabhaskar Reddy  UR 67.74 69.05 

25070006016 BA2509HYD102ASC1055 Gaddam Pavan Kumar UR 23.66 26.84 

25070006053 CH2509CHE105ASA1051 Pooja C UR 16.67 14.04 

25070006057 CH2509CHE106ASA1093 Lalitha A UR 40.59 36.64 

25070006094 CH2509PON109ASC1017 Tadicherla Veeera Venkata 
Satyanarayana 

OBC 42.47 46.29 

25070006095 BA2509HYD102ASC1056 Marati Shirisha OBC 15.32 18.41 

25070006116 CH2509CHE105ASA1052 Dhanaraj V OBC 54.57 51.22 

25070006120 CH2509CHE106ASA1094 Gangesh P G UR 38.17 34.47 

25070006131 CH2509PON109ASC1019 Sajayan S OBC 36.83 40.83 

25070006194 KO2509KOL115ASA1105 Rohit Kumar Das UR 61.02 59.17 

25070006205 KO2509KOL115ASA1106 Pratik Das SC 58.06 54.92 

25070006209 DL2509DEL111ASA1015 Aditya Kumar UR 55.65 52.18 

25070006218 KO2509KOL115ASA1107 Abhishek Mohanta SC 37.10 33.57 

25070006234 KO2509KOL115ASA1108 Srutee Das UR 51.88 48.31 

25070006249 DL2509DEL112ASC1013 Nandana Mishra UR 26.08 29.15 

25070006282 CH2509MUM108ASA1101 Taposi De UR 59.41 57.02 

25070006283 DL2509DEL111ASA1016 G Shriram UR 54.03 50.53 

25070006330 CH2509PON109ASC1020 Kishore V UR 44.35 47.93 

25070006359 CH2509CHE105ASC1126 Vimal Saravanan P  UR 45.16 48.72 

25070006360 KO2509KOL115ASA1109 Abhishek Raj OBC 54.03 50.53 

25070006381 CH2509CHE106ASA1096 Ravikumar Daya UR 51.61 48.05 
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25070006392 CH2509CHE106ASA1097 S Udaya Subhash SC 61.83 59.91 

25070006413 CH2509POB110ASA1033 K Govind Rao UR 22.31 19.41 

25070006420 CH2509CHE106ASA1098 Aravind K OBC 48.92 45.26 

25070006436 KO2509KOL115ASA1110 Abdur Rezzak UR 26.08 22.94 

25070006440 KO2509GUW114ASA1011 Rakesh Chauhan OBC 41.13 37.19 

25070006447 CH2509PON109ASC1021 Rakesh Rp OBC 44.62 48.17 

25070006454 KO2509KOL115ASA1111 Siddharth Shankar UR 69.62 68.06 

25070006462 CH2509CHE106ASA1099 Tamizharasi S  OBC 20.70 17.90 

25070006480 CH2509CHE106ASA1100 Atul Kumar Giri UR 50.27 46.47 

25070006481 CH2509CHE106ASA1101 Jayavijayan P UR 50.27 46.47 

25070006484 BA2509HYD102ASC1060 Vallamla Sai Kumar OBC 19.35 22.43 

25070006491 KO2509GUW114ASA1012 Fakar Uddin UR 25.27 22.22 

25070006492 CH2509CHE106ASA1102 Ananthi S UR 37.63 34.00 

25070006498 KO2509KOL115ASA1112 Pijush Nath UR 65.05 64.04 

25070006529 CH2509CHE106ASC1005 Ethukrishnan M Das EWS 57.80 59.76 

25070006538 CH2509CHE106ASC1006 Arun Kumar S SC 37.10 41.07 

25070006550 CH2509CHE105ASC1127 Sangeetha D OBC 10.22 12.55 

25070006563 CH2509CHE106ASC1007 Hamsika Suresh P UR 28.76 32.33 

25070006566 DL2509DEL111ASA1018 Rupesh Kumar OBC 39.25 35.34 

25070006573 KO2509KOL115ASA1113 Tushar Jati UR 58.33 55.28 

25070006580 BA2509HYD102ASC1061 Animesh Singh OBC 66.40 67.98 

25070006605 CH2509CHE106ASC1009 Ramkumar S OBC 37.63 41.67 

25070006620 CH2509CHE106ASC1010 Saibunnisa T A  UR 20.70 23.71 

25070006634 KO2509KOL115ASA1114 Bishwarup Pal UR 58.60 55.51 

25070006638 CH2509PON109ASC1022 Kavitha K OBC 35.22 39.25 

25070006677 DL2509DEL111ASA1019 Himanshu Malhotra UR 12.90 10.73 

25070006678 BA2509HYD102ASA1122 A Sanjay Datta OBC 55.91 52.42 

25070006711 CH2509PON109ASC1023 Boobesh Kumar K SC 12.37 15.36 

25070006744 CH2509CHE106ASC1011 Vyshnavi Ci  UR 7.26 8.92 

25070006758 BA2509BGR101ASA1047 Dharsha K R SC 16.67 14.04 

25070006769 CH2509CHE106ASC1012 Tamizhvanan Ev SC 26.61 29.83 

25070006779 CH2509CHE106ASC1013 Kavinila K P OBC 25.27 28.26 

25070006783 BA2509HYD102ASC1065 Nunduri Lakshmi Hari Priya UR 41.40 45.11 

25070006785 CH2509CHE106ASA1103 Anbarasan C ST 24.73 21.73 

25070006802 KO2509KOL115ASA1115 Nandita Dutta Das UR 48.92 45.26 

25070006816 DL2509DEL111ASA1021 Amit Yadav OBC 51.61 48.05 

25070006828 DL2509DEL111ASC1057 Divya Sagar SC 35.22 39.25 

25070006829 BA2509HYD102ASC1066 Pradeepjetti UR 48.92 52.42 

25070006835 DL2509DEL111ASA1023 Udit Paliwal UR 59.95 57.70 

25070006840 BA2509HYD102ASC1067 Ekkalasetti Pavani Sreeja UR 23.92 27.07 

25070006849 CH2509CHE106ASC1014 G Bharathwajan UR 30.11 33.67 

25070006858 CH2509CHE106ASA1104 Mohan Kumar L  SC 19.09 16.11 

25070006862 KO2509DIB113ASA1007 Patrick Dias UR 49.46 45.78 

25070006878 CH2509CHE106ASC1015 Vijesh Dev V OBC 14.25 17.27 

25070006881 DL2509DEL112ASC1015 Yogita UR 20.70 23.71 

25070006882 CH2509CHE106ASC1016 Shaik Mastan UR 47.58 50.95 

25070006889 CH2509CHE106ASC1017 Jersha B OBC 15.59 18.69 

25070006942 KO2509KOL115ASA1118 Sumit Nandi UR 40.59 36.64 

25070006964 CH2509CHE106ASC1018 Iris Selvina M OBC 15.32 18.41 

25070007001 BA2509HYD102ASC1069 Chittala Mrudhula SC 31.99 35.93 

25070007006 CH2509MUM108ASA1104 Shruti Kshirsagar UR 23.66 20.59 

25070007023 CH2509CHE106ASC1019 Gokul Kj OBC 43.28 47.04 



14 

 

25070007028 BA2509HYD102ASC1070 Manchala Naveen OBC 35.75 39.83 

25070007033 CH2509POB110ASA1034 Jasmeta Kaur OBC 23.92 20.79 

25070007038 BA2509HYD102ASC1071 Chalasani Ponna Satya Sai UR 8.60 11.05 

25070007062 KO2509KOL115ASC1030 Birasen Behera OBC 34.14 38.11 

25070007067 KO2509GUW114ASA1014 Md Mujahidul Islam OBC 38.17 34.47 

25070007093 CH2509CHE106ASC1020 Renuga M OBC 27.15 30.50 

25070007132 CH2509CHE105ASA1054 Naveen Kumar M OBC 62.37 60.73 

25070007139 DL2509DEL111ASC1060 Ashvini Kumar UR 44.89 48.52 

25070007153 DL2509DEL111ASC1061 Yogesh Nagar SC 38.98 42.79 

25070007178 BA2509HYD102ASC1074 Marri Nagarjuna  UR 44.89 48.52 

25070007179 BA2509HYD102ASC1075 Jismy Jose Valiyakalayil UR 32.53 36.41 

25070007181 CH2509CHE106ASC1021 Lokeswaran S UR 19.89 23.01 

25070007190 BA2509BGR101ASA1049 Mohammed Shibili M P OBC 22.04 19.16 

25070007197 CH2509CHE106ASC1022 Mahalakshmi M SC 16.67 19.67 

25070007228 BA2509HYD102ASA1123 Nagulla Sai Kishore OBC 72.31 71.42 

25070007231 BA2509HYD102ASC1076 Yadala Vidya  EWS 60.48 61.81 

25070007267 CH2509CHE106ASC1023 Priyadharshini K OBC 16.13 19.06 

25070007282 CH2509CHE105ASC1128 Muruga Perumal R OBC 54.03 56.65 

25070007305 KO2509KOL115ASA1125 Atanu Mandal UR 40.05 36.16 

25070007357 BA2509HYD102ASC1077 Kadiyala Keerthi Prasanna  OBC 22.04 25.27 

25070007367 CH2509CHE106ASC1024 Shanmathi S OBC 47.85 51.19 

25070007371 CH2509PON109ASC1024 R Ragul OBC 48.66 52.13 

25070007373 CH2509MUM108ASA1006 Leena Ramdas Dhakate UR 43.01 39.06 

25070007409 BA2509HYD102ASC1078 Sannidhi UR 31.99 35.93 

25070007423 BA2509HYD102ASC1079 Tarun Pottabathula OBC 23.12 26.18 

25070007424 BA2509HYD102ASC1080 Yellapragada V S H Akhil 
Kumar 

UR 63.44 64.46 

25070007426 CH2509CHE106ASC1025 Nitheesh J OBC 16.13 19.06 

25070007436 BA2509HYD102ASC1081 Satyanarayana Tadikemalla  UR 27.42 30.81 

25070007466 CH2509POB110ASA1035 C Shahana Hanif OBC 42.74 38.71 

25070007474 BA2509HYD102ASC1082 Aavula Rohith OBC 37.10 41.07 

25070007480 CH2509PON109ASC1025 Jayasuryavel A OBC 25.00 27.95 

25070007509 CH2509MUM108ASA1007 Lokesh M OBC 31.18 28.19 

25070007539 BA2509HYD102ASC1083 Apoorva Tagaray OBC 65.32 66.71 

25070007543 BA2509HYD102ASC1084 Raghuvardhan A SC 44.62 48.17 

25070007546 KO2509KOL115ASA1128 Tanmay Modak UR 63.71 62.69 

25070007547 BA2509HYD102ASC1085 S Bhanu Chandar UR 50.54 53.89 

25070007563 BA2509HYD102ASC1087 Devaragudi Manjula OBC 24.73 27.74 

25070007611 BA2509HYD102ASC1089 Bakam Himabindhu OBC 22.31 25.44 

25070007617 BA2509HYD102ASC1090 Mohammed Zeeshan Hussain OBC 26.88 30.15 

25070007621 CH2509PON109ASC1026 Gopi Krishnan B UR 31.18 34.98 

25070007646 CH2509PON109ASC1027 Kaliraj M OBC 52.15 55.20 

25070007681 CH2509CHE106ASC1026 Mohanapriya SC 12.37 15.36 

25070007703 KO2509KOL115ASA1129 Titli Kar UR 68.01 66.65 

25070007706 DL2509DEL111ASC1064 Atharv Saxena UR 57.80 59.76 

25070007708 BA2509HYD102ASC1091 Ajay Kumar Manipati ST 22.04 25.27 

25070007715 BA2509HYD102ASC1092 Shaik Asif OBC 51.08 54.44 

25070007737 CH2509POB110ASA1036 R S Shruti OBC 27.69 24.74 

25070007753 KO2509KOL115ASA1131 Sayan Sen UR 45.43 41.48 

25070007770 KO2509KOL115ASA1132 Abheek Chatterjee UR 33.33 30.07 

25070007808 CH2509CHE106ASC1028 Suganeshwaran N SC 30.91 34.71 

25070007819 DL2509DEL111ASC1065 Jishant Kumar  UR 36.29 40.37 



15 

 

25070007839 KO2509KOL115ASA1134 Soham Roy UR 51.08 47.26 

25070007841 DL2509DEL111ASC1066 Nirali Gupta UR 11.29 13.87 

25070007844 CH2509PON109ASC1029 Ayana Anto UR 18.82 21.88 

25070007848 CH2509CHE106ASA1107 Bakyalakshmi S OBC 29.30 26.23 

25070007849 CH2509POB110ASA1037 Sachin Chaubey UR 54.03 50.53 

25070007862 BA2509HYD102ASC1094 Vanamala Sri Vidya OBC 20.43 23.41 

25070007872 BA2509HYD102ASC1095 Akkara Jessy UR 28.23 31.73 

25070007875 BA2509HYD102ASC1096 Kandagatla Sai Teja  UR 58.87 60.55 

25070007879 KO2509KOL115ASA1135 Souvik Mukhopadhyay UR 44.09 39.98 

25070007883 BA2509BGR101ASA1051 Dheeraj P D OBC 48.92 45.26 

25070007894 BA2509HYD102ASC1098 Didugu Lalitha Kumari 
Sowbhagya Laxmi 

UR 16.94 20.19 

25070007899 BA2509HYD102ASC1099 Adla Yashwanth Sai SC 20.97 23.93 

25070007900 BA2509HYD102ASC1100 Banka Jagadeesh OBC 21.51 24.48 

25070007903 DL2509DEL111ASC1067 Kalyani Semwal UR 18.82 21.88 

25070007915 CH2509MUM108ASA1009 Patil Tejas Santosh  UR 25.00 21.93 

25070007921 CH2509CHE106ASC1031 Monisha S OBC 16.40 19.28 

25070007966 BA2509BGR101ASA1054 Aravindh S OBC 69.09 67.51 

25070007975 DL2509DEL111ASC1068 Aradhya Dubey UR 41.13 44.72 

25070007997 CH2509CHE105ASC1130 Khaja Nawaz A OBC 38.17 42.08 

25070008025 CH2509CHE106ASC1033 Sivakumar S OBC 39.52 43.34 

25070008027 BA2509HYD102ASC1103 T Bharath Kumar SC 21.51 24.48 

25070008054 BA2509HYD102ASC1104 Chakilam Lakshmi Bhavya 
Sree 

UR 31.99 35.93 

25070008058 CH2509CHE105ASA1055 Naveenkumar M OBC 42.20 38.24 

25070008060 BA2509HYD102ASA1124 Manisha Vivek Ingle UR 32.80 29.65 

25070008061 CH2509CHE106ASC1034 Gnana Ilackiya M  OBC 46.24 49.57 

25070008074 CH2509CHE106ASC1035 Deepak Thiagarajan B OBC 59.14 60.77 

25070008078 CH2509MUM108ASA1010 More Vishal Bapuso UR 57.80 54.44 

25070008080 DL2509DEL111ASC1069 Pravin Kumar Indrapal Rajak SC 30.65 34.32 

25070008081 BA2509HYD102ASC1105 Arvind Patel OBC 48.66 52.13 

25070008087 DL2509DEL111ASC1070 Surya Prakash Mishra UR 40.86 44.51 

25070008096 BA2509HYD102ASC1106 Mohammed Raziuddin OBC 18.01 21.16 

25070008102 CH2509CHE106ASC1036 V Chandru OBC 35.22 39.25 

25070008122 BA2509HYD102ASC1107 Shaik Ibrahim UR 39.78 43.53 

25070008138 CH2509CHE105ASA1056 Santhosh U OBC 51.88 48.31 

25070008161 BA2509HYD102ASC1108 Vaddeshwarapu Santosh 
Kumar 

SC 46.51 49.95 

25070008170 KO2509KOL115ASA1138 Chandraboli Dalal  UR 25.27 22.22 

25070008173 CH2509CHE105ASA1057 Amalraj A OBC 18.82 15.81 

25070008188 DL2509DEL111ASC1071 Ritu UR 46.77 50.27 

25070008190 DL2509DEL111ASA1025 Varsha UR 54.03 50.53 

25070008197 CH2509POB110ASA1041 Aniket  Biswas OBC 21.51 18.42 

25070008203 BA2509HYD102ASC1109 Thirukkovelluri Srivalli OBC 44.89 48.52 

25070008216 DL2509DEL111ASC1072 Satyam Pandey UR 36.29 40.37 

25070008218 BA2509HYD102ASC1111 J Chandana SC 34.41 38.46 

25070008230 CH2509CHE106ASC1038 Sadiv N S UR 63.17 64.17 

25070008239 DL2509DEL111ASC1074 Ankit SC 28.23 31.73 

25070008255 CH2509CHE106ASC1039 Manoj Gowtham S SC 12.63 15.63 

25070008274 DL2509DEL111ASC1075 Tamanna Goyal UR 47.04 50.54 

25070008284 DL2509DEL111ASC1076 Akanksha SC 34.95 38.90 

25070008285 KO2509KOL115ASC1031 Monidipa Mandal UR 66.67 68.20 
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25070008291 CH2509MUM108ASA1011 Prince Ragul V OBC 41.13 37.19 

25070008301 BA2509HYD102ASC1113 Devarai Swapna ST 46.51 49.95 

25070008303 CH2509PON109ASC1031 Amal Raj R UR 62.63 63.55 

25070008315 CH2509CHE106ASC1040 Kumaresan J  SC 29.30 32.74 

25070008320 KO2509KOL115ASC1032 Suman Patra UR 46.77 50.27 

25070008321 BA2509HYD102ASC1114 Rida Muskaan  OBC 33.33 37.27 

25070008353 BA2509HYD102ASC1115 Velumala Sharada Reddy UR 33.87 37.82 

25070008363 KO2509KOL115ASC1033 Susmita Dutta UR 19.62 22.75 

25070008366 CH2509CHE106ASC1041 R Rohini UR 48.39 51.89 

25070008370 CH2509POB110ASA1042 Mohd Aqib Aziz OBC 36.56 33.08 

25070008371 BA2509HYD102ASA1125 Dasari Ajith Chandra OBC 37.63 34.00 

25070008379 KO2509GUW114ASA1015 Ashwarya Kumari Sihag OBC 45.43 41.48 

25070008395 CH2509MUM108ASA1012 Ashwin Premlal Kalsarpe OBC 26.61 23.63 

25070008401 BA2509HYD102ASC1116 Nasagoni Madhuri UR 28.23 31.73 

25070008407 KO2509KOL115ASC1034 Suryadeep Kanji UR 16.40 19.28 

25070008408 BA2509BGR101ASA1055 Siddharth Shivaji Khot UR 30.38 27.35 

25070008418 CH2509CHE105ASA1058 Subbu Lakshmi P OBC 61.29 59.42 

25070008419 CH2509MUM108ASA1013 Ravishankar Mishra  UR 52.69 49.36 

25070008442 BA2509HYD102ASC1118 Pokkunuri Sravya UR 33.87 37.82 

25070008444 CH2509MUM108ASA1014 Priya Sanjay Raul SC 33.06 29.84 

25070008447 CH2509PON109ASC1032 Dharani E UR 43.28 47.04 

25070008467 DL2509DEL111ASC1077 Satyakam UR 47.04 50.54 

25070008482 BA2509HYD102ASC1119 Kommu Balaswamy  SC 24.46 27.52 

25070008508 BA2509HYD102ASC1120 Siva Sai Kiran OBC 39.52 43.34 

25070008526 KO2509KOL115ASA1139 Triparna Banerjee UR 46.24 42.43 

25070008539 CH2509CHE106ASC1043 Ramu  UR 8.60 11.05 

25070008541 BA2509HYD102ASC1121 Narapureddy Yerrinaidu OBC 61.29 62.45 

25070008555 KO2509KOL115ASC1035 Karthik M OBC 64.52 65.76 

25070008573 CH2509CHE106ASC1044 Malaravan A OBC 42.74 46.59 

25070008585 BA2509HYD102ASC1122 Kavitha Golla OBC 50.81 54.22 

25070008599 DL2509DEL111ASA1027 Mohit Kumar Meena ST 47.58 44.01 

25070008603 DL2509DEL111ASA1028 Anjali Meena ST 41.40 37.54 

25070008605 BA2509HYD102ASC1123 Kodali Sai Sri Prakash UR 69.09 70.10 

25070008613 BA2509HYD102ASA1126 Marikanti Rakesh OBC 63.98 63.07 

25070008645 CH2509MUM108ASA1015 Nikita Negi UR 61.83 59.91 

25070008655 KO2509KOL115ASC1036 Arnab Adak  UR 31.99 35.93 

25070008682 CH2509POB110ASA1044 F V J Richard Flora Merlin UR 26.34 23.33 

25070008691 BA2509HYD102ASC1124 Arvapalli Aswani UR 69.35 70.56 

25070008695 CH2509CHE106ASC1046 Priya Varshini U SC 18.55 21.56 

25070008698 BA2509HYD102ASC1125 Pendem Uday Kiran OBC 68.28 69.51 

25070008710 BA2509HYD102ASC1126 Kothapelli Shivasai Kumar OBC 43.28 47.04 

25070008714 DL2509DEL111ASC1079 Kunal Lal Chaudhary SC 11.83 14.46 

25070008719 BA2509HYD102ASC1127 Teeda Tirupati Rao OBC 81.99 79.84 

25070008723 BA2509HYD102ASC1128 Kusuma Samuel Raju SC 9.95 12.34 

25070008745 BA2509BGR101ASA1056 Abhishek David George UR 27.15 24.20 

25070008750 CH2509CHE106ASC1048 Seenu N SC 22.04 25.27 

25070008751 BA2509HYD102ASC1129 Karkuri Manojkumar UR 41.67 45.32 

25070008795 CH2509CHE105ASA1059 Ajithkumar B OBC 54.30 50.93 

25070008808 BA2509HYD102ASC1131 Raju Butti  SC 40.59 44.17 

25070008827 CH2509CHE106ASC1049 Aswin Krishna P R OBC 62.10 63.02 

25070008837 CH2509PON109ASC1034 Kasthuripriya K OBC 22.58 25.64 

25070008856 BA2509HYD102ASC1132 Akshita Khandelwal UR 28.49 31.97 
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25070008859 BA2509HYD102ASC1133 Sreenidhi Kulkarni UR 3.23 4.72 

25070008895 BA2509HYD102ASC1134 Jenifer E Joanna UR 26.08 29.15 

25070008958 BA2509HYD102ASC1135 Banda Lavanya UR 38.44 42.30 

25070008971 CH2509CHE106ASC1051 T P Karunya  ST 26.88 30.15 

25070009018 BA2509HYD102ASC1136 Sai Bharadwaj Mamidala OBC 66.40 67.98 

25070009026 BA2509BGR101ASA1057 Sidhant Saini OBC 67.47 66.26 

25070009039 CH2509CHE106ASC1052 Gowthaman S UR 30.11 33.67 

25070009044 DL2509DEL111ASC1082 Jaylish Gupta UR 60.22 61.52 

25070009078 CH2509CHE106ASA1108 Santhosh Jeshurun W OBC 44.89 40.91 

25070009098 CH2509CHE106ASC1054 Salman Hussain A OBC 43.82 47.62 

25070009153 CH2509MUM108ASA1016 Jadhav Akshay Sadanand UR 52.15 48.52 

25070009160 BA2509BGR101ASA1058 Gunari Hari Kiran UR 56.45 52.96 

25070009199 CH2509CHE106ASC1056 Sowmiya P OBC 37.90 41.85 

25070009205 KO2509KOL115ASC1037 Bishnu Charan Ghosh UR 69.89 70.97 

25070009209 BA2509HYD102ASC1137 Jarpala Shashisdhar ST 23.66 26.84 

25070009224 BA2509HYD102ASC1138 Shaik Wasim Ahamed UR 40.86 44.51 

25070009235 CH2509CHE106ASC1057 Monica D OBC 28.76 32.33 

25070009243 CH2509POB110ASA1045 P Aishwarya UR 31.99 28.98 

25070009256 BA2509BGR101ASA1059 Appala Jayachaitanya UR 55.65 52.18 

25070009258 CH2509POB110ASA1046 Vineet Chander Rao OBC 30.11 26.93 

25070009265 DL2509DEL111ASC1084 Nisha Yadav  OBC 69.35 70.56 

25070009283 BA2509HYD102ASC1140 Vankudoth Karthik ST 50.00 53.35 

25070009308 DL2509DEL111ASC1085 Priyanka Kumari UR 14.52 17.48 

25070009314 BA2509HYD102ASC1141 Boda Lingaswamy OBC 45.70 49.13 

25070009321 DL2509DEL111ASC1086 Akash Bhardwaj UR 12.37 15.36 

25070009327 DL2509DEL111ASC1087 Aditya Tyagi UR 65.59 67.19 

25070009330 DL2509DEL111ASC1088 Yogesh Kumar OBC 40.05 43.77 

25070009331 KO2509KOL115ASC1038 Subhodeep Kundu UR 38.71 42.51 

25070009363 BA2509HYD102ASC1142 Nallagonda Jayasree SC 41.94 45.55 

25070009368 KO2509KOL115ASC1039 Soumyadeep Bid UR 69.09 70.10 

25070009373 DL2509DEL111ASC1089 Aryan OBC 52.96 55.93 

25070009375 CH2509POB110ASA1047 G Sneha UR 46.77 42.97 

25070009385 CH2509CHE106ASC1059 Azhagudurai S SC 12.90 15.91 

25070009389 CH2509MUM108ASA1017 Suraj Kumar OBC 51.34 47.51 

25070009406 KO2509GUW114ASA1017 Diya Kar UR 26.34 23.33 

25070009422 CH2509POB110ASA1048 M Naveen Kumar UR 22.04 19.16 

25070009436 CH2509CHE106ASC1060 Swetha K G OBC 21.77 24.70 

25070009465 CH2509MUM108ASA1019 Jadhav Vaibhav Arun SC 23.66 20.59 

25070009466 CH2509POB110ASA1049 Pragya Yadav UR 37.90 34.25 

25070009483 CH2509CHE106ASC1061 Rohini Priya R SC 28.76 32.33 

25070009494 BA2509HYD102ASC1143 Bommadasari Keerthan 
Sushma 

SC 41.94 45.55 

25070009523 CH2509CHE106ASA1109 Sindhuja S EWS 30.91 27.97 

25070009541 CH2509CHE106ASC1063 Shaalini S OBC 28.76 32.33 

25070009551 DL2509DEL111ASC1001 Ashish Kasana OBC 48.92 52.42 

25070009575 BA2509HYD102ASA1127 Jeeva Deborah OBC 29.84 26.69 

25070009587 CH2509PON109ASC1035 Prithish I OBC 39.25 43.05 

25070009594 KO2509KOL115ASC1040 Shamik Dutta UR 46.77 50.27 

25070009601 BA2509HYD102ASC1146 Shaik Shabana EWS 55.65 57.86 

25070009602 CH2509MUM108ASA1020 Tejas Pravin Dervankar OBC 24.73 21.73 

25070009612 CH2509CHE105ASA1061 Ananth Raj D OBC 20.43 17.44 

25070009633 DL2509DEL111ASC1090 Abhishek Kumar Nishad OBC 48.12 51.54 
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25070009645 CH2509CHE105ASA1062 Avanthika P M SC 52.96 49.63 

25070009670 BA2509HYD102ASC1148 Mahendrawadi Aishwarya OBC 19.62 22.75 

25070009710 DL2509DEL112ASC1018 Shoaib Akhtar OBC 26.88 30.15 

25070009751 BA2509HYD102ASC1009 Vallabhajosyula Bharat UR 50.00 53.35 

25070009791 DL2509DEL112ASC1019 Jashwant Singh Rathour  OBC 40.86 44.51 

25070009797 CH2509POB110ASA1050 Reya Kujur UR 13.71 11.19 

25070009810 CH2509PON109ASC1036 Gowtham OBC 37.90 41.85 

25070009835 BA2509HYD102ASC1010 Narendra Murukutla UR 48.12 51.54 

25070009843 CH2509PON109ASC1037 Shobiga UR 45.97 49.31 

25070009853 DL2509DEL111ASC1093 Aashish Gond ST 26.61 29.83 

25070009858 BA2509BGR101ASA1060 Bhuma Kranthikumar Reddy UR 53.76 50.27 

25070009879 DL2509DEL111ASC1094 Subhash Tiwari UR 49.19 52.66 

25070009917 CH2509CHE106ASC1066 Nandha Kumar R UR 28.76 32.33 

25070009923 BA2509BGR101ASA1061 Saumil Suresh Parwate UR 56.72 53.38 

25070009938 CH2509MUM108ASA1022 Rasika Santosh Gawde UR 25.54 22.47 

25070009941 CH2509MUM108ASA1023 Lalit Dhakad OBC 51.61 48.05 

25070009949 BA2509HYD103ASA1002 V Chaithanya SC 57.80 54.44 

25070009953 BA2509HYD103ASA1003 Nitish Kumar OBC 59.95 57.70 

25070009964 CH2509CHE106ASC1067 Evangeline Elvira S UR 30.91 34.71 

25070009978 CH2509CHE106ASC1068 Madhuri M OBC 15.05 17.85 

25070009987 BA2509HYD103ASA1004 Gudala Sai Sumanth OBC 44.89 40.91 

25070010004 DL2509DEL111ASC1095 Md Shajad Ansari UR 67.74 69.05 

25070010013 KO2509KOL115ASC1044 Sarnendu Mondal SC 30.38 34.01 

25070010015 CH2509MUM108ASA1025 Pandey Tejaswini Anurag UR 37.37 33.80 

25070010023 CH2509CHE106ASC1070 S Bhavyashree UR 45.43 48.94 

25070010033 DL2509DEL111ASC1096 Shubham Mishra UR 25.81 28.78 

25070010038 BA2509HYD103ASA1006 Abdul Khader UR 31.45 28.52 

25070010040 DL2509DEL111ASC1097 Milindra Kumar SC 44.62 48.17 

25070010043 DL2509DEL111ASC1098 Brijendra Kumar UR 18.28 21.35 

25070010060 DL2509DEL111ASC1099 Akanksha Bhardwaj UR 34.41 38.46 

25070010073 CH2509CHE106ASC1071 Divagar UR 13.17 16.14 

25070010075 KO2509DIB113ASA1008 Himadri Sankar Bharali UR 37.90 34.25 

25070010083 DL2509DEL111ASC1100 Sudhir UR 35.75 39.83 

25070010125 DL2509DEL111ASC1101 Pushpendra Kumar Namdeo OBC 47.85 51.19 

25070010128 CH2509MUM108ASA1027 Abhinav Meher UR 32.80 29.65 

25070010131 BA2509BGR101ASC1005 G Shankar  OBC 32.80 36.77 

25070010139 KO2509DIB113ASA1006 Nirmali Bailung OBC 36.02 32.52 

25070010151 BA2509HYD103ASA1007 J Navyasri EWS 24.46 21.40 

25070010154 CH2509CHE105ASA1063 Maria Prashanth M OBC 33.87 30.51 

25070010160 CH2509PON109ASC1039 Nithin K U OBC 60.75 62.11 

25070010181 CH2509CHE106ASC1072 C Ramalakshmi UR 26.08 29.15 

25070010189 CH2509PON109ASC1040 Ragul M UR 56.99 58.96 

25070010204 CH2509CHE106ASC1073 Vasantha Kumar C OBC 49.19 52.66 

25070010227 KO2509KOL115ASC1046 Jayita Nath UR 15.59 18.69 

25070010229 CH2509MUM108ASA1028 Hardik Verma OBC 72.04 70.96 

25070010230 CH2509PON109ASC1041 Priyadharshini OBC 26.88 30.15 

25070010235 CH2509CHE105ASA1064 Rajeswari R ST 33.87 30.51 

25070010239 BA2509HYD103ASA1009 Vallakathi Saikishore UR 32.53 29.37 

25070010286 CH2509CHE106ASC1075 Sri Ragavendran S OBC 56.45 58.44 

25070010313 KO2509GUW114ASA1018 Vishal Das UR 42.20 38.24 

25070010332 BA2509HYD103ASA1013 Yachamaneni S Mahidhar UR 25.81 22.68 
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25070010349 DL2509DEL111ASC1103 Moh Abbas UR 67.74 69.05 

25070010354 KO2509KOL115ASC1047 Animesh Sharma UR 62.90 63.91 

25070010362 BA2509HYD103ASA1014 Kotha Dhanush Goud  OBC 34.41 31.00 

25070010365 CH2509PON109ASC1042 Dahlia S Paul  UR 42.74 46.59 

25070010372 CH2509POB110ASC1031 Ankita Biswas OBC 18.82 21.88 

25070010392 BA2509HYD103ASA1015 Akshaya OBC 22.04 19.16 

25070010462 KO2509KOL115ASC1048 Sourav Das UR 69.89 70.97 

25070010475 CH2509MUM108ASA1029 Salunkhe Aakash Vilas UR 42.20 38.24 

25070010481 CH2509CHE105ASA1065 Hemavathy V SC 31.18 28.19 

25070010512 KO2509GUW114ASA1019 Pinki Doloi UR 30.91 27.97 

25070010563 CH2509MUM108ASA1030 Jaiswal Poojakumari Balester SC 42.74 38.71 

25070010567 DL2509DEL111ASC1105 Rachit Sood UR 59.95 61.29 

25070010569 CH2509CHE106ASC1077 Vasanth M OBC 63.44 64.46 

25070010570 KO2509KOL115ASC1050 Anusree Goswami UR 50.81 54.22 

25070010596 DL2509DEL111ASC1106 Sanjeev Kumar UR 30.11 33.67 

25070010609 CH2509CHE106ASC1078 Gughan N OBC 39.25 43.05 

25070010620 BA2509HYD103ASA1017 Muvvala Uma Kanth  OBC 64.25 63.39 

25070010627 KO2509KOL115ASA1142 Rakesh Samanta UR 61.56 59.61 

25070010630 KO2509KOL115ASC1051 Mrinal Biswas SC 29.30 32.74 

25070010638 CH2509PON109ASC1043 Abraham Prince D E UR 48.92 52.42 

25070010653 CH2509POB110ASA1052 Vaishali OBC 22.58 19.59 

25070010656 KO2509KOL115ASC1052 Shaoli Patra SC 34.95 38.90 

25070010659 CH2509CHE105ASA1066 Swetha E OBC 35.75 32.22 

25070010663 BA2509HYD103ASA1018 Chinthala Varsha OBC 23.92 20.79 

25070010668 CH2509MUM108ASA1032 Yash Sanjay Angchekar UR 19.62 16.73 

25070010674 CH2509CHE106ASC1080 Bharadwaj Rr UR 21.51 24.48 

25070010686 CH2509CHE106ASC1081 Sharoan Sathiyajith OBC 27.42 30.81 

25070010694 CH2509CHE106ASC1083 Vaishnavi K K UR 10.75 13.14 

25070010703 BA2509BGR101ASA1063 Karthikeyan P Chand UR 34.68 31.24 

25070010709 KO2509KOL115ASA1143 Baidahi Nandi UR 63.71 62.69 

25070010710 CH2509CHE105ASA1068 Antoney C V UR 60.48 58.50 

25070010719 BA2509HYD103ASA1020 Jarupula Anjali ST 39.52 35.66 

25070010723 CH2509MUM108ASA1033 Marrapu Akhil OBC 61.29 59.42 

25070010730 CH2509CHE106ASC1085 Saai Santhosh R UR 30.65 34.32 

25070010738 KO2509KOL115ASC1053 Tuhin Banerjee UR 57.80 59.76 

25070010757 CH2509CHE106ASC1086 N Nithin Kumar OBC 15.32 18.41 

25070010759 CH2509POB110ASA1054 K Vinod UR 42.20 38.24 

25070010761 DL2509DEL111ASC1109 Saikat Samanta EWS 53.49 56.28 

25070010770 DL2509DEL112ASC1022 Shivkant Mishra UR 34.41 38.46 

25070010771 CH2509CHE106ASC1087 Bharadwaj P UR 15.32 18.41 

25070010772 BA2509BGR101ASA1064 Ariharasudhan G OBC 53.49 50.06 

25070010793 BA2509HYD103ASA1022 Nandigam Upendra UR 39.25 35.34 

25070010799 DL2509DEL112ASC1024 Avishek Kumar Yadav OBC 43.01 46.81 

25070010800 BA2509HYD103ASA1023 Gandham Raj Naga Suraj UR 27.42 24.46 

25070010802 CH2509MUM108ASA1034 Modi Ashish Lalit  UR 44.09 39.98 

25070010812 KO2509KOL115ASC1054 Amit Kumar Saw UR 54.57 56.99 

25070010816 BA2509HYD103ASA1024 Namilakonda Aadivishnu UR 37.90 34.25 

25070010821 CH2509CHE106ASC1089 Gayathiri S UR 19.09 22.13 

25070010824 CH2509CHE106ASC1090 R Prashanth UR 46.24 49.57 

25070010836 CH2509CHE106ASC1091 Santhosh M D UR 32.80 36.77 

25070010850 BA2509HYD102ASA1128 Vadlamudi Lalindra Babu OBC 62.90 61.59 

25070010851 DL2509DEL111ASC1110 Kapil Dev UR 42.20 46.00 
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25070010857 BA2509HYD102ASA1129 Chavali Bhavana UR 64.79 63.79 

25070010859 CH2509MUM108ASA1035 Bangar Varad Sheshrao OBC 40.86 36.93 

25070010863 DL2509DEL111ASC1111 Sakshi Negi UR 22.58 25.64 

25070010868 BA2509HYD103ASA1025 Manasa K M OBC 39.25 35.34 

25070010885 CH2509CHE106ASA1113 Dheva Dharshini UR 24.46 21.40 

25070010908 CH2509CHE106ASC1094 Jeni Kamala Saro K OBC 26.08 29.15 

25070010911 BA2509HYD102ASA1130 Cheemakurthi Charan UR 31.45 28.52 

25070010912 CH2509CHE106ASC1095 Karthick S UR 44.89 48.52 

25070010925 KO2509KOL115ASC1056 Sucharita Kundu UR 64.25 65.35 

25070010927 BA2509HYD103ASA1026 Chethi Anvitha OBC 11.02 9.45 

25070010936 CH2509POB110ASA1055 Priyanka Sharma  OBC 34.68 31.24 

25070010950 CH2509CHE105ASA1069 Manikandan D SC 34.14 30.76 

25070010961 CH2509PON109ASC1044 Dhivya OBC 27.96 31.41 

25070010964 DL2509DEL111ASC1113 Sahil Kumar UR 5.91 7.84 

25070010977 CH2509PON109ASC1045 Anjali K OBC 28.76 32.33 

25070010991 CH2509CHE106ASC1097 Kishore Kumar S SC 40.05 43.77 

25070011003 CH2509CHE106ASC1098 Malini S UR 22.58 25.64 

25070011016 CH2509CHE106ASC1099 Rindhiya N OBC 24.19 27.23 

25070011022 BA2509HYD103ASA1028 Sandiri Himakar OBC 57.26 53.92 

25070011035 BA2509HYD103ASA1029 Govinda Sangela SC 54.03 50.53 

25070011038 BA2509BGR101ASC1006 Thamizhselvi D OBC 45.43 48.94 

25070011044 BA2509HYD103ASA1030 G Aruna Kumari UR 30.11 26.93 

25070011049 CH2509CHE106ASA1114 M Sailesh UR 31.72 28.75 

25070011069 CH2509CHE106ASC1100 Purushothaman K OBC 38.71 42.51 

25070011074 DL2509DEL112ASC1025 Yadavendra Krishnamurti OBC 31.72 35.57 

25070011076 KO2509KOL115ASC1057 Shounak Majumdar UR 46.24 49.57 

25070011086 BA2509HYD103ASA1031 Kachigalla Malathi SC 32.26 29.18 

25070011092 CH2509CHE106ASC1101 Sundaresan M OBC 48.92 52.42 

25070011121 BA2509HYD103ASA1032 Billa Prathusha  SC 12.37 10.36 

25070011142 CH2509CHE106ASC1102 R Gayathri OBC 30.38 34.01 

25070011143 BA2509HYD103ASA1034 Kolekar Swati Baban UR 8.60 7.18 

25070011148 CH2509MUM108ASA1037 Nikita Manjhi ST 28.76 25.71 

25070011150 CH2509MUM108ASA1038 Yusra Rashid Kudalkar  UR 65.59 64.66 

25070011153 BA2509BGR101ASA1065 Bharath P SC 70.97 69.99 

25070011155 DL2509DEL111ASC1116 Saurav Sharma UR 56.18 58.24 

25070011165 KO2509KOL115ASA1145 Shibam Kumar Roy SC 59.41 57.02 

25070011175 KO2509KOL115ASC1058 Dibayan Das  UR 60.75 62.11 

25070011176 CH2509MUM108ASA1039 Neha Ramchandra Waghare UR 31.72 28.75 

25070011199 BA2509BGR101ASA1066 Vignesh M OBC 48.92 45.26 

25070011216 DL2509DEL111ASC1118 Anuja Jaiswal OBC 45.16 48.72 

25070011262 CH2509CHE106ASC1103 Dinesh G OBC 19.62 22.75 

25070011286 KO2509KOL115ASC1059 Arindam Sasmal UR 50.27 53.58 

25070011318 BA2509HYD103ASA1035 Ayush Beherkhede UR 25.54 22.47 

25070011326 CH2509CHE106ASC1104 Kamal R OBC 39.52 43.34 

25070011330 CH2509MUM108ASA1040 Manoj Hari Pande UR 25.27 22.22 

25070011337 DL2509DEL111ASC1119 Nisheeth Chobisa UR 57.53 59.39 

25070011349 CH2509CHE106ASC1105 Vignesh R UR 32.80 36.77 

25070011353 CH2509MUM108ASA1041 Swapnil Milan Kharde UR 53.76 50.27 

25070011356 CH2509CHE106ASC1106 Keerthanaa S UR 23.92 27.07 

25070011367 DL2509DEL111ASC1120 Rohit Kushwah OBC 58.60 60.38 

25070011378 BA2509HYD103ASA1038 Kannuri Hemanth Kumar OBC 45.97 42.06 

25070011393 BA2509BGR101ASA1067 Abhijit Biswas UR 65.59 64.66 
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25070011398 KO2509KOL115ASC1060 Samannay Barman UR 65.59 67.19 

25070011405 BA2509BGR101ASC1010 Bhuvaneesh R I UR 34.95 38.90 

25070011417 CH2509CHE106ASC1109 Subash Ram P OBC 49.73 53.15 

25070011428 CH2509CHE106ASA1115 Jeeva V OBC 70.97 69.99 

25070011445 BA2509HYD103ASA1040 Sinde Vineela UR 54.30 50.93 

25070011458 DL2509DEL111ASC1121 Ahmad Rehan UR 67.74 69.05 

25070011459 BA2509BGR101ASA1068 Abhishek Kumar OBC 50.00 46.16 

25070011469 BA2509HYD103ASA1041 Deepak Dhawan  UR 62.37 60.73 

25070011478 BA2509HYD103ASA1042 Yatham Purushotham Reddy UR 24.73 21.73 

25070011480 BA2509HYD103ASA1043 Vairagare Spoorthi UR 57.26 53.92 

25070011485 CH2509MUM108ASA1042 Sachin Vasant Mhasane SC 14.78 12.40 

25070011487 BA2509HYD102ASA1029 Parmar Varun Bhogilal SC 45.97 42.06 

25070011522 DL2509DEL111ASC1122 Mayank Mani Pandey UR 28.23 31.73 

25070011524 DL2509DEL111ASC1123 Rishi Chaudhary EWS 42.20 46.00 

25070011549 CH2509CHE106ASC1111 D Manoj Kumar UR 22.31 25.44 

25070011581 KO2509KOL115ASC1061 Subhasis Dhara SC 65.59 67.19 

25070011590 CH2509CHE106ASC1112 Ashok Kumar S SC 19.62 22.75 

25070011592 CH2509POB110ASA1056 Alex Jaison UR 43.01 39.06 

25070011593 BA2509HYD103ASA1044 Mudedla Tharun OBC 63.71 62.69 

25070011595 BA2509HYD103ASA1045 Nenavath Arun Naik ST 40.32 36.43 

25070011608 BA2509HYD103ASA1046 Maddela Naveen Krishna UR 52.69 49.36 

25070011634 BA2509HYD103ASA1048 Mallojjala Sumedha EWS 34.68 31.24 

25070011640 CH2509CHE105ASA1070 Keerthika N SC 42.47 38.43 

25070011652 CH2509CHE105ASA1071 Vangala Laharika UR 50.27 46.47 

25070011656 BA2509HYD103ASA1049 Ruhi Kahakashan UR 20.97 18.06 

25070011670 CH2509CHE106ASC1114 Saranya M OBC 27.69 31.12 

25070011681 BA2509BGR101ASA1069 Pruthvish V OBC 24.73 21.73 

25070011702 DL2509DEL111ASC1003 Pushkar Kumar Srivastava UR 26.34 29.49 

25070011706 CH2509CHE106ASC1115 Nandhakumar N OBC 25.81 28.78 

25070011713 CH2509CHE106ASC1116 Abhishek Chaturvedi UR 46.51 49.95 

25070011724 BA2509HYD103ASA1050 Ranabothu Naveen Reddy UR 77.96 80.30 

25070011736 BA2509HYD103ASA1051 Meesala  Sivakishoru SC 36.29 32.86 

25070011747 DL2509DEL111ASC1004 Sagar Jain  UR 56.99 58.96 

25070011760 DL2509DEL111ASC1005 Anil Kumar Gadri UR 41.40 45.11 

25070011787 DL2509DEL111ASC1006 Ajit UR 0.27 1.78 

25070011801 BA2509HYD103ASA1055 D Soni ST 59.14 56.47 

25070011813 CH2509CHE106ASC1118 Bharathi R OBC 33.06 36.99 

25070011822 KO2509KOL115ASC1001 Debraj Mukherjee UR 50.81 54.22 

25070011830 BA2509HYD103ASA1056 Musalamadugu Yasaswini  UR 64.52 63.58 

25070011836 CH2509CHE106ASC1119 Neeta M Halli  OBC 28.23 31.73 

25070011837 CH2509CHE106ASC1120 Karthikram R OBC 34.41 38.46 

25070011838 BA2509BGR101ASA1070 Saivignesh M OBC 58.06 54.92 

25070011851 CH2509CHE106ASC1121 Ragul T S UR 46.24 49.57 

25070011855 CH2509MUM108ASA1045 Vaibhavi Ananda Hankare UR 27.96 24.96 

25070011870 CH2509POB110ASA1058 Y Dinesh UR 40.59 36.64 

25070011908 CH2509CHE106ASC1122 Gowtham Balaji R UR 23.66 26.84 

25070011962 BA2509HYD102ASA1030 Karedla Muni Prasad UR 71.77 70.56 

25070011971 BA2509HYD103ASA1057 Curma Manish Rashmi Raaj SC 37.37 33.80 

25070011972 KO2509KOL115ASA1146 Debanjan Dey UR 59.68 57.28 

25070011984 BA2509HYD102ASA1031 Pathlavath Manohar ST 60.48 58.50 

25070011994 DL2509DEL111ASC1007 Mayank Kumar Gautam SC 65.59 67.19 
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25070012003 KO2509KOL115ASC1062 Subhadeep Manna UR 56.72 58.69 

25070012010 BA2509HYD102ASA1032 Sheik Haseena Begum UR 41.94 37.93 

25070012024 DL2509DEL111ASC1008 Tripti Dhyani  UR 62.90 63.91 

25070012030 CH2509CHE106ASC1123 Gokula Lakshmi S OBC 35.22 39.25 

25070012034 CH2509CHE106ASC1124 Priyadharshini S SC 29.84 33.29 

25070012056 CH2509CHE106ASC1125 V G Ramakrishnan UR 44.89 48.52 

25070012058 CH2509CHE105ASA1072 Ilakiyan A SC 32.26 29.18 

25070012059 BA2509HYD103ASA1058 Gollakota Surya Krishna 
Virinchi 

UR 36.02 32.52 

25070012070 BA2509HYD103ASA1059 Gorre Vamshi  SC 34.41 31.00 

25070012075 KO2509GUW114ASA1020 Gagan Ch Saha UR 54.30 50.93 

25070012081 BA2509HYD103ASA1060 Vaditya Kirankumar ST 46.51 42.68 

25070012086 DL2509DEL111ASC1010 Prabhat Yadav OBC 57.80 59.76 

25070012096 CH2509MUM108ASA1046 Pawar Dilip Bhausaheb  OBC 49.46 45.78 

25070012110 BA2509HYD103ASA1061 Ghantasala Sri Krishna 
Chaitanya 

UR 70.70 69.40 

25070012111 CH2509CHE106ASC1126 T C Aswin Kumar UR 26.88 30.15 

25070012144 BA2509BGR101ASC1013 Keerthana V OBC 34.41 38.46 

25070012152 CH2509MUM108ASA1047 Sanket Sudhakar Kharode UR 56.72 53.38 

25070012154 DL2509DEL111ASC1011 Rathore Manohar Gulabsingh UR 45.70 49.13 

25070012169 CH2509CHE106ASC1127 Guruprashath M OBC 26.08 29.15 

25070012170 BA2509HYD103ASA1063 Akanksha Lakra ST 56.18 52.73 

25070012175 DL2509DEL112ASC1027 Swaraj Singh UR 25.27 28.26 

25070012184 DL2509DEL111ASC1013 Ankush Kumar Yede OBC 64.79 65.99 

25070012190 KO2509KOL115ASC1063 Anindita Paul UR 51.08 54.44 

25070012198 CH2509CHE105ASA1075 Abarna S OBC 45.43 41.48 

25070012199 CH2509MUM108ASC1033 Meghna P Dinesh OBC 36.83 40.83 

25070012203 CH2509CHE106ASC1129 Vijayalakshmi M SC 8.06 9.63 

25070012210 CH2509CHE105ASA1076 Priyadharshini A UR 41.94 37.93 

25070012215 DL2509DEL111ASA1029 Kamal Kumawat OBC 43.82 39.75 

25070012217 BA2509HYD103ASA1064 Pushkar Patil OBC 62.63 61.29 

25070012231 CH2509MUM108ASA1048 Shraddha Ratnakar SC 52.96 49.63 

25070012234 CH2509CHE106ASC1130 Varna Vijayan K K OBC 32.80 36.77 

25070012249 CH2509CHE106ASC1131 Balachandar S OBC 34.14 38.11 

25070012255 CH2509CHE106ASC1133 Kottapalli Venkataramana  OBC 35.48 39.56 

25070012256 CH2509POB110ASA1059 Sikha Halder  OBC 22.85 19.80 

25070012264 DL2509DEL111ASC1014 Pratiksha Pandita UR 33.33 37.27 

25070012296 BA2509BGR101ASC1014 Krishnan M OBC 23.12 26.18 

25070012310 CH2509CHE105ASA1077 Swati Gupta UR 45.97 42.06 

25070012321 BA2509BGR101ASA1071 Shruti Thawait OBC 36.83 33.37 

25070012322 BA2509HYD103ASA1067 Allam Sushma OBC 44.89 40.91 

25070012348 CH2509POB110ASA1061 K Sivaraj UR 34.41 31.00 

25070012356 KO2509KOL115ASC1064 Soumyadipta Biswas  SC 13.71 16.50 

25070012404 CH2509CHE106ASC1136 Kiran Babu D SC 47.04 50.54 

25070012441 BA2509HYD103ASA1068 Sheke Nabi Rasool  UR 42.47 38.43 

25070012454 BA2509BGR101ASC1015 Rajeshwari E OBC 22.04 25.27 

25070012481 CH2509CHE105ASA1078 Deepika S SC 25.27 22.22 

25070012492 KO2509KOL115ASC1065 Milon Kumar Saha SC 23.39 26.46 

25070012505 KO2509KOL115ASC1066 Shew Pukar Yadav OBC 57.80 59.76 

25070012514 CH2509POB110ASA1062 Adithya Bhan OBC 40.32 36.43 

25070012515 DL2509DEL111ASC1015 Kartik UR 33.33 37.27 

25070012551 DL2509DEL111ASC1016 Kailash Prajapat OBC 57.80 59.76 
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25070012558 DL2509DEL112ASC1030 Shraddha Sahu OBC 11.56 14.21 

25070012609 BA2509HYD103ASA1069 Shaik Ibrahim UR 31.45 28.52 

25070012613 BA2509HYD103ASA1070 Bheemanathini Kalyan Kumar OBC 60.48 58.50 

25070012661 BA2509HYD103ASA1071 Nama Tarun Teja SC 45.97 42.06 

25070012670 DL2509DEL111ASC1017 Shubham UR 40.05 43.77 

25070012684 CH2509CHE106ASC1138 Niveada N SC 32.26 36.16 

25070012703 CH2509CHE106ASC1139 Haritha G OBC 24.46 27.52 

25070012704 DL2509DEL111ASC1018 Aakash Kumar OBC 43.55 47.37 

25070012725 BA2509HYD103ASA1074 Gunjan Verma UR 32.80 29.65 

25070012730 CH2509CHE106ASC1140 Shakinbanu T OBC 15.32 18.41 

25070012736 CH2509CHE107ASC1002 Subramaniyan UR 23.66 26.84 

25070012757 CH2509CHE106ASC1141 Bhimavaram Ramya  UR 19.09 22.13 

25070012762 DL2509DEL111ASC1019 Jaya Malhotra UR 47.58 50.95 

25070012766 DL2509DEL111ASC1020 Ansh Srivastava UR 16.40 19.28 

25070012797 BA2509HYD103ASA1075 Maraboina Gokul Yadav UR 51.61 48.05 

25070012820 DL2509DEL111ASA1031 Avi Kumar OBC 52.69 49.36 

25070012821 BA2509HYD103ASA1076 Bhagavatula Sai Bharadwaja UR 44.62 40.62 

25070012825 CH2509CHE105ASA1079 Surya Vendhan UR 29.57 26.50 

25070012828 CH2509CHE106ASC1142 Deepakshankar Cm UR 19.89 23.01 

25070012835 CH2509CHE106ASC1143 Rohit Jangra OBC 53.49 56.28 

25070012846 DL2509DEL112ASC1031 Sonam Raj OBC 33.33 37.27 

25070012852 DL2509DEL111ASC1021 Simran Singh  SC 35.22 39.25 

25070012859 DL2509DEL111ASC1022 Akansha Durgapal UR 15.86 18.86 

25070012866 CH2509CHE106ASA1116 Mugilarasi K OBC 46.77 42.97 

25070012869 DL2509DEL111ASC1023 Divyanshu Chamoli UR 41.40 45.11 

25070012874 DL2509DEL111ASC1024 Sweta Chaudhary UR 18.01 21.16 

25070012876 CH2509CHE106ASC1144 Avula Swarna Latha UR 29.84 33.29 

25070012885 CH2509CHE105ASA1080 Vrinda  G UR 41.40 37.54 

25070012894 BA2509HYD103ASA1077 Boini Venkatesh OBC 24.46 21.40 

25070012901 KO2509GUW114ASA1023 Chandini Boro UR 17.20 14.62 

25070012905 CH2509CHE105ASA1081 R Jayashire OBC 30.65 27.59 

25070012915 CH2509CHE106ASC1145 John Durai C SC 5.38 6.40 

25070012955 CH2509MUM108ASA1050 Ramya Nair UR 25.27 22.22 

25070012966 BA2509HYD103ASA1078 Omkar OBC 48.92 45.26 

25070012975 BA2509HYD103ASA1079 Perumalla Sudheer Kumar SC 30.11 26.93 

25070012982 BA2509HYD103ASA1080 Neelam Sandhya Devi UR 22.04 19.16 

25070012983 CH2509CHE106ASC1146 Sunil Kumar V UR 27.42 30.81 

25070012997 DL2509DEL111ASC1025 Himanshu Pratap Singh UR 53.49 56.28 

25070012998 CH2509CHE105ASA1082 Janani S SC 36.83 33.37 

25070013006 DL2509DEL111ASC1026 Saurav Kumar Mishra UR 55.91 58.08 

25070013008 KO2509KOL115ASC1069 Hemanta Kumar Khan UR 12.90 15.91 

25070013035 CH2509CHE106ASC1147 Harinipriya B UR 39.78 43.53 

25070013050 DL2509DEL111ASC1027 Rahul Parashar  UR 54.30 56.82 

25070013078 CH2509CHE106ASC1148 Priya P OBC 17.20 20.36 

25070013081 CH2509CHE106ASC1149 Kavin Manickannan SC 37.63 41.67 

25070013090 CH2509CHE106ASC1150 Sangeetha K OBC 50.81 54.22 

25070013092 BA2509HYD103ASA1082 Chillarige Venkata Sri Harsha UR 63.71 62.69 

25070013098 KO2509KOL115ASC1070 Ahana Mondal SC 23.12 26.18 

25070013099 KO2509KOL115ASC1071 Debalina Samanta UR 29.30 32.74 

25070013108 CH2509POB110ASC1002 Aftab Majeed OBC 27.42 30.81 

25070013109 CH2509CHE106ASC1151 Sivaranjani L SC 20.16 23.22 

25070013119 BA2509HYD103ASA1083 Taj Gousia Arshiya UR 48.92 45.26 
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25070013161 BA2509BGR101ASA1073 Natarajan Santhosh Kumar UR 21.24 18.24 

25070013178 KO2509KOL115ASC1073 Aditya Mukherjee UR 27.69 31.12 

25070013182 CH2509CHE107ASA1001 Badrinath P OBC 35.75 32.22 

25070013202 CH2509MUM108ASA1052 Shubham Daware UR 56.18 52.73 

25070013206 CH2509CHE107ASA1002 Ponnirai Sakthi Balan M UR 36.29 32.86 

25070013239 CH2509CHE105ASA1083 Terwin Stephen UR 57.26 53.92 

25070013256 BA2509BGR101ASC1018 Sarathkumar S SC 52.15 55.20 

25070013268 CH2509MUM108ASA1053 Kamble Sanmargi Ananda SC 30.38 27.35 

25070013285 BA2509HYD103ASA1084 Telugu Aravind OBC 58.87 55.90 

25070013289 DL2509DEL112ASC1032 Abhishek Sharma UR 55.65 57.86 

25070013294 BA2509HYD103ASA1085 Gangapuram Ravi OBC 27.69 24.74 

25070013308 CH2509POB110ASC1003 Shivangi Sharma OBC 21.51 24.48 

25070013315 CH2509POB110ASC1004 Koheli Mondal OBC 46.24 49.57 

25070013339 KO2509KOL115ASC1074 Pallabita Mondal  SC 16.67 19.67 

25070013340 BA2509HYD103ASA1087 Sai Teja Bandi SC 33.87 30.51 

25070013351 DL2509DEL111ASC1029 Piyush Yadav OBC 62.37 63.27 

25070013365 BA2509HYD103ASA1088 Pawar Chandana ST 32.26 29.18 

25070013366 KO2509GUW114ASA1024 Pooja Rahang ST 18.01 15.15 

25070013383 BA2509BGR101ASC1019 Lavanya J  OBC 64.25 65.35 

25070013395 CH2509CHE107ASA1003 Preethika S Nair  UR 59.14 56.47 

25070013427 CH2509POB110ASC1005 R Parameshwari EWS 33.87 37.82 

25070013446 BA2509HYD103ASA1089 Chukka Devender OBC 19.09 16.11 

25070013461 DL2509DEL112ASC1033 Vishal Singh OBC 42.20 46.00 

25070013478 BA2509HYD103ASA1090 Jampala Swathi OBC 26.88 23.90 

25070013492 DL2509DEL111ASC1030 Mohit Yadav OBC 62.10 63.02 

25070013494 KO2509KOL115ASC1075 Susmita Basak  UR 19.09 22.13 

25070013503 CH2509CHE105ASA1085 Santhiya V OBC 29.84 26.69 

25070013513 CH2509CHE107ASA1005 Siva Murugan J OBC 62.10 60.31 

25070013524 CH2509CHE105ASA1086 Yoganandham M OBC 29.03 25.98 

25070013532 BA2509BGR101ASC1020 Abhishek M S OBC 14.25 17.27 

25070013536 BA2509HYD103ASA1091 Petluri Anil Kumar OBC 51.34 47.51 

25070013568 BA2509HYD103ASA1092 Padishe Manasa SC 17.20 14.62 

25070013585 CH2509CHE105ASA1087 Ebi George R OBC 27.42 24.46 

25070013587 CH2509CHE106ASA1117 Subhadharshini K D OBC 32.80 29.65 

25070013597 BA2509HYD103ASA1094 Anurag Kumar Pandey UR 71.77 70.56 

25070013608 BA2509BGR101ASA1074 H Madhu Krishna UR 46.51 42.68 

25070013617 BA2509BGR101ASA1075 Gomathi S  OBC 49.19 45.57 

25070013633 CH2509CHE105ASA1088 Deepak P D OBC 29.30 26.23 

25070013638 CH2509CHE107ASA1007 Nandhini P SC 26.61 23.63 

25070013640 CH2509MUM108ASC1034 Chaudhari Premant Vijay UR 29.57 33.04 

25070013643 DL2509DEL111ASC1032 Vikash Singh UR 11.29 13.87 

25070013653 DL2509DEL111ASC1033 Aditya Kashyap UR 37.37 41.31 

25070013658 KO2509KOL115ASC1076 Tuhina Maji UR 13.98 16.89 

25070013664 BA2509HYD103ASA1095 Majji Chinnababu OBC 47.04 43.23 

25070013691 CH2509CHE107ASA1008 T G Deborah Shiny OBC 4.57 3.26 

25070013731 KO2509DIB113ASA1009 Maksud Ahmed Choudhury UR 30.91 27.97 

25070013733 CH2509CHE107ASA1009 Vikram G OBC 66.40 65.32 

25070013746 CH2509CHE107ASA1010 Dhanalakshmi R SC 15.32 13.00 

25070013757 DL2509DEL111ASA1034 Sreelakshmi Santhosh UR 62.63 61.29 

25070013763 KO2509KOL115ASC1078 Abhijit Biswas SC 49.19 52.66 

25070013768 CH2509CHE107ASA1012 Mohana Priya S UR 22.58 19.59 

25070013772 CH2509CHE107ASA1013 Gayathri T OBC 16.67 14.04 
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25070013797 CH2509CHE107ASA1014 Jawhar SC 7.26 6.21 

25070013799 BA2509BGR101ASC1024 Subash R OBC 44.09 47.79 

25070013815 KO2509KOL115ASC1079 Ritubrita Saha UR 59.14 60.77 

25070013816 CH2509MUM108ASC1036 Tanvi  Dalal UR 41.67 45.32 

25070013828 CH2509CHE107ASA1015 Vetriselvi A M OBC 26.88 23.90 

25070013852 DL2509DEL111ASC1035 Amit Kumar EWS 64.25 65.35 

25070013861 CH2509CHE105ASC1131 Aswathy V OBC 36.83 40.83 

25070013870 DL2509DEL111ASC1036 Sakshi Soni OBC 51.88 55.01 

25070013880 CH2509CHE107ASA1016 Narendran V OBC 29.03 25.98 

25070013882 KO2509KOL115ASA1148 Rizia Sultana UR 52.96 49.63 

25070013884 CH2509MUM108ASC1038 Ashish Kumar Yadav OBC 32.53 36.41 

25070013887 CH2509CHE107ASA1017 Vasumathi J OBC 20.70 17.90 

25070013905 CH2509CHE107ASA1018 Harshini E SC 43.82 39.75 

25070013923 CH2509CHE105ASA1089 Pavithra P SC 25.00 21.93 

25070013925 DL2509DEL111ASC1039 Vipin Kumar Pal OBC 45.70 49.13 

25070013928 CH2509CHE107ASA1019 Rashmiga A OBC 34.41 31.00 

25070013938 DL2509DEL112ASC1034 Aditya Mishra UR 42.47 46.29 

25070013959 CH2509CHE105ASA1090 Nisha K UR 42.74 38.71 

25070013969 BA2509HYD103ASA1101 Prachi Yashwant Bangalkar OBC 30.38 27.35 

25070013975 DL2509DEL111ASC1040 Anushka UR 18.55 21.56 

25070014006 CH2509CHE107ASA1022 Rohitha Adhi  UR 44.62 40.62 

25070014007 CH2509POB110ASC1006 P Vishal Narayan OBC 43.82 47.62 

25070014017 KO2509KOL115ASC1080 Chiranjit Biswas SC 55.65 57.86 

25070014018 CH2509CHE107ASA1023 Sobiya J OBC 18.01 15.15 

25070014050 CH2509CHE105ASC1132 Kesavaprasanna N SC 28.23 31.73 

25070014061 KO2509KOL115ASC1081 Sayanti Mazumder  UR 13.44 16.34 

25070014070 BA2509HYD103ASA1102 Vanga Rachana UR 25.00 21.93 

25070014073 DL2509DEL111ASC1041 Ritesh Pandey UR 42.20 46.00 

25070014074 DL2509DEL111ASC1042 Mukesh Chauhan SC 37.37 41.31 

25070014107 BA2509HYD103ASA1103 Sundharagiri Sai Kruthika OBC 26.61 23.63 

25070014110 BA2509HYD103ASA1104 Podeti Praharshini Goud  OBC 35.48 31.99 

25070014117 CH2509CHE107ASA1024 Abhinav S UR 28.76 25.71 

25070014119 BA2509BGR101ASC1028 Sakthikumar  M OBC 36.02 40.16 

25070014129 CH2509CHE105ASA1091 Vignesh P OBC 38.98 35.13 

25070014134 BA2509HYD103ASA1106 Repala Hebsheba UR 13.98 11.89 

25070014137 CH2509CHE105ASA1092 Vidhyaharini M UR 27.15 24.20 

25070014145 CH2509CHE107ASC1004 Himalda  UR 18.82 21.88 

25070014147 CH2509MUM108ASC1040 Kore Ajit Rajendra  UR 60.48 61.81 

25070014151 KO2509KOL115ASC1082 Anshu Kumar UR 30.65 34.32 

25070014158 DL2509DEL111ASC1043 Repala David UR 15.86 18.86 

25070014159 CH2509MUM108ASC1041 Anchal Sharma OBC 21.51 24.48 

25070014177 BA2509HYD103ASA1107 Rumaisa UR 37.37 33.80 

25070014178 BA2509HYD103ASA1108 Bollampalli Vikas  OBC 46.51 42.68 

25070014219 CH2509CHE106ASA1118 Leela OBC 69.09 67.51 

25070014224 BA2509BGR101ASC1029 Dhineshkumar B UR 31.45 35.36 

25070014235 CH2509CHE107ASA1026 Kota Indraneel Chakravarthy UR 52.69 49.36 

25070014236 BA2509HYD103ASA1110 Shaik Rizwana OBC 22.31 19.41 

25070014248 BA2509HYD103ASA1112 Somarouthu Chaturya  UR 67.47 66.26 

25070014252 BA2509BGR101ASC1030 Balamurugan S OBC 51.88 55.01 

25070014258 CH2509CHE107ASA1027 Bhuvaneswari T J OBC 57.26 53.92 

25070014268 BA2509HYD103ASA1113 Gugulothu Nirmala ST 29.03 25.98 
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25070014276 CH2509POB110ASC1007 J Jaya Laxmi UR 32.80 36.77 

25070014277 BA2509BGR101ASA1076 Ganta Prudvi OBC 64.79 63.79 

25070014298 CH2509MUM108ASC1042 Santoshi Santosh Utekar UR 19.35 22.43 

25070014300 CH2509CHE107ASA1029 Vaishba  OBC 40.32 36.43 

25070014330 BA2509HYD103ASA1114 Policepatel Nandini UR 31.99 28.98 

25070014332 BA2509HYD103ASA1115 Tymoor Shah Hussain UR 69.35 67.78 

25070014334 DL2509DEL111ASC1045 Sahil Barman UR 19.89 23.01 

25070014354 CH2509CHE106ASA1119 A Likitha OBC 30.11 26.93 

25070014363 BA2509BGR101ASA1077 C Tej Kamal OBC 70.43 69.19 

25070014380 CH2509CHE105ASA1093 Gopinath T OBC 47.58 44.01 

25070014389 DL2509DEL111ASC1046 Ankit Chaturvedi UR 69.62 70.74 

25070014414 CH2509CHE107ASA1030 Vigneshwar K EWS 59.41 57.02 

25070014420 CH2509CHE105ASA1094 Uma Bharathi T SC 45.16 41.20 

25070014424 CH2509CHE105ASA1095 Jaya K OBC 37.90 34.25 

25070014429 CH2509CHE107ASA1031 R Sharmiladevi  OBC 43.55 39.47 

25070014438 CH2509CHE107ASA1032 Lydia Sharon J OBC 69.89 68.49 

25070014440 BA2509BGR101ASA1078 Anjana Dharmaraj C UR 44.35 40.23 

25070014446 CH2509CHE107ASA1033 Ajithkumar UR 36.29 32.86 

25070014456 BA2509HYD103ASA1117 Bulla Abhilash SC 51.88 48.31 

25070014466 KO2509KOL115ASC1084 Ankita Roychoudhury UR 35.48 39.56 

25070014473 CH2509CHE106ASA1120 Parimala Devi P OBC 60.75 58.77 

25070014480 DL2509DEL111ASC1047 Ashish UR 87.90 83.33 

25070014508 KO2509KOL115ASA1149 Jisu Das SC 59.14 56.47 

25070014513 CH2509CHE107ASA1035 Muthu N S UR 58.33 55.28 

25070014517 KO2509GUW114ASA1025 Pratyakshi Gogoi OBC 44.09 39.98 

25070014531 DL2509DEL111ASC1048 Sunny Malik UR 26.61 29.83 

25070014560 DL2509DEL111ASC1049 Shri Nath Jha EWS 65.86 67.46 

25070014570 CH2509CHE105ASC1133 Shakthi R UR 31.45 35.36 

25070014576 CH2509CHE107ASA1037 Sriram B SC 41.67 37.75 

25070014584 CH2509CHE106ASA1121 Priyanka T SC 15.32 13.00 

25070014589 CH2509CHE107ASA1038 Abinaya Shree G M OBC 34.14 30.76 

25070014595 KO2509KOL115ASA1150 Aarchi Kapil  UR 59.41 57.02 

25070014602 CH2509CHE107ASA1039 Anusha P UR 18.55 15.55 

25070014604 BA2509HYD103ASA1119 B Kiranmai UR 43.01 39.06 

25070014605 BA2509HYD103ASA1120 Devarai Shirisha ST 29.03 25.98 

25070014619 CH2509CHE107ASA1040 Sam Beljith Sany B OBC 46.24 42.43 

25070014632 KO2509KOL115ASC1086 Ayan Banerjee UR 25.54 28.48 

25070014633 KO2509KOL115ASC1087 Priyanka Kumari OBC 30.38 34.01 

25070014650 CH2509CHE107ASA1041 Rahul R UR 26.34 23.33 

25070014657 CH2509CHE105ASA1097 Aravindhan M OBC 44.89 40.91 

25070014697 DL2509DEL112ASC1038 Anand Verma UR 61.02 62.30 

25070014700 CH2509CHE106ASA1122 Dharanya M UR 32.80 29.65 

25070014708 KO2509KOL115ASC1088 Debashish Nanda UR 63.17 64.17 

25070014710 BA2509HYD103ASA1121 Gundamraju Subramanya Sai UR 58.87 55.90 

25070014717 CH2509CHE107ASA1042 Arun Krishna S S OBC 72.31 71.42 

25070014719 CH2509CHE107ASA1043 Vanitha M UR 25.00 21.93 

25070014730 CH2509CHE107ASA1044 Vigneshwaran R SC 31.18 28.19 

25070014743 CH2509CHE107ASA1045 Abinaya M OBC 64.79 63.79 

25070014749 CH2509MUM108ASC1044 Wankhede Atul Prakash SC 11.29 13.87 

25070014761 BA2509BGR101ASA1079 Uppaladhadium Srinivasa 
Bharani Srivatsa 

UR 47.31 43.57 

25070014768 CH2509MUM108ASC1045 Neha Vijay Mishra UR 28.76 32.33 
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25070014769 BA2509HYD103ASA1122 Kadidhala Sravan OBC 48.92 45.26 

25070014773 CH2509CHE106ASA1123 Pavithra S OBC 43.28 39.25 

25070014782 CH2509POB110ASA1063 M Arun UR 47.85 44.25 

25070014785 BA2509HYD103ASA1123 G Naveen OBC 25.54 22.47 

25070014788 BA2509HYD103ASA1124 Thammisetti Suseela OBC 20.70 17.90 

25070014791 DL2509DEL111ASC1050 Abhinav Lakhera OBC 50.54 53.89 

25070014798 BA2509HYD102ASA1034 Mukkala Bala Amarnadh SC 55.38 51.89 

25070014801 CH2509CHE106ASA1124 Sharmila S OBC 33.60 30.29 

25070014805 CH2509CHE107ASA1047 Harhini S OBC 44.89 40.91 

25070014811 CH2509CHE107ASA1048 Dhilipan V OBC 50.81 47.05 

25070014815 DL2509DEL111ASC1051 Anjali Ranjan UR 29.84 33.29 

25070014829 CH2509MUM108ASC1046 Koshti Akanksha 
Chandrashekhar 

UR 30.91 34.71 

25070014833 DL2509DEL111ASC1052 Divyansh Pandey UR 24.46 27.52 

25070014839 BA2509HYD103ASA1126 Burla Govardhan OBC 50.81 47.05 

25070014846 DL2509DEL112ASA1001 Hitesh SC 11.02 9.45 

25070014847 BA2509BGR101ASA1080 Siriganeni Navaneetha Rao UR 56.72 53.38 

25070014848 CH2509CHE106ASA1125 Sindhu A SC 23.12 19.99 

25070014856 CH2509MUM108ASC1048 Parab Darshana Ulhas UR 16.94 20.19 

25070014866 CH2509MUM108ASA1055 Nasane Dnyaneshwar Ravi SC 45.16 41.20 

25070014872 CH2509CHE107ASA1049 Priya S UR 25.27 22.22 

25070014882 BA2509HYD103ASA1128 Chippa Sai Raju OBC 20.70 17.90 

25070014906 CH2509CHE105ASA1099 Saravanan S UR 45.16 41.20 

25070014913 BA2509HYD103ASA1130 P Yathindra Sai OBC 46.77 42.97 

25070014916 CH2509MUM108ASC1049 More Vivek Daulat UR 19.89 23.01 

25070014919 BA2509HYD103ASA1131 Vanga Revathi SC 30.91 27.97 

25070014923 BA2509HYD103ASA1132 Gankidi Varun Reddy UR 50.00 46.16 

25070014935 CH2509CHE106ASA1126 D Louis Joycee OBC 43.01 39.06 

25070014940 CH2509CHE107ASA1050 S Rohini OBC 30.91 27.97 

25070014944 BA2509HYD103ASA1133 Alli Krishna Praveena OBC 57.80 54.44 

25070014948 CH2509CHE105ASC1134 Santhosinidevi C OBC 39.52 43.34 

25070014950 BA2509HYD103ASA1134 Patil Shivani Dattatrya UR 26.08 22.94 

25070014951 BA2509HYD103ASA1135 Thakkuri Vamshi Krishna OBC 65.86 64.84 

25070014954 CH2509POB110ASC1008 A Sumathi UR 30.65 34.32 

25070014958 BA2509BGR101ASA1081 Vishwaradhya Meti SC 28.76 25.71 

25070014982 CH2509CHE107ASA1052 Janani P UR 44.35 40.23 

25070015004 CH2509POB110ASC1009 B Dilip UR 42.20 46.00 

25070015007 BA2509HYD103ASA1137 Bhargavi Ananthula UR 57.26 53.92 

25070015010 BA2509BGR101ASA1082 Bandaru Santhan UR 54.84 51.46 

25070015011 BA2509HYD103ASA1138 Mariserla Pavan Kumar UR 49.73 45.95 

25070015023 CH2509CHE107ASA1054 S Amritha Varshini UR 46.24 42.43 

25070015031 CH2509CHE107ASA1055 Nava Subramanya Bharathi L UR 66.67 65.51 

25070015047 BA2509HYD103ASA1139 Kari Pavan Durga  UR 35.48 31.99 

25070015052 CH2509CHE105ASC1135 Sandhya R OBC 31.99 35.93 

25070015062 BA2509HYD103ASA1141 Donna Mol Sunny EWS 40.86 36.93 

25070015102 BA2509HYD102ASA1035 Nellore Rakesh Nayudu EWS 41.40 37.54 

25070015103 CH2509MUM108ASA1056 Nikita Dhanraj Rathod UR 39.25 35.34 

25070015108 BA2509HYD103ASA1142 Bathina Amrutha UR 52.15 48.52 

25070015110 CH2509CHE107ASA1056 Paul Raj J  UR 17.47 14.82 

25070015115 CH2509CHE107ASA1057 Sathiya Palanivel OBC 15.32 13.00 

25070015124 DL2509DEL111ASA1001 Diya Bohra  UR 54.30 50.93 
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25070015126 DL2509DEL112ASA1003 Raghav Sharma EWS 40.05 36.16 

25070015132 BA2509HYD102ASC1011 Chitti Shirisha OBC 23.92 27.07 

25070015144 BA2509BGR101ASC1040 Kaavya G OBC 31.99 35.93 

25070015146 KO2509KOL115ASA1151 Santu Sadhukhan UR 30.11 26.93 

25070015173 CH2509MUM108ASC1051 Pawar Sakshi Dadabhau  SC 36.83 40.83 

25070015192 KO2509KOL115ASC1091 Dibyajyoti Pradhan UR 44.89 48.52 

25070015205 CH2509CHE105ASA1100 Pitchaiah S OBC 59.41 57.02 

25070015207 BA2509BGR101ASC1041 Krishnaraj S OBC 36.02 40.16 

25070015208 BA2509BGR101ASC1042 Mohan Prasath R OBC 32.80 36.77 

25070015232 KO2509KOL115ASC1092 Mrinmoy Biswas UR 58.60 60.38 

25070015245 DL2509DEL112ASA1004 Saurabh Bhuradia SC 43.28 39.25 

25070015251 DL2509DEL112ASA1005 Niharika Sharma EWS 27.96 24.96 

25070015262 BA2509BGR101ASA1083 Karthik S UR 39.52 35.66 

25070015272 DL2509DEL112ASA1006 Pratyush Shukla UR 63.17 61.85 

25070015279 CH2509CHE107ASA1061 M Manoj Kumar OBC 42.20 38.24 

25070015292 CH2509CHE107ASA1060 Vijay Amalaraj A UR 28.76 25.71 

25070015294 BA2509HYD103ASA1146 Vodnala Srichandana OBC 31.45 28.52 

25070015296 BA2509HYD102ASA1036 Miryala Aadhya Reddy EWS 29.57 26.50 

25070015322 CH2509MUM108ASC1052 Sweta Sanjay Dengale  UR 8.33 10.32 

25070015326 BA2509HYD103ASA1147 Aluri Sai Sree Sarayu UR 35.48 31.99 

25070015336 DL2509DEL112ASA1009 Saurav Chaudhary UR 48.39 44.79 

25070015338 BA2509BGR101ASA1084 Surya D R SC 27.15 24.20 

25070015350 CH2509CHE106ASA1127 B Aswin OBC 42.20 38.24 

25070015360 CH2509CHE105ASA1101 Naveen V UR 40.05 36.16 

25070015363 BA2509HYD103ASA1148 Sangu Venkata Mohan UR 44.62 40.62 

25070015368 BA2509BGR101ASA1085 R Manoj Prabhakar OBC 38.17 34.47 

25070015370 CH2509MUM108ASC1053 Bane Rohit Ganesh UR 13.98 16.89 

25070015372 CH2509CHE106ASA1128 Hariharan K K OBC 73.39 72.15 

25070015384 KO2509KOL115ASC1093 Aditya Koley UR 41.40 45.11 

25070015391 CH2509CHE107ASA1062 Nisitha Akins R R OBC 56.72 53.38 

25070015393 BA2509BGR101ASA1086 Jaswant ST 46.24 42.43 

25070015400 CH2509POB110ASC1010 B Manohar Kumar UR 65.32 66.71 

25070015403 DL2509DEL112ASA1010 Ravindra Deora OBC 67.20 66.00 

25070015417 DL2509DEL112ASA1011 Rajit Mullick UR 41.40 37.54 

25070015428 BA2509HYD103ASA1150 Kathroju Shiva Kumar UR 52.69 49.36 

25070015462 CH2509CHE107ASA1064 Sundara Mahalingam D SC 58.87 55.90 

25070015464 CH2509MUM108ASC1054 Prachi UR 23.92 27.07 

25070015471 CH2509CHE107ASA1065 Renuka Devi A SC 24.73 21.73 

25070015473 CH2509CHE107ASA1066 Puvitha S UR 34.95 31.49 

25070015488 BA2509HYD103ASC1003 Vvns Manaswini UR 13.98 16.89 

25070015492 CH2509CHE105ASC1136 Sowmiya M OBC 10.75 13.14 

25070015511 CH2509CHE107ASA1067 M Meenakshi Sundaresan UR 27.15 24.20 

25070015513 CH2509CHE107ASA1063 Bhakyalakshmi K OBC 22.31 19.41 

25070015522 BA2509BGR101ASC1048 Ilamparithi R OBC 48.92 52.42 

25070015524 DL2509DEL112ASC1041 Ravi Singh UR 35.22 39.25 

25070015527 CH2509CHE106ASA1129 Chandru N SC 46.24 42.43 

25070015530 DL2509DEL111ASA1038 Adarsh Shukla UR 29.30 26.23 

25070015538 DL2509DEL112ASC1042 Ashutosh Kumar Sinha UR 44.89 48.52 

25070015553 BA2509BGR101ASC1049 Vengata Hariharan K UR 30.65 34.32 

25070015558 KO2509KOL115ASC1094 Soumik Dutta UR 29.30 32.74 

25070015590 CH2509CHE105ASC1137 Padmaja  OBC 27.15 30.50 

25070015592 CH2509POB110ASC1011 Korrai Abhishek Rao UR 33.87 37.82 
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25070015609 CH2509CHE106ASA1130 Balaji R OBC 35.75 32.22 

25070015636 BA2509HYD103ASC1004 Kanundla Rushi OBC 66.40 67.98 

25070015644 BA2509HYD103ASC1005 Bhimalingam Apparao UR 70.97 72.25 

25070015651 BA2509HYD103ASC1006 Batchu Laxmi Prasanna UR 62.37 63.27 

25070015652 CH2509CHE107ASA1068 Pandiselvi M SC 33.06 29.84 

25070015657 CH2509CHE105ASA1102 Anitta Eldhose  UR 70.43 69.19 

25070015667 BA2509BGR101ASC1050 Shri Jayaram K OBC 41.40 45.11 

25070015673 BA2509HYD103ASC1007 Doddi Ramakrishna SC 32.26 36.16 

25070015674 BA2509HYD103ASC1008 Srigada Nishitha OBC 44.89 48.52 

25070015675 CH2509MUM108ASA1057 Siddhi Sunilkumar Hire SC 50.81 47.05 

25070015678 BA2509BGR101ASA1087 Karishma G R UR 40.86 36.93 

25070015683 KO2509KOL115ASC1096 Anukul Samadder UR 28.23 31.73 

25070015705 CH2509MUM108ASC1057 Yash Sharma UR 43.55 47.37 

25070015707 CH2509POB110ASA1064 Himanshu Roy OBC 43.55 39.47 

25070015712 CH2509CHE107ASA1070 Kumaresh V OBC 58.06 54.92 

25070015734 BA2509HYD103ASC1009 Manasa Enugala UR 36.56 40.55 

25070015740 DL2509DEL112ASA1014 Jeetender OBC 54.30 50.93 

25070015743 BA2509BGR101ASC1051 Manoj Krishnan G UR 63.98 64.99 

25070015745 BA2509HYD103ASC1010 Neelakanti Divya UR 59.41 60.96 

25070015778 CH2509CHE107ASA1071 Manojkumar B UR 32.53 29.37 

25070015780 BA2509HYD103ASC1011 Kondiparthi Kowshik OBC 41.40 45.11 

25070015781 KO2509KOL115ASC1098 Shuba Paul UR 51.08 54.44 

25070015785 CH2509POB110ASA1038 Shivani UR 44.09 39.98 

25070015791 BA2509BGR101ASC1052 Sudarsa R  UR 35.75 39.83 

25070015793 CH2509MUM108ASC1058 Duhita Santosh Jadhav SC 38.17 42.08 

25070015798 CH2509CHE106ASC1154 Lakshmi K OBC 20.16 23.22 

25070015800 BA2509HYD103ASC1012 Varsha Premarajan OBC 35.75 39.83 

25070015802 CH2509MUM108ASC1059 Dongarkar Atish Shantaram OBC 27.69 31.12 

25070015826 BA2509HYD103ASC1013 Poodari Praneeth  OBC 71.77 72.86 

25070015827 CH2509CHE106ASC1155 Pratima C OBC 19.35 22.43 

25070015832 CH2509CHE105ASC1138 Nivethitha T UR 27.96 31.41 

25070015835 CH2509MUM108ASC1060 Arpan Chattopadhyay UR 49.73 53.15 

25070015842 BA2509BGR101ASA1088 Suzanne Kuriakose UR 43.55 39.47 

25070015856 DL2509DEL112ASA1016 Koushiki Chatterjee UR 52.96 49.63 

25070015883 CH2509CHE107ASA1072 Pooja Vijayan UR 38.44 34.65 

25070015896 CH2509CHE107ASA1073 H Jayavarshine UR 63.44 62.07 

25070015914 BA2509HYD103ASC1014 V Supraja UR 44.62 48.17 

25070015930 CH2509CHE107ASA1075 Mathi UR 22.04 19.16 

25070015937 BA2509BGR101ASC1053 Chandrakumar S OBC 19.09 22.13 

25070015952 CH2509CHE106ASA1131 Manobalan R OBC 70.43 69.19 

25070015961 BA2509HYD103ASC1016 Matangi Gayathri Satwika SC 31.45 35.36 

25070015976 CH2509CHE107ASA1076 Guruswamy M SC 48.39 44.79 

25070015995 BA2509HYD103ASC1017 Dudekula Shahnawaz Ali OBC 40.05 43.77 

25070016026 BA2509HYD103ASC1018 Kalichappidi Prashanth OBC 67.20 68.57 

25070016063 CH2509CHE105ASA1103 Jeychandharamoorthye R OBC 41.40 37.54 

25070016074 CH2509CHE107ASA1077 Tamilarasan R UR 44.89 40.91 

25070016086 CH2509POB110ASC1012 S Seena OBC 43.82 47.62 

25070016091 CH2509CHE107ASA1078 Megaraj J OBC 70.43 69.19 

25070016107 DL2509DEL112ASA1018 Chirag UR 21.77 18.63 

25070016115 DL2509DEL112ASA1019 Shivam Kumar Baraik ST 57.53 54.13 

25070016116 BA2509HYD103ASC1019 Ganta Simhachalam OBC 59.14 60.77 
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25070016117 CH2509CHE105ASA1104 Sathish A OBC 61.02 59.17 

25070016124 CH2509CHE107ASA1080 Ashwin Kumar P S OBC 68.82 67.22 

25070016160 BA2509HYD103ASC1020 Gadipelli Ajay Kumar UR 64.79 65.99 

25070016167 DL2509DEL112ASA1020 Ashish OBC 35.48 31.99 

25070016192 CH2509CHE107ASA1082 Harirajan R R OBC 28.49 25.27 

25070016219 DL2509DEL111ASA1040 Vivek Kumar Singh UR 50.27 46.47 

25070016222 DL2509DEL112ASA1021 Yatin Lawaniya UR 34.41 31.00 

25070016237 BA2509HYD103ASC1022 Kumari Amrita  UR 27.69 31.12 

25070016239 BA2509BGR101ASA1090 Lavanya A V UR 62.37 60.73 

25070016241 DL2509DEL112ASA1022 Ananya Pratap Singh UR 62.63 61.29 

25070016244 CH2509CHE106ASA1006 Shamyuktaa A M OBC 53.23 49.81 

25070016263 DL2509DEL112ASA1023 Shubham  EWS 19.89 16.99 

25070016267 CH2509CHE105ASA1105 Vijaymurugan V OBC 59.41 57.02 

25070016276 KO2509KOL115ASC1100 Indranil Chowdhury UR 64.52 65.76 

25070016282 CH2509CHE107ASA1083 Thejhasvini R R UR 36.83 33.37 

25070016292 CH2509CHE107ASA1084 Keshikanjanni M SC 43.01 39.06 

25070016313 KO2509KOL115ASC1101 Esha Biswas SC 17.74 20.97 

25070016314 KO2509KOL115ASC1102 Saheli Manna UR 36.02 40.16 

25070016356 BA2509BGR101ASA1092 Anjali M Pillai UR 54.57 51.22 

25070016366 CH2509MUM108ASC1064 Sunder Lal Shukla UR 62.10 63.02 

25070016376 DL2509DEL112ASA1027 Samriddhi Aggarwal UR 65.32 64.33 

25070016379 CH2509CHE105ASA1106 Avizh A SC 34.95 31.49 

25070016381 CH2509CHE107ASA1086 Vipin D V OBC 34.95 31.49 

25070016407 CH2509CHE107ASA1087 Rajkumar SC 7.53 6.48 

25070016426 DL2509DEL112ASC1045 Deepak Tiwari UR 8.33 10.32 

25070016440 BA2509HYD103ASC1025 Mohammed Rehan UR 30.11 33.67 

25070016444 CH2509POB110ASC1013 Injeti Satyanarayana UR 35.22 39.25 

25070016449 KO2509KOL115ASC1103 Arpita Mondal UR 54.84 57.24 

25070016454 BA2509BGR101ASA1093 Cheedarala Subrahmanyam OBC 46.24 42.43 

25070016456 CH2509CHE105ASA1107 Anuvarshini Vp OBC 39.52 35.66 

25070016476 BA2509HYD102ASA1037 Bestha Prakash OBC 20.43 17.44 

25070016499 CH2509CHE107ASA1088 C Joselin Jarsha OBC 46.51 42.68 

25070016512 CH2509CHE107ASA1089 Dharsan E OBC 37.37 33.80 

25070016528 BA2509BGR101ASA1094 Palika J C SC 36.83 33.37 

25070016550 KO2509KOL115ASC1104 Bikash Shaw UR 60.48 61.81 

25070016551 CH2509CHE106ASA1007 Abarna B OBC 43.82 39.75 

25070016556 BA2509HYD103ASC1026 Thuvvadoddi Ravindra OBC 31.99 35.93 

25070016567 BA2509HYD103ASC1027 Vykuntam Yellamnaidu OBC 51.88 55.01 

25070016569 CH2509CHE105ASA1109 Nilesh Vaijnath Phulpagar SC 55.65 52.18 

25070016583 DL2509DEL112ASA1030 Deepa Mehra  UR 24.73 21.73 

25070016587 CH2509CHE105ASC1139 Anujha B OBC 48.39 51.89 

25070016594 DL2509DEL112ASA1032 Anirudh Sankhla UR 66.13 65.11 

25070016598 BA2509HYD103ASC1028 Soma Apoorva UR 39.52 43.34 

25070016606 BA2509HYD103ASC1029 Shilpa Sindhe SC 6.99 8.54 

25070016640 KO2509KOL115ASC1106 Suparna  Talukdar UR 55.65 57.86 

25070016666 BA2509HYD103ASC1031 Mohd Saif Ahmed OBC 34.14 38.11 

25070016707 KO2509KOL115ASC1107 Kundan Prasad Sharma OBC 45.70 49.13 

25070016723 KO2509KOL115ASC1108 Adarsh Amit Kumar Bhoi OBC 59.14 60.77 

25070016728 BA2509HYD103ASC1032 Bhukya Chandrakanth ST 56.99 58.96 

25070016740 DL2509DEL112ASA1033 Nandhitha Annamalai UR 30.65 27.59 

25070016754 CH2509CHE107ASA1090 Ashwin Duraiyapan R R UR 52.69 49.36 
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25070016756 CH2509CHE107ASA1091 Sivakumar N OBC 25.27 22.22 

25070016758 CH2509MUM108ASC1065 Pramila Varma OBC 8.60 11.05 

25070016773 KO2509KOL115ASC1109 Sreyasi Talukdar UR 44.62 48.17 

25070016797 CH2509CHE107ASA1092 Nandhini V M SC 58.33 55.28 

25070016854 BA2509BGR101ASC1063 Kumuthaa I OBC 46.77 50.27 

25070016859 CH2509CHE107ASA1093 Aravind S OBC 48.66 44.96 

25070016892 CH2509CHE106ASA1008 Ramya N OBC 24.73 21.73 

25070016917 BA2509BGR101ASA1095 Mittapally Roja OBC 30.65 27.59 

25070017012 CH2509POB110ASC1014 Jaya Kumari OBC 28.49 31.97 

25070017062 DL2509DEL112ASC1046 Shubham Singh  UR 65.86 67.46 

25070017111 CH2509MUM108ASC1067 Kolgaonkar Madhura Deepak UR 27.15 30.50 

25070017120 CH2509CHE105ASA1110 Monish A S OBC 13.98 11.89 

25070017123 CH2509CHE107ASA1094 Yedukrishna P UR 70.16 68.85 

25070017130 CH2509CHE107ASA1096 Kamesh V OBC 16.94 14.30 

25070017207 DL2509DEL112ASA1035 Sony Kumari  OBC 35.48 31.99 

25070017233 KO2509KOL115ASC1111 Sresan Sahu  UR 20.43 23.41 

25070017292 BA2509HYD103ASC1035 Jairam Kumar  OBC 12.37 15.36 

25070017296 CH2509CHE107ASA1097 Rekha R OBC 24.73 21.73 

25070017302 KO2509KOL115ASC1112 Akhilesh Singh Kushwaha OBC 31.72 35.57 

25070017352 CH2509MUM108ASC1068 J Naveen Kumar  UR 37.37 41.31 

25070017364 KO2509KOL115ASC1113 Priyanka Ghosh OBC 53.76 56.44 

25070017366 DL2509DEL112ASC1047 Shubham Mishra UR 5.38 6.40 

25070017405 DL2509DEL112ASA1037 Kesiya Ann Babu UR 55.91 52.42 

25070017430 KO2509KOL115ASC1114 Koustav Dutta UR 60.22 61.52 

25070017451 CH2509CHE107ASA1099 Ranchana G OBC 36.29 32.86 

25070017494 BA2509HYD103ASC1040 Banumathi K OBC 33.06 36.99 

25070017520 KO2509KOL115ASC1115 Saikat Das UR 41.94 45.55 

25070017522 DL2509DEL112ASC1048 Nishu Singh UR 59.41 60.96 

25070017543 DL2509DEL112ASA1038 Ravi Kumar OBC 62.10 60.31 

25070017545 BA2509BGR101ASC1067 Gayathri A OBC 37.63 41.67 

25070017557 DL2509DEL112ASA1039 Gargi Rana UR 42.47 38.43 

25070017561 CH2509CHE107ASA1101 Sivaranjani V OBC 34.68 31.24 

25070017578 DL2509DEL112ASA1040 Jitendra Kumar  SC 25.27 22.22 

25070017581 BA2509HYD103ASC1041 Vazjala Vaishnavi UR 32.80 36.77 

25070017604 CH2509MUM108ASC1070 Krishnaveni Hariharan 
Sanaiyar  

UR 31.72 35.57 

25070017611 KO2509KOL115ASA1155 Soumajit Dutta UR 61.29 59.42 

25070017615 CH2509MUM108ASC1071 Samyak Urkuda Khobragade SC 30.65 34.32 

25070017624 CH2509MUM108ASC1072 Manish Suryavanshi  SC 12.90 15.91 

25070017644 BA2509HYD103ASC1042 James Thomas UR 48.12 51.54 

25070017659 CH2509MUM108ASC1073 Roshani Maurya UR 44.09 47.79 

25070017686 DL2509DEL112ASA1041 Sandeep UR 59.95 57.70 

25070017692 CH2509CHE107ASA1103 Shekinah Preethy M  OBC 52.42 48.91 

25070017706 CH2509MUM108ASC1074 Rahul Santosh Bhalerao SC 27.96 31.41 

25070017722 BA2509BGR101ASC1069 Vigneshkumar V OBC 18.28 21.35 

25070017733 BA2509BGR101ASC1070 Vivekananda M OBC 62.63 63.55 

25070017736 BA2509HYD103ASC1043 Annamanedi Sri Kavya 
Deepika 

UR 16.67 19.67 

25070017770 DL2509DEL111ASA1041 Yogesh Kumar Saini OBC 17.20 14.62 

25070017773 DL2509DEL112ASA1043 Shivam Sharma UR 57.53 54.13 

25070017776 BA2509BGR101ASA1097 Basavaraj M Pattanashetti UR 51.88 48.31 
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25070017796 CH2509CHE107ASA1104 Parthiban M SC 6.99 5.63 

25070017798 BA2509HYD103ASC1044 Shekhar Mondal UR 48.92 52.42 

25070017812 DL2509DEL112ASA1044 Sania Qadir OBC 31.18 28.19 

25070017827 CH2509CHE107ASA1105 Padmanabhan V SC 47.04 43.23 

25070017847 BA2509BGR101ASC1071 Preethy L OBC 57.26 59.12 

25070017854 CH2509POB110ASC1016 G Ramya EWS 11.29 13.87 

25070017869 BA2509BGR101ASA1098 Vara Prasad G  SC 19.89 16.99 

25070017890 CH2509CHE107ASA1106 Gokul Kumar SC 9.68 7.77 

25070017897 BA2509BGR101ASA1099 Soundaram R OBC 47.58 44.01 

25070017906 BA2509BGR101ASA1100 Krishnaveni G UR 61.02 59.17 

25070017909 BA2509HYD103ASC1045 Jumbidi Pavani SC 33.60 37.46 

25070017910 CH2509CHE106ASA1010 Ebisha M OBC 59.14 56.47 

25070017919 CH2509MUM108ASA1058 Marut Nandan UR 50.81 47.05 

25070017952 CH2509POB110ASC1018 Batti Vasanth Kumar UR 37.90 41.85 

25070017962 BA2509HYD103ASC1046 Yadla Upendra OBC 30.38 34.01 

25070017976 BA2509HYD102ASA1038 Seelam Uday Kiran Reddy EWS 51.08 47.26 

25070017994 CH2509CHE105ASA1112 Rajnish Kumar OBC 72.04 70.96 

25070018010 CH2509CHE107ASA1108 Deepak Kumar E UR 26.08 22.94 

25070018018 CH2509CHE105ASA1113 Deepika Bohra UR 40.05 36.16 

25070018057 CH2509CHE107ASA1109 Prashaanth U OBC 51.61 48.05 

25070018090 DL2509DEL112ASA1047 Mohd Haroon OBC 44.62 40.62 

25070018104 BA2509HYD103ASC1048 Ankita Deepak Adane  OBC 11.56 14.21 

25070018110 CH2509MUM108ASC1075 Anshu Priya UR 44.09 47.79 

25070018115 DL2509DEL112ASA1048 Shahid Raja OBC 24.46 21.40 

25070018119 BA2509HYD102ASA1039 Guguloth Jamuna ST 49.19 45.57 

25070018141 KO2509KOL115ASA1156 Dipannita Ghosh UR 34.41 31.00 

25070018175 DL2509DEL112ASC1049 Durgesh Chauhan SC 8.60 11.05 

25070018176 BA2509HYD102ASA1040 Jujjuvarapu Santhan Kumar SC 52.42 48.91 

25070018182 CH2509MUM108ASC1076 Narsimha Prabhakar Allundi UR 29.84 33.29 

25070018222 KO2509GUW114ASA1028 Sanjay Debnath OBC 37.37 33.80 

25070018259 BA2509HYD103ASC1049 Gurrum Tapasvi UR 4.57 5.81 

25070018275 CH2509CHE106ASA1011 Balamurugan R OBC 47.04 43.23 

25070018287 BA2509HYD103ASC1050 Rongala Himanth OBC 44.89 48.52 

25070018292 BA2509HYD103ASC1051 Jackson Johnson UR 69.35 70.56 

25070018295 CH2509CHE106ASA1012 Mohammad Shabana UR 25.00 21.93 

25070018331 BA2509HYD103ASC1052 Numburi Divyateja SC 33.87 37.82 

25070018367 CH2509CHE107ASA1112 Sureshgopi A OBC 27.42 24.46 

25070018381 KO2509KOL115ASC1120 Riya Mondal SC 25.54 28.48 

25070018384 CH2509CHE107ASA1113 Srivathsava M SC 33.87 30.51 

25070018395 DL2509DEL112ASA1050 Prashansa Sah OBC 15.32 13.00 

25070018399 BA2509HYD103ASC1053 Odiri Pravallika SC 28.23 31.73 

25070018402 BA2509HYD103ASC1054 S Murali Krishna  SC 38.44 42.30 

25070018407 KO2509KOL115ASA1158 Arijit Konar UR 35.75 32.22 

25070018408 CH2509CHE107ASA1114 Joel Joseph Prasad UR 51.34 47.51 

25070018409 KO2509KOL115ASC1121 Ankit Kumar OBC 56.45 58.44 

25070018414 BA2509HYD103ASC1055 Metikala Kavya Kathyayani OBC 41.40 45.11 

25070018418 KO2509KOL115ASA1080 Arna Santra UR 66.67 65.51 

25070018425 CH2509CHE107ASA1115 Srividya N UR 47.31 43.57 

25070018437 CH2509POB110ASC1019 K Rakesh Kumar SC 35.48 39.56 

25070018453 CH2509CHE107ASA1116 Sankara Narayanan V UR 45.16 41.20 

25070018473 CH2509POB110ASC1020 P Krishna Kumar  UR 19.35 22.43 
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25070018477 BA2509HYD103ASC1057 Gopaldas Sukeerthi SC 27.42 30.81 

25070018478 CH2509CHE107ASA1117 Venkatesh S OBC 52.42 48.91 

25070018491 DL2509DEL112ASA1053 Vikas Yadav  UR 40.86 36.93 

25070018513 BA2509HYD102ASA1041 Pasupuleti Sai Sri Phani Varun UR 74.19 73.04 

25070018520 DL2509DEL112ASA1054 Shiva Chouhan SC 43.01 39.06 

25070018523 CH2509CHE107ASA1119 Bhavani B UR 16.94 14.30 

25070018535 KO2509KOL115ASC1122 Shreshtha Dutta UR 22.85 25.89 

25070018537 DL2509DEL112ASC1051 Vivek Singh UR 30.11 33.67 

25070018564 KO2509KOL115ASC1123 Puspendu Halder SC 38.98 42.79 

25070018639 CH2509CHE107ASA1120 Rajarajan S OBC 51.08 47.26 

25070018674 CH2509CHE106ASA1014 Arunkumar OBC 16.67 14.04 

25070018686 BA2509HYD103ASC1058 Nandyala Sree Varsha EWS 58.06 59.97 

25070018694 BA2509HYD102ASA1042 Gopidesi Chatrapathi Sivaji  OBC 51.61 48.05 

25070018703 DL2509DEL112ASA1056 Ranjitha Rajesh  UR 30.91 27.97 

25070018706 KO2509KOL115ASC1125 Subhajit Ghosh UR 43.55 47.37 

25070018714 DL2509DEL111ASA1042 Sourabh UR 47.31 43.57 

25070018738 CH2509CHE105ASA1114 M Yuvan Azagu Shankar OBC 52.42 48.91 

25070018753 DL2509DEL112ASA1057 Bhuven Kumar SC 48.66 44.96 

25070018755 CH2509CHE107ASA1121 Kishore Nithi N SC 51.34 47.51 

25070018756 BA2509HYD103ASC1059 Gera Praveen Kumar SC 47.04 50.54 

25070018760 CH2509CHE105ASC1140 Sharmila S OBC 30.38 34.01 

25070018775 BA2509HYD103ASC1060 Kairamkonda Bharath UR 62.10 63.02 

25070018785 KO2509KOL115ASA1081 Jagriti Saxena UR 55.91 52.42 

25070018786 DL2509DEL112ASA1058 Shubham Sharma UR 40.32 36.43 

25070018798 BA2509HYD103ASC1061 Gaddam Roshitha Sai UR 18.82 21.88 

25070018806 BA2509BGR101ASA1101 Varunkumar V UR 72.58 71.68 

25070018814 BA2509HYD103ASC1062 Challa Nagamani OBC 46.24 49.57 

25070018822 BA2509BGR101ASA1102 Sachin G Swamy  UR 35.75 32.22 

25070018824 BA2509HYD102ASA1043 Nandavarapu Venkatarao OBC 52.69 49.36 

25070018849 BA2509HYD103ASC1063 Bojja Kiran Kumar UR 33.06 36.99 

25070018855 BA2509BGR101ASC1078 Agila A OBC 46.51 49.95 

25070018856 CH2509CHE105ASA1115 Maria Jole J OBC 39.25 35.34 

25070018861 BA2509HYD103ASC1064 Aarthi A OBC 57.26 59.12 

25070018880 DL2509DEL112ASA1059 Barkat Ali UR 51.34 47.51 

25070018885 CH2509MUM108ASC1079 Shubham Anant Moharle OBC 16.94 20.19 

25070018896 CH2509CHE105ASA1116 Prithivi M SC 59.41 57.02 

25070018909 DL2509DEL112ASC1053 Ratnesh Kumar SC 14.78 17.70 

25070018926 BA2509HYD103ASC1065 Suman Lata Chaudhary UR 40.32 43.92 

25070018939 BA2509BGR101ASC1079 Nivedha A OBC 56.72 58.69 

25070018946 DL2509DEL112ASA1060 Aman Pal OBC 48.12 44.46 

25070019036 KO2509KOL115ASC1127 Soumya Ranjan Pati UR 34.14 38.11 

25070019041 DL2509DEL112ASA1061 Ashish OBC 48.39 44.79 

25070019098 DL2509DEL112ASA1062 Rahul Jakhar OBC 66.40 65.32 

25070019100 BA2509HYD103ASC1066 Kambhampati Krishna Pavani UR 27.15 30.50 

25070019101 BA2509BGR101ASA1103 Anisha S L UR 42.47 38.43 

25070019102 CH2509CHE107ASA1123 Dinesh V UR 34.14 30.76 

25070019106 DL2509DEL112ASA1063 Sachin Kumar OBC 68.28 66.82 

25070019130 DL2509DEL112ASA1064 Anjali Kumari UR 55.91 52.42 

25070019186 KO2509KOL115ASC1128 Debjit Sarkar UR 63.44 64.46 

25070019203 CH2509CHE107ASA1125 V Jerome Domnic UR 43.82 39.75 

25070019258 CH2509MUM108ASC1081 Shweta Ghanshyam Yadav OBC 40.59 44.17 
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25070019276 BA2509HYD103ASC1068 Kunaparaju Sai Lokesh Kumar 
Raju 

OBC 57.53 59.39 

25070019282 KO2509KOL115ASC1129 Srijani Singha UR 18.55 21.56 

25070019283 CH2509CHE105ASA1117 Sowmiya S UR 10.48 8.83 

25070019290 CH2509POB110ASC1021 Rohit Raj OBC 33.87 37.82 

25070019296 CH2509CHE107ASA1126 Vaishnu Durga UR 4.57 3.26 

25070019302 CH2509CHE107ASA1127 Induja S SC 52.42 48.91 

25070019304 CH2509CHE105ASA1118 Seenivasan M UR 55.65 52.18 

25070019308 DL2509DEL111ASA1043 Sachin UR 44.89 40.91 

25070019334 CH2509MUM108ASC1082 Dhotre Vaibhav Vilas UR 25.00 27.95 

25070019355 BA2509HYD103ASC1069 Dasari Rohitha SC 30.38 34.01 

25070019363 DL2509DEL112ASA1065 Sarvagya Pandit UR 38.17 34.47 

25070019366 CH2509CHE107ASA1128 Ranjith Kumar R OBC 54.03 50.53 

25070019374 CH2509CHE106ASA1015 Thotakura Sri Prabhu Vasudev UR 43.55 39.47 

25070019379 CH2509POB110ASC1022 Priya Kumari  OBC 20.16 23.22 

25070019387 BA2509HYD103ASC1071 Chunduru Aparna UR 19.35 22.43 

25070019397 KO2509KOL115ASC1130 Dipa Bala Sarkar UR 36.02 40.16 

25070019418 KO2509KOL115ASC1131 Subir Ghosh UR 29.84 33.29 

25070019421 KO2509KOL115ASC1132 Dipanwita Biswas UR 36.02 40.16 

25070019441 CH2509CHE107ASA1129 Pavithra M OBC 51.61 48.05 

25070019448 DL2509DEL112ASA1066 Robin Singh UR 66.94 65.71 

25070019460 BA2509HYD103ASC1072 Thanneru Narendra UR 46.51 49.95 

25070019462 CH2509MUM108ASC1083 Gaikwad Rameshwar Vishnu SC 15.59 18.69 

25070019469 CH2509CHE107ASA1130 Sahil A OBC 50.27 46.47 

25070019479 BA2509HYD103ASC1073 Kannoju Pranaykumar OBC 12.63 15.63 

25070019488 BA2509HYD103ASC1074 Desamsetty Tulashi Ram UR 48.66 52.13 

25070019501 BA2509HYD103ASC1075 Ramesh K OBC 35.48 39.56 

25070019502 CH2509CHE107ASA1131 Meena Preethi S OBC 24.46 21.40 

25070019510 CH2509CHE107ASA1132 P Naveen Kumar UR 26.61 23.63 

25070019511 BA2509BGR101ASA1104 Boopathy P OBC 5.91 4.53 

25070019512 BA2509HYD102ASA1044 Urugonda Sai Kumar OBC 29.84 26.69 

25070019513 CH2509CHE107ASA1133 Kalaiarasu V OBC 30.38 27.35 

25070019523 BA2509BGR101ASA1105 Jitin Choudhary OBC 62.90 61.59 

25070019549 CH2509CHE106ASA1016 Prabavathi R OBC 58.87 55.90 

25070019554 CH2509CHE107ASA1134 Saraswathy M UR 40.05 36.16 

25070019559 DL2509DEL112ASA1067 Vinay Kumar UR 19.35 16.55 

25070019563 CH2509MUM108ASC1086 Ekta Rao EWS 30.65 34.32 

25070019577 CH2509MUM108ASC1087 Yash Hindurao Pawar UR 18.01 21.16 

25070019600 CH2509CHE107ASA1135 Vignesh R UR 31.45 28.52 

25070019605 KO2509KOL115ASC1133 Anamitra Sen UR 64.52 65.76 

25070019614 CH2509MUM108ASA1059 Shruti Vinod Sadvilkar UR 22.04 19.16 

25070019646 CH2509MUM108ASC1088 Pooja Arun Pawar ST 26.88 30.15 

25070019647 CH2509CHE107ASA1136 A Priyadharshini OBC 51.88 48.31 

25070019650 DL2509DEL112ASA1068 Harshita Sharma UR 44.89 40.91 

25070019653 CH2509CHE107ASA1137 Guruprakash Manohar OBC 45.43 41.48 

25070019669 DL2509DEL112ASA1069 Pankaj Seervi OBC 34.68 31.24 

25070019674 BA2509HYD103ASC1078 Md Masum Baba UR 19.35 22.43 

25070019676 CH2509POB110ASC1023 V Kirti UR 19.35 22.43 

25070019692 CH2509CHE105ASC1141 Balamurugan R OBC 32.26 36.16 

25070019718 DL2509DEL112ASA1071 Reeti Prajapati  UR 15.86 13.38 

25070019722 BA2509HYD103ASC1079 Lonka Rajeshwari OBC 29.57 33.04 
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25070019737 BA2509HYD103ASC1080 Yarajala Bhavana SC 30.65 34.32 

25070019742 CH2509MUM108ASC1089 Adyansha Singh UR 31.18 34.98 

25070019743 CH2509MUM108ASC1090 Pooja Singhal UR 26.61 29.83 

25070019744 KO2509KOL115ASC1135 Ashish Mehra SC 19.62 22.75 

25070019750 KO2509KOL115ASC1136 Mir Ajijur Rahaman UR 41.94 45.55 

25070019774 BA2509HYD103ASC1081 Erupaka Anuraagh Reddy UR 62.90 63.91 

25070019784 BA2509HYD103ASC1082 Bhoomika Macha OBC 23.39 26.46 

25070019790 CH2509CHE107ASA1141 Seetharaman V UR 52.42 48.91 

25070019800 CH2509CHE107ASA1142 Sathishkumar C OBC 47.58 44.01 

25070019802 DL2509DEL112ASA1072 Sumit Rajaura EWS 51.34 47.51 

25070019811 KO2509KOL115ASC1137 Sumit Kumar Sinha UR 55.91 58.08 

25070019827 CH2509MUM108ASC1091 Rahul Ramprasad Jaiswal UR 18.28 21.35 

25070019835 BA2509HYD103ASC1083 Survi Manichander UR 9.95 12.34 

25070019852 BA2509BGR101ASA1106 Arjun R Y OBC 23.92 20.79 

25070019857 CH2509CHE107ASA1143 Gowthami S UR 15.32 13.00 

25070019863 BA2509HYD103ASC1084 Anikher Methuselah OBC 37.10 41.07 

25070019873 CH2509CHE107ASA1144 Nantha Kumar S V UR 46.24 42.43 

25070019878 BA2509HYD103ASC1085 Sunkara Likhit Babu UR 23.39 26.46 

25070019882 KO2509KOL115ASC1138 Sonik Barik OBC 35.48 39.56 

25070019892 DL2509DEL112ASA1074 Harsh Singh UR 69.62 68.06 

25070019904 KO2509KOL115ASC1139 Chitrak Mitra UR 38.44 42.30 

25070019905 DL2509DEL111ASA1044 Riya UR 26.34 23.33 

25070019910 CH2509MUM108ASC1092 Riya Vinod Kamble SC 38.98 42.79 

25070019922 CH2509CHE107ASA1146 Tamilselvan C  SC 6.72 5.16 

25070019944 CH2509CHE107ASA1147 Prashob G J OBC 49.73 45.95 

25070019946 BA2509HYD103ASC1087 Javvadi Maheswari Sai OBC 8.60 11.05 

25070019957 DL2509DEL112ASA1075 Vivek Sharma OBC 5.91 4.53 

25070019962 KO2509KOL115ASC1140 Sombuddha Biswas UR 29.30 32.74 

25070019963 DL2509DEL112ASA1076 Harshita Dadheech UR 37.10 33.57 

25070019984 CH2509CHE107ASA1148 Jacklin Jovitha M OBC 51.88 48.31 

25070019994 BA2509BGR101ASA1107 Iynkaran C OBC 52.69 49.36 

25070019999 DL2509DEL112ASA1077 Vaasu Sharma  UR 55.38 51.89 

25070020007 DL2509DEL112ASA1078 Jayanti  Sahai UR 46.24 42.43 

25070020008 CH2509CHE107ASA1149 Aparna Dinesh SC 47.04 43.23 

25070020009 KO2509KOL115ASC1141 Wasim Shaikh OBC 62.90 63.91 

25070020034 KO2509KOL115ASC1142 Sanjib Chetri UR 45.16 48.72 

25070020036 BA2509HYD103ASC1088 Korlepara Govardhani Gupta UR 36.02 40.16 

25070020044 KO2509GUW114ASA1029 Pkp Aaditya Vignesh OBC 54.30 50.93 

25070020050 KO2509KOL115ASC1002 Debasmita Saha UR 62.10 63.02 

25070020089 CH2509CHE107ASA1150 Jaisankar R OBC 41.67 37.75 

25070020093 BA2509HYD103ASC1089 B Ravi SC 5.65 6.82 

25070020096 CH2509CHE107ASC1006 Balaji N SC 29.57 33.04 

25070020103 BA2509HYD103ASC1090 Priyanka Sahu UR 2.96 4.20 

25070020111 CH2509CHE107ASC1007 Ratchagan K OBC 50.54 53.89 

25070020124 CH2509CHE107ASC1008 Karthick C UR 20.97 23.93 

25070020137 CH2509MUM108ASC1095 Vipul Gupta UR 65.05 66.28 

25070020164 KO2509KOL115ASC1003 Mrinal Biswas SC 39.25 43.05 

25070020178 BA2509HYD103ASC1091 Killada Venkata Sai OBC 30.11 33.67 

25070020182 KO2509KOL115ASC1004 Moumita Nandi OBC 50.00 53.35 

25070020189 KO2509KOL115ASC1005 Baishakhi Sarkar UR 30.11 33.67 

25070020197 KO2509GUW114ASA1030 Sudip Karmakar OBC 62.10 60.31 
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25070020200 BA2509HYD103ASC1093 B Sandhya OBC 41.40 45.11 

25070020206 BA2509HYD103ASC1094 P Sindhuja OBC 25.27 28.26 

25070020217 BA2509BGR101ASA1001 Shaik Saeed Ahmed EWS 30.11 26.93 

25070020220 CH2509CHE107ASC1009 Shamini OBC 28.76 32.33 

25070020221 CH2509MUM108ASC1096 Aditya Hindurao Pawar UR 5.91 7.84 

25070020233 CH2509MUM108ASC1098 Niranjan Kumar  UR 43.28 47.04 

25070020234 CH2509CHE106ASA1017 Sidharthan M UR 56.99 53.65 

25070020243 CH2509CHE106ASA1018 M Subashini OBC 26.61 23.63 

25070020244 CH2509POB110ASC1025 R Pakkiyalakshmi UR 36.02 40.16 

25070020255 CH2509POB110ASA1001 P Pavithra UR 31.18 28.19 

25070020261 CH2509CHE107ASC1010 Kumaravel N OBC 10.75 13.14 

25070020283 KO2509KOL115ASC1009 Samadrita Paul UR 42.47 46.29 

25070020284 DL2509DEL112ASC1054 Mamta Patel OBC 27.42 30.81 

25070020308 CH2509CHE107ASC1011 M Mathan Kumar SC 42.20 46.00 

25070020309 BA2509HYD103ASC1095 Boddupally Surender  OBC 5.65 6.82 

25070020316 CH2509CHE105ASA1120 Narmatha S OBC 35.75 32.22 

25070020321 CH2509CHE107ASC1013 Rohit Krishnan N ST 50.54 53.89 

25070020323 DL2509DEL112ASA1079 Muktesh Sharma UR 34.14 30.76 

25070020329 KO2509DIB113ASA1001 Mitali Gogoi UR 35.75 32.22 

25070020389 BA2509BGR101ASA1110 Aiswarya V OBC 45.16 41.20 

25070020415 BA2509HYD103ASC1097 Sandula Sushma OBC 30.91 34.71 

25070020418 KO2509KOL115ASC1010 Priyobroto Das UR 16.13 19.06 

25070020431 DL2509DEL112ASA1080 Radhika Verma OBC 47.31 43.57 

25070020444 BA2509HYD103ASC1098 Jannu Komala Sai Gowthami UR 26.08 29.15 

25070020472 CH2509POB110ASC1026 R Karthike  UR 17.74 20.97 

25070020475 BA2509HYD102ASA1045 Kopparapu Sri Harshini UR 25.27 22.22 

25070020478 CH2509CHE107ASC1015 Sedhumadhavan P UR 52.69 55.70 

25070020488 BA2509HYD103ASC1100 Beerelli Prathisha UR 56.99 58.96 

25070020490 BA2509BGR101ASC1091 Sadheesh Kumar K OBC 57.53 59.39 

25070020507 KO2509KOL115ASC1011 Anutan Goswami UR 49.73 53.15 

25070020509 CH2509CHE107ASC1016 Cibi Canrad Xavier S UR 41.13 44.72 

25070020511 BA2509HYD103ASC1101 Uppari Rakeshkumar OBC 51.61 54.79 

25070020516 CH2509CHE107ASC1017 Vineeth P OBC 42.47 46.29 

25070020520 CH2509CHE107ASC1018 Zughan M A OBC 47.04 50.54 

25070020538 BA2509BGR101ASC1093 Harini A OBC 30.91 34.71 

25070020542 BA2509HYD103ASC1102 Gurajada Mounika OBC 24.73 27.74 

25070020552 BA2509HYD102ASA1046 Yetirajula Venkata Ramana OBC 60.75 58.77 

25070020553 CH2509CHE105ASA1121 Vigneshwaran V SC 42.20 38.24 

25070020562 BA2509HYD103ASC1103 Gonguluru Akhila UR 34.41 38.46 

25070020569 DL2509DEL112ASA1082 Shishir Tyagi UR 29.57 26.50 

25070020570 BA2509HYD103ASC1104 Pallam Keerthana OBC 46.51 49.95 

25070020591 CH2509CHE106ASA1019 Reshma M UR 49.19 45.57 

25070020601 BA2509BGR101ASA1112 Raju Dharamsoth ST 43.01 39.06 

25070020603 DL2509DEL112ASA1084 Ashish Yadav OBC 66.13 65.11 

25070020634 DL2509DEL112ASA1085 Manish Yadav OBC 47.58 44.01 

25070020639 BA2509HYD103ASC1105 Kathula Sachin SC 27.15 30.50 

25070020655 CH2509CHE106ASA1021 Selvakumar N OBC 52.42 48.91 

25070020656 KO2509KOL115ASA1083 Sakline Molla OBC 40.59 36.64 

25070020658 CH2509CHE106ASA1022 Prasanth B SC 10.75 9.09 

25070020676 CH2509CHE107ASC1021 Ramya R SC 48.12 51.54 

25070020678 BA2509HYD103ASC1106 Kota Rahul OBC 30.91 34.71 

25070020681 CH2509CHE107ASC1022 Saljo Simon UR 57.53 59.39 
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25070020692 CH2509CHE107ASC1024 Hareni B K UR 25.00 27.95 

25070020696 BA2509HYD103ASC1107 B Mahesh OBC 63.98 64.99 

25070020701 CH2509CHE107ASC1025 Manovah A UR 28.76 32.33 

25070020709 CH2509CHE107ASC1026 Rosy Siji A G OBC 38.44 42.30 

25070020714 DL2509DEL112ASA1088 Karan Malhotra UR 71.24 70.18 

25070020720 KO2509KOL115ASC1013 Rohit Ghosh UR 33.60 37.46 

25070020754 CH2509MUM108ASC1100 Dhanoja Subhash Rode  OBC 24.46 27.52 

25070020767 BA2509HYD103ASC1108 Dhanavath Naveen ST 62.10 63.02 

25070020784 BA2509HYD103ASC1109 Kurra Ranga Naik ST 62.90 63.91 

25070020798 BA2509HYD103ASC1111 Janapareddy Uttej OBC 65.05 66.28 

25070020799 CH2509CHE107ASC1027 Tarun Choudhary OBC 68.55 69.71 

25070020815 DL2509DEL112ASA1090 Vinay Pal UR 35.48 31.99 

25070020827 CH2509CHE107ASC1028 Nimal M OBC 58.06 59.97 

25070020828 KO2509KOL115ASC1014 Anku UR 65.05 66.28 

25070020831 CH2509CHE107ASC1029 Saranya Arumugam OBC 14.52 17.48 

25070020834 BA2509HYD103ASC1112 Vallampatla Akash OBC 70.16 71.20 

25070020836 KO2509KOL115ASC1015 Sandeep Yadav UR 42.20 46.00 

25070020841 DL2509DEL112ASA1091 Ravinder Kumar SC 35.75 32.22 

25070020843 KO2509KOL115ASC1016 Vikash Kumar Gupta OBC 48.66 52.13 

25070020851 BA2509HYD102ASA1047 Burada Pavan OBC 53.49 50.06 

25070020858 CH2509CHE106ASA1023 S Supraja  UR 44.35 40.23 

25070020898 DL2509DEL112ASC1055 Vishwajeet Kumar Gupta OBC 16.94 20.19 

25070020901 BA2509HYD103ASC1113 Bandaru Triveni  OBC 50.54 53.89 

25070020944 CH2509CHE105ASA1122 V B Vidhyashree OBC 75.54 78.41 

25070020945 CH2509CHE107ASC1030 Kaviya M OBC 35.75 39.83 

25070020978 CH2509POB110ASC1027 Tarak Biswas OBC 34.68 38.71 

25070020991 BA2509HYD103ASC1114 Devasoth Vijaypal ST 68.28 69.51 

25070020994 BA2509HYD103ASC1115 Kudelly Sai Prashanth SC 29.30 32.74 

25070020997 DL2509DEL112ASA1094 Arvind Kumar  OBC 54.57 51.22 

25070021017 KO2509KOL115ASC1017 Moinak Chowdhury SC 45.43 48.94 

25070021034 CH2509POB110ASC1028 Shilpi Das UR 18.82 21.88 

25070021042 CH2509MUM108ASC1102 Rajshree Kiran Sawant UR 24.73 27.74 

25070021062 BA2509BGR101ASC1096 Gogulakrishnan C OBC 54.03 56.65 

25070021068 CH2509CHE105ASA1123 Lavanyaa P OBC 39.78 35.85 

25070021089 CH2509POB110ASC1029 V Enkatesh UR 29.30 32.74 

25070021104 CH2509CHE105ASA1124 Thenmozhi N OBC 40.86 36.93 

25070021109 DL2509DEL112ASA1095 Uma Shanker Kori SC 19.89 16.99 

25070021137 BA2509HYD103ASC1117 Guddeti Harikeshava Reddy UR 38.98 42.79 

25070021146 KO2509KOL115ASA1084 Vishwa Ranjan Kumar UR 38.17 34.47 

25070021155 BA2509HYD103ASC1118 Pesala Lakshminarayana 
Yadav 

OBC 18.82 21.88 

25070021157 KO2509KOL115ASC1018 Tirtha Samanta UR 23.39 26.46 

25070021167 DL2509DEL112ASA1096 Ila Singh UR 20.43 17.44 

25070021170 DL2509DEL112ASA1097 Devendra Jakhar OBC 45.43 41.48 

25070021177 BA2509BGR101ASA1116 Kaveri Suma Deepika UR 52.96 49.63 

25070021192 DL2509DEL111ASA1045 Shivam Srivastav EWS 60.75 58.77 

25070021212 BA2509HYD103ASC1119 Banoth Shiva Krishna ST 11.56 14.21 

25070021225 CH2509CHE106ASA1024 Priyadharshini Manimaran UR 9.95 8.38 

25070021244 CH2509CHE106ASC1156 Poornima A OBC 9.95 12.34 

25070021261 CH2509CHE105ASA1125 Srieeaswatha M OBC 55.65 52.18 

25070021262 BA2509HYD103ASC1121 Jamalpur Shivani OBC 34.41 38.46 
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25070021270 CH2509CHE107ASC1033 Dharshini N UR 54.30 56.82 

25070021279 CH2509CHE107ASC1034 Monisha J S OBC 63.44 64.46 

25070021291 BA2509HYD103ASC1122 Enigala Rajesh SC 18.82 21.88 

25070021336 BA2509HYD103ASC1123 Sirigireddy Janardhan Reddy UR 52.96 55.93 

25070021367 DL2509DEL112ASA1099 Shivani Lodhi OBC 28.23 25.11 

25070021380 BA2509HYD103ASC1124 Ganta Venkatesh OBC 68.55 69.71 

25070021433 BA2509HYD103ASC1125 Baru Bhaskara Swamy OBC 69.35 70.56 

25070021437 KO2509KOL115ASC1020 Swarnasankha Acharjee UR 56.72 58.69 

25070021445 BA2509BGR101ASA1117 Meghana B N UR 33.60 30.29 

25070021447 BA2509HYD103ASC1127 Kattiri Alekhya OBC 70.70 71.56 

25070021452 DL2509DEL112ASA1103 Anshu UR 19.35 16.55 

25070021454 CH2509MUM108ASC1104 Deshmukh Tejas Shivaji UR 28.76 32.33 

25070021455 BA2509HYD103ASC1128 Nandhini D OBC 42.47 46.29 

25070021456 BA2509HYD103ASC1129 Karnati Raviteja EWS 35.22 39.25 

25070021471 CH2509POB110ASC1030 Reema Sutradhar OBC 47.31 50.75 

25070021484 BA2509HYD103ASC1131 Boggula Pooja UR 20.70 23.71 

25070021493 BA2509HYD103ASC1132 Sai Pranathi Karni SC 38.71 42.51 

25070021497 BA2509HYD103ASC1133 Oruganti Vijay SC 7.80 9.38 

25070021504 BA2509HYD103ASC1134 Bongani Arun Teja OBC 56.72 58.69 

25070021507 CH2509CHE107ASC1036 Anish Fredrick SC 16.67 19.67 

25070021524 BA2509HYD103ASC1135 Jarapala Vinutna Valine ST 31.18 34.98 

25070021535 BA2509HYD104ASC1009 Santhosh Jaiswal  UR 55.91 58.08 

25070021550 BA2509HYD103ASC1136 Gande Vinay Sundeep OBC 28.76 32.33 

25070021556 BA2509HYD103ASC1137 B Pranay UR 47.31 50.75 

25070021565 CH2509CHE107ASC1038 Shrutii E OBC 21.24 24.19 

25070021568 BA2509HYD103ASC1138 Emma Shalini OBC 37.63 41.67 

25070021571 BA2509HYD103ASC1139 Appikonda Sri Hari OBC 58.60 60.38 

25070021581 DL2509DEL112ASC1057 Abhishek Kumar OBC 23.39 26.46 

25070021584 BA2509HYD103ASC1140 Sravani Sreenivasan UR 18.82 21.88 

25070021588 CH2509MUM108ASC1106 Anita Ruparam Mistry UR 37.63 41.67 

25070021602 BA2509HYD103ASC1141 Bellam Niharika UR 33.06 36.99 

25070021615 DL2509DEL112ASA1105 Dipanshu Sahu OBC 33.33 30.07 

25070021619 CH2509CHE107ASC1039 Jobert Singh R UR 11.83 14.46 

25070021632 BA2509BGR101ASA1118 Sherine James OBC 38.44 34.65 

25070021659 CH2509CHE107ASC1040 Suganya A OBC 42.20 46.00 

25070021662 DL2509DEL112ASA1106 Sonu Kumar OBC 64.25 63.39 

25070021667 KO2509KOL115ASA1085 Ranita Das SC 61.02 59.17 

25070021688 BA2509HYD103ASC1142 Sanka Sarvani UR 55.65 57.86 

25070021702 BA2509BGR101ASA1119 Udayagiri Naga Surya Kumar OBC 47.04 43.23 

25070021704 CH2509CHE107ASC1042 Blessy Fiona P UR 34.41 38.46 

25070021711 CH2509POB110ASC1032 Ashutosh Dubey UR 46.51 49.95 

25070021734 CH2509CHE107ASC1043 Indoliya Anuradha 
Virendrakumar 

UR 51.34 54.62 

25070021737 BA2509BGR101ASC1102 Anitha A OBC 34.41 38.46 

25070021756 BA2509BGR101ASC1104 Poojaa OBC 25.54 28.48 

25070021770 CH2509CHE105ASA1127 Archana A SC 19.62 16.73 

25070021779 KO2509KOL115ASC1022 Ananya Chakraborty UR 26.61 29.83 

25070021788 BA2509HYD103ASC1143 Banda Komala SC 4.57 5.81 

25070021791 CH2509MUM108ASC1108 Nimisha Mahesh Naik UR 31.99 35.93 

25070021813 CH2509CHE107ASC1044 Vishva SC 23.66 26.84 

25070021814 BA2509HYD103ASC1144 Bongani Thejaswini UR 37.63 41.67 
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25070021826 CH2509CHE107ASC1045 Dinesh R OBC 33.87 37.82 

25070021832 CH2509CHE106ASC1157 Manojkumar G OBC 22.85 25.89 

25070021837 CH2509CHE105ASC1142 Dinesh SC 23.92 27.07 

25070021843 KO2509KOL115ASC1023 Subhajeet Dutta UR 52.42 55.51 

25070021851 BA2509HYD103ASC1145 Pullalarevu Parameswara 
Reddy 

UR 62.37 63.27 

25070021882 CH2509CHE105ASA1128 Ragavi A OBC 7.80 6.68 

25070021883 BA2509HYD103ASC1146 Edla Srija  UR 20.43 23.41 

25070021889 BA2509HYD103ASC1147 Doodam Priyanka UR 29.57 33.04 

25070021892 KO2509KOL115ASC1024 Sourav Dutta UR 17.74 20.97 

25070021906 CH2509MUM108ASC1110 Jayesh UR 14.78 17.70 

25070021929 CH2509CHE107ASC1048 Karthikeyan K UR 23.66 26.84 

25070021949 BA2509HYD102ASA1048 Krovvidi G S S Sashank UR 69.09 67.51 

25070021954 CH2509CHE107ASC1049 Kanmani B UR 13.98 16.89 

25070021960 CH2509CHE105ASA1129 Aswin Kumar P OBC 49.19 45.57 

25070021973 KO2509KOL115ASC1025 Moutrisha Naskar SC 47.58 50.95 

25070021974 CH2509CHE105ASA1130 N P Swathy UR 52.15 48.52 

25070021985 CH2509CHE105ASA1131 Nimisha Vijayan OBC 63.17 61.85 

25070021992 DL2509DEL111ASA1046 Nitin Kumar Patel  OBC 36.83 33.37 

25070021995 BA2509BGR101ASA1120 Srinivasa M SC 51.61 48.05 

25070022001 DL2509DEL112ASA1110 Awnish Kumar Pandey UR 36.56 33.08 

25070022003 CH2509MUM108ASC1112 Mritunjay Singh UR 53.23 56.10 

25070022018 DL2509DEL112ASA1111 Himanshi OBC 37.90 34.25 

25070022022 BA2509BGR101ASC1107 Karthikeyan OBC 66.40 67.98 

25070022023 KO2509KOL115ASA1086 Sweta Ghosh OBC 27.42 24.46 

25070022024 DL2509DEL112ASA1112 Sanskar Shrivastava UR 69.89 68.49 

25070022026 BA2509HYD103ASC1149 Majjari Mahesh OBC 41.13 44.72 

25070022036 DL2509DEL112ASA1113 Madhu OBC 38.44 34.65 

25070022039 DL2509DEL112ASC1058 Bikesh Kumar  UR 32.53 36.41 

25070022048 KO2509GUW114ASA1033 Subhajit Chakraborty UR 34.41 31.00 

25070022049 KO2509KOL115ASC1026 Bidyutprava Rout UR 36.29 40.37 

25070022066 BA2509HYD103ASC1150 Gorupooti Bhavana OBC 60.75 62.11 

25070022071 BA2509HYD104ASA1001 Lsv Pavan Kumar Pratap UR 27.96 24.96 

25070022080 DL2509DEL112ASC1060 Jyoti Madhesia OBC 8.87 11.34 

25070022084 BA2509HYD104ASA1002 Jatavath Lavanya ST 36.02 32.52 

25070022107 BA2509HYD104ASA1003 Sumaiya Fatima UR 25.81 22.68 

25070022108 BA2509HYD104ASA1004 D Mani Sai Sri Divya OBC 35.48 31.99 

25070022120 DL2509DEL112ASA1114 Gaurav Sharma UR 61.56 59.61 

25070022125 KO2509KOL115ASC1027 Jaita Ghosh  OBC 41.94 45.55 

25070022129 CH2509CHE107ASC1053 Sankaragomathi UR 11.83 14.46 

25070022182 CH2509CHE105ASC1030 Shriram  OBC 5.91 7.84 

25070022200 CH2509MUM108ASC1116 Chavan Mrunali Sandeep SC 22.04 25.27 

25070022207 CH2509CHE107ASC1055 Hariharan UR 23.66 26.84 

25070022210 CH2509CHE107ASC1056 Premchander C OBC 26.08 29.15 

25070022214 DL2509DEL112ASA1117 Shubham Shukla UR 47.58 44.01 

25070022218 BA2509HYD104ASA1006 Turupati Sai Kumar SC 35.22 31.72 

25070022224 DL2509DEL112ASA1118 Mayank Kumar UR 31.45 28.52 

25070022236 CH2509POB110ASC1035 Sahadeb Dutta UR 26.34 29.49 

25070022240 CH2509CHE107ASC1057 Balakrishnan M SC 14.78 17.70 

25070022244 CH2509MUM108ASC1117 Neha Dnyandeo Devagire OBC 13.98 16.89 

25070022247 CH2509CHE105ASC1031 Bhagyalakshmi K UR 25.27 28.26 

25070022248 CH2509CHE107ASC1058 Arulkumar UR 14.25 17.27 
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25070022251 KO2509KOL115ASC1029 Faguram Hansdah ST 10.48 12.73 

25070022255 CH2509CHE107ASC1059 Maddu Sagar  OBC 25.27 28.26 

25070022260 CH2509CHE107ASC1060 Balaganesh S UR 41.67 45.32 

25070022269 CH2509CHE107ASC1061 Priyadharshini OBC 31.72 35.57 

25070022270 BA2509HYD104ASA1007 Manuka Hanusha UR 31.99 28.98 

25070022272 CH2509POB110ASC1036 V Karunanidhi UR 30.65 34.32 

25070022287 DL2509DEL112ASA1119 Kalash Sharma UR 46.77 42.97 

25070022304 KO2509KOL115ASA1087 Sudipto Manna UR 22.85 19.80 

25070022306 CH2509MUM108ASC1118 Patil Likhit Dilip UR 34.14 38.11 

25070022328 BA2509BGR101ASA1121 Govindarajan L OBC 52.42 48.91 

25070022331 DL2509DEL112ASA1120 Prakash UR 54.30 50.93 

25070022333 KO2509GUW114ASA1035 Bipankhi Bhattacharyya UR 36.83 33.37 

25070022350 CH2509POB110ASC1037 S Sivakamy  UR 26.34 29.49 

25070022351 KO2509GUW114ASA1037 Guddu Kumar Mahato OBC 18.55 15.55 

25070022359 BA2509HYD104ASA1009 Sampurna Sinha UR 52.42 48.91 

25070022366 BA2509BGR101ASA1122 Subhashree M UR 19.35 16.55 

25070022377 CH2509CHE107ASC1063 Nareshkumar U OBC 33.06 36.99 

25070022386 CH2509CHE107ASC1064 Bhavani K UR 8.87 11.34 

25070022390 DL2509DEL112ASA1122 Komal Sharma UR 47.04 43.23 

25070022394 BA2509HYD104ASA1010 T Samyuktha UR 33.87 30.51 

25070022395 CH2509CHE105ASA1134 Yamini SC 20.70 17.90 

25070022397 CH2509MUM108ASC1119 Sarthak Ravindra Sawant UR 16.94 20.19 

25070022398 BA2509HYD104ASA1011 Kasam Soujanya UR 26.08 22.94 

25070022409 BA2509HYD104ASA1012 Prathapagiri Srikanth OBC 20.70 17.90 

25070022411 BA2509HYD104ASA1013 Edla Santosh Reddy UR 27.96 24.96 

25070022414 CH2509POB110ASC1038 Rumman Hussain OBC 46.77 50.27 

25070022417 CH2509CHE105ASA1135 Sathiamoorthy S R OBC 70.97 69.99 

25070022421 BA2509HYD104ASA1014 Rajasa Yaranagi OBC 58.87 55.90 

25070022423 CH2509CHE105ASA1136 Nandhini R OBC 30.65 27.59 

25070022430 BA2509HYD104ASA1015 Shankargari Vinuthna UR 48.12 44.46 

25070022432 BA2509HYD104ASA1016 Namani Rohit OBC 47.31 43.57 

25070022436 BA2509HYD104ASA1017 Aviti Pravalika UR 30.38 27.35 

25070022437 CH2509CHE107ASC1066 Akshay Krishnan J UR 52.42 55.51 

25070022438 CH2509CHE107ASC1067 Gopikasri S K OBC 23.66 26.84 

25070022439 BA2509HYD104ASA1018 Mamidi Harika SC 47.31 43.57 

25070022440 BA2509HYD104ASA1019 Gayathri OBC 34.95 31.49 

25070022443 CH2509CHE105ASC1032 Saravanan M OBC 51.34 54.62 

25070022448 BA2509BGR101ASA1123 Balachandiran V OBC 48.39 44.79 

25070022450 DL2509DEL112ASA1123 Piyush Kumar Gupta OBC 50.81 47.05 

25070022454 DL2509DEL112ASA1124 Rohit UR 55.65 52.18 

25070022457 BA2509HYD104ASA1020 Dandyala Sushma UR 15.86 13.38 

25070022458 DL2509DEL112ASC1063 Md Raza Saquib UR 45.43 48.94 

25070022460 DL2509DEL112ASA1125 Safeena UR 14.52 12.20 

25070022461 BA2509HYD104ASA1022 S Gomathi OBC 37.90 34.25 

25070022463 CH2509POB110ASC1039 Y Priya UR 52.69 55.70 

25070022466 BA2509HYD104ASA1023 Hoshelwar Prathibha SC 16.67 14.04 

25070022467 BA2509HYD104ASA1024 Seethini Srilakshmi OBC 12.63 10.55 

25070022470 CH2509CHE107ASC1068 Chandru T OBC 19.35 22.43 

25070022472 BA2509HYD104ASA1025 Sitalrani Sahu OBC 37.10 33.57 

25070022473 CH2509CHE107ASC1069 Dharini Kanaga T SC 37.10 41.07 

25070022483 CH2509POB110ASC1040 M Vinod UR 42.74 46.59 
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25070022491 CH2509CHE107ASC1070 Muthupandy J OBC 29.84 33.29 

25070022495 BA2509HYD104ASA1027 Pagilla Naveen OBC 53.76 50.27 

25070022505 CH2509POB110ASC1041 Subham Biswas UR 12.37 15.36 

25070022506 BA2509HYD104ASA1029 Medikonda Praveena Blessy OBC 29.57 26.50 

25070022514 CH2509CHE105ASA1137 R Rohith OBC 58.06 54.92 

25070022530 CH2509CHE107ASC1071 Thamizharasan V SC 27.69 31.12 

25070022535 DL2509DEL111ASA1047 Abhishek Verma OBC 26.34 23.33 

25070022540 BA2509HYD104ASC1012 Srija Rakshit UR 20.70 23.71 

25070022578 CH2509CHE107ASC1072 Ramya G UR 45.97 49.31 

25070022589 DL2509DEL112ASC1064 Saatvik Dev Tripathi UR 52.69 55.70 

25070022594 CH2509CHE106ASA1027 Hariharan K SC 13.98 11.89 

25070022595 BA2509HYD104ASA1030 Pooja Reddy Kankanala UR 12.90 10.73 

25070022609 BA2509HYD104ASA1031 Yadagiri Chandana UR 49.46 45.78 

25070022611 DL2509DEL112ASC1065 Bijayan Mukherjee  UR 22.04 25.27 

25070022619 CH2509CHE105ASC1033 Prasanna Devi S  SC 41.40 45.11 

25070022626 DL2509DEL112ASA1127 Vatsal Prasad UR 69.89 68.49 

25070022637 CH2509MUM108ASC1121 Mehak Singh Mehta UR 34.95 38.90 

25070022641 CH2509CHE107ASC1074 Arivarasi U K OBC 41.40 45.11 

25070022680 CH2509MUM108ASC1124 Shatadru Ghosh OBC 43.55 47.37 

25070022694 DL2509DEL112ASA1130 Manisha Kumari Sheoran UR 21.51 18.42 

25070022699 KO2509GUW114ASC1002 Souvik Chatterjee UR 47.04 50.54 

25070022723 BA2509BGR101ASC1112 Nitin Manjhi UR 31.99 35.93 

25070022729 CH2509CHE107ASC1075 Ramachandramoorthi G OBC 40.86 44.51 

25070022735 KO2509GUW114ASA1043 Sainee Kundu OBC 19.35 16.55 

25070022736 KO2509GUW114ASA1044 Deep Debnath OBC 12.63 10.55 

25070022750 BA2509HYD104ASA1034 Chakrapani Anusha OBC 15.86 13.38 

25070022751 CH2509CHE107ASC1076 Annaniah Pondurai OBC 30.65 34.32 

25070022753 KO2509GUW114ASA1045 Ruben Paul  UR 34.95 31.49 

25070022770 DL2509DEL112ASA1133 Chitransh Nehra UR 61.56 59.61 

25070022772 CH2509MUM108ASC1126 Namrata Kalyan Choudhari UR 43.55 47.37 

25070022774 BA2509BGR101ASC1113 Gunaseelan V OBC 26.61 29.83 

25070022784 KO2509GUW114ASA1046 Amarendra Pal OBC 48.92 45.26 

25070022791 BA2509HYD104ASA1035 Palvai Raviram Reddy UR 74.46 73.43 

25070022802 DL2509DEL112ASA1135 Aditya Singh UR 51.08 47.26 

25070022807 DL2509DEL112ASA1136 Yash Papreja UR 50.81 47.05 

25070022813 CH2509MUM108ASC1127 Aditya Patel OBC 9.68 11.80 

25070022815 CH2509MUM108ASC1128 Deshmukh Pratik Sudhakar UR 27.42 30.81 

25070022831 CH2509CHE106ASC1158 Sooryakanth B OBC 30.11 33.67 

25070022835 CH2509CHE105ASA1138 P L K Ambikaa Bhargavi OBC 43.82 39.75 

25070022837 DL2509DEL112ASC1071 Manjila Mandal  UR 39.25 43.05 

25070022842 DL2509DEL112ASC1072 Vidushi Raj  UR 27.96 31.41 

25070022846 CH2509MUM108ASC1129 Manasi Subhash Bhalekar  UR 68.55 69.71 

25070022852 DL2509DEL111ASA1048 Anjali Sinha UR 32.80 29.65 

25070022854 DL2509DEL112ASA1137 Deepesh Joshi EWS 43.01 39.06 

25070022859 BA2509HYD104ASA1037 Kolluru Pavan Srihari  UR 54.57 51.22 

25070022866 CH2509CHE107ASC1077 Talari Santosh Ramanna  OBC 23.39 26.46 

25070022869 BA2509HYD104ASA1038 Apparaju Vinay Kumar EWS 45.70 41.67 

25070022886 DL2509DEL112ASC1073 Shubham Bhattacharyya UR 36.83 40.83 

25070022906 CH2509CHE107ASC1078 Immanuvel OBC 25.27 28.26 

25070022907 CH2509CHE105ASA1139 S Mahalakshmi UR 44.09 39.98 

25070022932 DL2509DEL112ASC1075 Anjali Devi  SC 33.33 37.27 



42 

 

25070022939 CH2509CHE106ASA1029 Ananthakumar A OBC 32.80 29.65 

25070022940 DL2509DEL112ASA1140 Srijan Dubey UR 55.11 51.67 

25070022957 BA2509HYD102ASA1049 Burru Venkata Siddartha 
Yadav 

OBC 62.10 60.31 

25070022970 KO2509GUW114ASA1048 Harshadeep Saha UR 60.48 58.50 

25070022980 DL2509DEL112ASA1141 Sipun Kumar Pradhan OBC 13.98 11.89 

25070023018 BA2509BGR101ASA1127 M A Mehshim Parvez OBC 23.12 19.99 

25070023020 DL2509DEL112ASA1142 Jyoti Sirohi UR 26.08 22.94 

25070023021 CH2509CHE107ASC1080 Yogeswaran M OBC 17.74 20.97 

25070023062 CH2509CHE107ASC1081 Thilagavathi R  OBC 35.48 39.56 

25070023077 BA2509HYD104ASA1043 Kanaparthi Neeharika UR 32.26 29.18 

25070023080 BA2509BGR101ASA1015 Nikitha Srinivasan OBC 61.83 59.91 

25070023086 CH2509CHE105ASA1140 Luveen Rithish C OBC 35.48 31.99 

25070023105 DL2509DEL112ASC1078 Puja Sabarwal UR 43.82 47.62 

25070023127 KO2509GUW114ASA1050 Nilanjan Ghosh UR 57.26 53.92 

25070023136 CH2509CHE107ASC1083 Ajesh B R UR 44.62 48.17 

25070023148 DL2509DEL112ASA1144 Arpan Tiwari UR 43.55 39.47 

25070023178 BA2509HYD104ASA1044 Pasunuri Ranaprathap OBC 55.91 52.42 

25070023189 CH2509MUM108ASC1008 Taklikar Chetan Shashikant OBC 24.19 27.23 

25070023190 BA2509BGR101ASC1116 Priyanka S I OBC 30.91 34.71 

25070023205 CH2509CHE107ASC1084 Hemalatha K OBC 11.29 13.87 

25070023218 DL2509DEL112ASC1080 Aamna Hassan  UR 32.80 36.77 

25070023238 DL2509DEL112ASC1081 Saurav Kumar UR 39.25 43.05 

25070023246 BA2509HYD104ASA1045 Sura Shravya OBC 34.68 31.24 

25070023264 KO2509GUW114ASA1052 Sneha Suresh Satpute OBC 30.38 27.35 

25070023270 BA2509HYD104ASA1046 Md Riyaz UR 50.27 46.47 

25070023280 CH2509CHE107ASC1085 Karthick Raja K OBC 31.18 34.98 

25070023291 CH2509CHE107ASC1088 Sabari Chengizkhan D UR 47.31 50.75 

25070023292 BA2509HYD104ASA1048 Kancherla Raja Prasanna  UR 62.63 61.29 

25070023295 BA2509HYD104ASA1049 Garikipati Lakshmi Gayathri UR 29.03 25.98 

25070023307 BA2509HYD104ASA1050 Varikuppala Mallesh UR 45.43 41.48 

25070023310 CH2509CHE107ASC1089 Saravanan J UR 23.92 27.07 

25070023312 CH2509CHE106ASA1030 Yogeshwaran A OBC 43.82 39.75 

25070023319 BA2509HYD104ASA1051 Nandipeta Venkatesh SC 39.78 35.85 

25070023325 DL2509DEL112ASA1146 Anshita Singh  UR 40.86 36.93 

25070023326 BA2509HYD104ASA1053 Gadagoni Vinay Goud OBC 39.52 35.66 

25070023327 BA2509HYD104ASA1054 Syeda Ayesha UR 4.57 3.26 

25070023350 BA2509HYD104ASA1055 Sai Suprathika Ponnaboina UR 16.13 13.56 

25070023354 CH2509CHE107ASC1090 Venkatesh Nirmal SC 43.82 47.62 

25070023356 CH2509POB110ASC1042 Umang Raj Bhardwaj UR 28.49 31.97 

25070023362 DL2509DEL112ASA1147 Saurav Kumar OBC 60.48 58.50 

25070023369 CH2509CHE107ASC1091 Divyapriya S SC 54.57 56.99 

25070023372 BA2509HYD104ASA1056 Sejal Singh Rathod ST 59.41 57.02 

25070023395 BA2509HYD104ASA1057 Bashipaka Ammulu SC 18.82 15.81 

25070023400 KO2509GUW114ASA1053 Suchintya Pal UR 9.95 8.38 

25070023412 KO2509GUW114ASA1054 Arpita Banerjee UR 54.84 51.46 

25070023425 CH2509MUM108ASA1062 Anisha Chandran UR 44.35 40.23 

25070023426 CH2509CHE107ASC1092 Renangi Sreenivasulu OBC 72.04 73.20 

25070023433 BA2509BGR101ASA1017 Kothapalli Venkata Sai Roshan 
Kishore 

OBC 53.23 49.81 

25070023462 DL2509DEL112ASA1149 Kapooraj Sharma UR 25.54 22.47 
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25070023465 BA2509HYD104ASA1059 Kalisetti Sameer OBC 59.41 57.02 

25070023478 KO2509KOL115ASA1088 Anindita Mondal SC 30.91 27.97 

25070023491 CH2509CHE105ASA1011 Nandha Kumar N UR 26.61 23.63 

25070023495 CH2509CHE107ASC1093 Vahitha Banu M OBC 7.53 9.17 

25070023496 KO2509KOL115ASA1089 Shuvam Chakraborty UR 54.03 50.53 

25070023498 CH2509MUM108ASC1010 Ravibhai Punambhai Patni OBC 20.16 23.22 

25070023520 CH2509CHE107ASC1094 Suganya E SC 18.55 21.56 

25070023521 CH2509CHE106ASA1031 Hridhya P V OBC 27.96 24.96 

25070023531 CH2509CHE107ASC1095 Resshe UR 30.11 33.67 

25070023535 CH2509CHE107ASC1096 Rubyga N OBC 35.22 39.25 

25070023543 CH2509CHE105ASA1012 Amrutha Vijayan OBC 35.22 31.72 

25070023545 CH2509CHE107ASC1097 G N Dhivakaran OBC 55.65 57.86 

25070023546 BA2509HYD104ASA1062 Gudivada Monika Ramya UR 65.05 64.04 

25070023548 BA2509HYD104ASA1063 Palle Priyanka OBC 39.78 35.85 

25070023553 CH2509MUM108ASC1011 Harshal Vishwas Shinde UR 35.75 39.83 

25070023554 BA2509HYD104ASA1064 Pydi Akash UR 70.43 69.19 

25070023564 BA2509HYD104ASA1065 Saradhi Dharani OBC 43.55 39.47 

25070023573 BA2509HYD104ASC1019 Namrata Naik SC 27.69 31.12 

25070023583 BA2509HYD104ASA1066 Mahankali Ramanjaneyulu SC 32.26 29.18 

25070023586 CH2509CHE107ASC1098 Asia A OBC 28.76 32.33 

25070023598 CH2509CHE105ASA1013 Vishaka K S OBC 25.54 22.47 

25070023603 BA2509HYD102ASC1001 Ganta Sowmya OBC 25.00 27.95 

25070023620 BA2509HYD104ASA1067 Jogdande Vishnu Krupa UR 22.04 19.16 

25070023628 BA2509HYD104ASA1068 Tikkisetti Disney Sowmya UR 43.01 39.06 

25070023631 CH2509MUM108ASC1012 Rishi Sharma UR 52.96 55.93 

25070023632 KO2509GUW114ASA1056 Tithi Khan  UR 17.47 14.82 

25070023668 BA2509HYD104ASA1069 Nagamalla Mahesh OBC 72.04 70.96 

25070023673 CH2509MUM108ASC1013 Nitin Narhari Mungekar OBC 31.45 35.36 

25070023684 DL2509DEL112ASC1091 Aman Kumar UR 50.54 53.89 

25070023687 DL2509DEL111ASA1049 Tanish Kumar UR 49.19 45.57 

25070023696 DL2509DEL112ASC1092 Sumit Kumar  UR 18.82 21.88 

25070023700 CH2509CHE107ASC1099 Arunkumar G SC 47.04 50.54 

25070023721 CH2509CHE105ASC1035 S Bakyalakshmi OBC 34.68 38.71 

25070023728 BA2509HYD104ASA1071 Matam Bharani Kumar OBC 56.18 52.73 

25070023737 BA2509BGR101ASA1018 Madhusudhan N OBC 18.28 15.30 

25070023754 DL2509DEL112ASC1093 Vaibhav Singh UR 69.09 70.10 

25070023775 BA2509HYD104ASA1072 T Madhavi SC 9.95 8.38 

25070023796 CH2509CHE107ASC1102 Nilavazhagan A SC 31.45 35.36 

25070023797 CH2509CHE107ASC1103 Jennifer Jelena J UR 20.70 23.71 

25070023803 BA2509HYD104ASA1073 Vinakonda Swathika SC 8.60 7.18 

25070023805 BA2509BGR101ASC1122 Ranjana Devi R OBC 26.34 29.49 

25070023839 CH2509CHE107ASC1104 S Varsha   OBC 56.72 58.69 

25070023852 DL2509DEL112ASC1096 Akarsh Lodhi Rajpoot OBC 35.22 39.25 

25070023854 DL2509DEL112ASC1097 Sandeep UR 8.87 11.34 

25070023862 DL2509DEL112ASC1098 Lakshit Yadav OBC 65.32 66.71 

25070023867 BA2509HYD104ASA1074 Sofia Tabassum UR 21.24 18.24 

25070023872 CH2509MUM108ASC1014 Pranjal Gautam Chaware UR 30.65 34.32 

25070023873 CH2509CHE107ASC1106 Sundarakumar K OBC 28.49 31.97 

25070023881 BA2509BGR101ASA1019 Banda Srilekha UR 40.05 36.16 

25070023893 BA2509BGR101ASC1123 Arunkumar R OBC 6.18 8.03 

25070023907 CH2509CHE107ASC1107 Nikithanila S SC 19.89 23.01 
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25070023921 CH2509CHE107ASC1108 Ayyanar V OBC 39.78 43.53 

25070023930 DL2509DEL112ASC1100 Vasu Chaudhary EWS 48.66 52.13 

25070023940 CH2509CHE107ASC1111 Priyadharshini M OBC 41.67 45.32 

25070023949 CH2509MUM108ASC1016 Khan Adil Ali Iftekharulla  UR 41.67 45.32 

25070023950 DL2509DEL112ASC1101 Anoop Kumar OBC 35.22 39.25 

25070023951 CH2509CHE107ASC1112 Surya OBC 27.42 30.81 

25070023955 CH2509CHE107ASC1113 Komeshwaran S OBC 28.49 31.97 

25070023961 DL2509DEL112ASC1102 Maharana Harshitaa Hemanta UR 41.40 45.11 

25070023969 BA2509HYD104ASA1075 M Ajay Kumar OBC 35.75 32.22 

25070023971 DL2509DEL112ASC1103 Md Altamash UR 42.74 46.59 

25070023974 CH2509CHE107ASC1116 Darshini S P UR 28.49 31.97 

25070023977 DL2509DEL112ASC1104 Surjeet UR 81.18 78.33 

25070024002 CH2509CHE107ASC1118 Sivasubramaniam OBC 48.39 51.89 

25070024016 BA2509HYD104ASA1077 Devendra Tilak Misar UR 27.96 24.96 

25070024018 CH2509CHE107ASC1119 Anirudh S UR 44.62 48.17 

25070024020 CH2509CHE107ASC1120 Thrilochana Gayathri S OBC 13.98 16.89 

25070024021 CH2509MUM108ASC1017 Unnati Sanjay Dighe UR 29.57 33.04 

25070024025 BA2509HYD104ASA1078 J Vijaya OBC 61.02 59.17 

25070024033 BA2509HYD104ASC1020 G Sudharshan OBC 37.37 41.31 

25070024052 CH2509CHE107ASC1121 Arivazhagan J OBC 39.52 43.34 

25070024076 BA2509BGR101ASC1127 Mohanasri S OBC 5.91 7.84 

25070024085 CH2509CHE107ASC1123 Suganya OBC 36.56 40.55 

25070024092 DL2509DEL112ASC1109 Vivek Rawat OBC 64.25 65.35 

25070024100 DL2509DEL112ASC1111 Suman Kumar Yadav UR 39.25 43.05 

25070024106 KO2509GUW114ASA1059 Suriya Singha UR 42.20 38.24 

25070024107 KO2509GUW114ASA1060 Abhishek Rai  UR 59.14 56.47 

25070024131 CH2509CHE107ASC1125 Nithiya Raja K UR 27.96 31.41 

25070024132 CH2509MUM108ASC1018 Singh Somesh Pratapshesh UR 41.13 44.72 

25070024135 BA2509HYD104ASC1021 Syed Fareed Basha UR 56.99 58.96 

25070024146 CH2509POB110ASC1043 S R Dibya Laxmi UR 21.77 24.70 

25070024152 CH2509CHE107ASC1126 Lokesh Arunachalam R UR 47.58 50.95 

25070024176 CH2509CHE107ASC1128 Pravinkumar A OBC 16.94 20.19 

25070024179 BA2509HYD104ASC1022 Donthoju Sai Swadeepthi OBC 43.82 47.62 

25070024182 CH2509CHE107ASC1129 Manju P S UR 68.28 69.51 

25070024187 CH2509CHE105ASA1015 Gayathri R S UR 52.42 48.91 

25070024189 CH2509CHE107ASC1130 Balamurugan A OBC 54.03 56.65 

25070024191 BA2509HYD104ASC1023 Varasala Meena Kumari SC 15.32 18.41 

25070024195 CH2509CHE107ASC1131 K Sasikumar OBC 47.31 50.75 

25070024198 BA2509HYD104ASC1025 Vadugu Harish OBC 42.20 46.00 

25070024211 CH2509CHE105ASA1016 P Santhosh Selvan SC 60.48 58.50 

25070024212 CH2509MUM108ASA1063 Sinha Bhuvan Sudhir Kumar OBC 35.48 31.99 

25070024214 DL2509DEL112ASC1114 Mohinder Pratap UR 16.94 20.19 

25070024216 DL2509DEL112ASC1115 Lalchand Chouhan  UR 50.27 53.58 

25070024218 CH2509CHE107ASC1132 M Anbu SC 20.16 23.22 

25070024237 BA2509HYD104ASC1026 Ashlesh Gajanan Katpatal  UR 14.78 17.70 

25070024265 BA2509HYD104ASC1028 M Chandana  OBC 42.47 46.29 

25070024287 CH2509CHE107ASC1135 Rosemol Anto UR 61.02 62.30 

25070024315 DL2509DEL112ASC1116 Abhishek Kumar Choudhary SC 21.24 24.19 

25070024326 CH2509CHE107ASC1136 S Sinega SC 32.80 36.77 

25070024332 KO2509KOL115ASA1090 Aritra Roy UR 55.65 52.18 

25070024335 DL2509DEL112ASC1117 Anshuman Bajpai UR 31.99 35.93 
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25070024338 BA2509HYD104ASC1029 Deepthimahanthi Khyathi 
Asritha 

UR 13.44 16.34 

25070024344 BA2509BGR101ASA1020 Vijayakumar Chavan UR 33.60 30.29 

25070024345 CH2509POB110ASC1044 S Chandni UR 13.44 16.34 

25070024348 BA2509HYD104ASC1030 Swetha Yadav  OBC 32.80 36.77 

25070024355 CH2509CHE107ASC1137 Mathi Sekar R OBC 47.31 50.75 

25070024361 CH2509MUM108ASC1020 Aashlesha Suhas Walchale UR 27.42 30.81 

25070024363 CH2509CHE107ASC1138 Nivedita V UR 25.81 28.78 

25070024375 KO2509KOL115ASA1091 Anjali Kumari Singh  UR 56.99 53.65 

25070024389 BA2509HYD104ASC1032 Dama Neelima UR 13.98 16.89 

25070024390 BA2509HYD104ASC1033 Kamminana Jasmi Priya OBC 38.44 42.30 

25070024407 CH2509MUM108ASC1021 Shreya Solanki UR 24.46 27.52 

25070024413 BA2509HYD104ASC1034 Dhatri Malladi UR 38.71 42.51 

25070024422 BA2509HYD104ASC1035 Salvadi Mounika SC 32.80 36.77 

25070024433 CH2509MUM108ASC1022 Worlikar Pratim Pradeep UR 43.55 47.37 

25070024434 DL2509DEL112ASC1118 Jasvant Kumar SC 48.92 52.42 

25070024437 CH2509CHE107ASC1139 Harsh Sharma UR 36.83 40.83 

25070024447 CH2509CHE107ASC1140 Deivamani P  OBC 73.12 73.89 

25070024449 BA2509HYD104ASC1036 K Anitha UR 29.84 33.29 

25070024456 DL2509DEL112ASC1119 Bhawana Rana SC 30.11 33.67 

25070024468 CH2509POB110ASC1046 B Rajesh UR 38.98 42.79 

25070024469 CH2509CHE107ASC1141 Vasantha Kumar P OBC 78.49 76.71 

25070024490 CH2509MUM108ASA1064 Nikam Pranali Tanaji UR 33.06 29.84 

25070024504 CH2509MUM108ASC1025 Vishal Singh UR 41.67 45.32 

25070024509 CH2509CHE107ASC1142 Gokulavasan V OBC 28.76 32.33 

25070024514 BA2509HYD104ASC1037 Kancharla Manasashali SC 26.61 29.83 

25070024530 CH2509CHE107ASC1143 Jaishree M OBC 49.73 53.15 

25070024536 DL2509DEL112ASC1122 Mukesh Kumar Yadav UR 11.56 14.21 

25070024550 BA2509BGR101ASA1021 Kuravi S Ganesha 
Subrahmanyam 

UR 47.58 44.01 

25070024555 DL2509DEL111ASA1050 Shivam Singh UR 53.49 50.06 

25070024560 BA2509HYD104ASC1038 Jasti Mary Chandana UR 45.43 48.94 

25070024568 CH2509CHE107ASC1144 Imtiyazahmed S EWS 51.61 54.79 

25070024577 CH2509MUM108ASC1026 Gauri Laxman Khambe OBC 40.05 43.77 

25070024580 BA2509HYD104ASC1039 Kumari Prerna Sharma UR 19.35 22.43 

25070024581 DL2509DEL112ASC1123 Biswajit Mandal SC 21.24 24.19 

25070024591 KO2509GUW114ASA1062 Tamanash Mondal UR 23.66 20.59 

25070024592 DL2509DEL112ASC1124 Kartik Chaudhary UR 38.17 42.08 

25070024594 CH2509POB110ASC1047 J Kumari UR 13.98 16.89 

25070024600 CH2509MUM108ASC1027 Tejal Mahadeo Pawar UR 10.75 13.14 

25070024619 BA2509HYD104ASC1041 Vyankatesh Chandrashekhar 
Maske 

UR 21.24 24.19 

25070024620 DL2509DEL112ASC1125 Divit Chaudhary UR 58.33 60.13 

25070024622 CH2509POB110ASC1048 Amson OBC 23.12 26.18 

25070024623 CH2509MUM108ASC1028 Aakash Malik UR 66.13 67.66 

25070024642 DL2509DEL112ASC1126 Sagar Gupta UR 34.14 38.11 

25070024644 BA2509HYD104ASC1042 Puppireddy Dileep EWS 63.71 64.64 

25070024657 DL2509DEL112ASC1127 Pulkit Kaushik UR 54.30 56.82 

25070024659 CH2509POB110ASC1049 Rishabh Raj UR 37.63 41.67 

25070024664 DL2509DEL112ASC1128 Anushka Bhattacharyya UR 54.03 56.65 

25070024668 DL2509DEL112ASC1129 Harsh UR 45.16 48.72 

25070024677 CH2509CHE107ASC1146 Dharshini P SC 14.78 17.70 
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25070024679 BA2509HYD104ASC1044 Veedapu Siddhartha OBC 63.17 64.17 

25070024691 BA2509HYD104ASC1045 Bikash Kumar Parida OBC 40.86 44.51 

25070024712 BA2509HYD104ASC1047 Manish UR 48.12 51.54 

25070024715 CH2509CHE107ASC1147 K Prashant UR 41.94 45.55 

25070024721 CH2509POB110ASC1050 Shilpa K S UR 46.24 49.57 

25070024725 CH2509CHE107ASC1149 Priya B OBC 22.85 25.89 

25070024728 DL2509DEL112ASC1132 Shubham  SC 22.85 25.89 

25070024737 DL2509DEL112ASC1134 Aashish Kumar UR 46.51 49.95 

25070024743 BA2509HYD104ASC1048 Gnan Deep Amarthaluri SC 22.85 25.89 

25070024745 CH2509POB110ASC1052 S C Rahul UR 32.53 36.41 

25070024746 CH2509CHE105ASA1018 Rajeev S UR 45.97 42.06 

25070024747 KO2509GUW114ASA1063 Ranjan Karmakar OBC 24.46 21.40 

25070024748 DL2509DEL111ASA1052 Sudhir Singh Tomar  UR 63.71 62.69 

25070024773 BA2509HYD104ASC1049 Sanaka Sindhuja EWS 42.74 46.59 

25070024774 CH2509POB110ASC1001 R Shweta Verma  UR 30.11 33.67 

25070024782 BA2509HYD104ASC1051 Nimchal Kumar SC 43.01 46.81 

25070024785 DL2509DEL112ASC1135 Vaibhav Singh UR 47.85 51.19 

25070024796 BA2509BGR101ASA1024 Merin Jose UR 52.69 49.36 

25070024809 KO2509GUW114ASA1021 Jitul Boro ST 23.12 19.99 

25070024846 BA2509HYD104ASC1053 B Sai Sravan Sashank UR 29.84 33.29 

25070024852 DL2509DEL112ASC1139 Akshita Agrawal UR 41.40 45.11 

25070024856 CH2509MUM108ASC1029 Srushti Laxmikant Parab UR 12.10 14.68 

25070024870 BA2509BGR101ASC1003 Harry Jean UR 27.15 30.50 

25070024877 DL2509DEL112ASC1140 Anurag Dubey UR 43.55 47.37 

25070024881 DL2509DEL112ASC1141 Adarsh Kumar UR 44.89 48.52 

25070024890 CH2509CHE107ASC1150 Sathishkumar N OBC 70.97 72.25 

25070024896 CH2509CHE107ASC1152 Amirtha Varshini P OBC 25.00 27.95 

25070024897 CH2509CHE105ASC1001 Arivoli C OBC 25.54 28.48 

25070024898 CH2509CHE107ASC1153 Sharath Krishnakumar UR 39.25 43.05 

25070024900 BA2509BGR101ASC1001 Jasitha K  SC 23.66 26.84 

25070024914 DL2509DEL112ASC1142 Pallavi Bisen OBC 38.17 42.08 

25070024915 DL2509DEL112ASC1143 Astha Pandey UR 45.97 49.31 

25070024917 DL2509DEL112ASC1145 Aarif OBC 59.95 61.29 

25070024930 CH2509CHE107ASC1155 Praveena K SC 25.27 28.26 

25070024957 BA2509HYD104ASC1056 Mayagunta Chaitra OBC 31.18 34.98 

25070024972 CH2509CHE105ASA1001 Ashwanth Prithish A UR 58.06 54.92 

25070024984 CH2509CHE107ASC1156 Ragi Lakshman Kumar ST 70.16 71.20 

25070024999 DL2509DEL112ASC1146 Vishwas Sharma UR 64.52 65.76 

25070025001 DL2509DEL112ASC1147 Tej Prakash Pandey UR 36.02 40.16 

25070025016 DL2509DEL112ASC1148 Prashant Kumar Himanshu OBC 66.67 68.20 
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